
ATTENZIONE: QUESTO FILE POTREBBE ESSERE OBSOLETO. CONSULTARE SEMPRE LA VERSIONE DEL CATALOGO INTERATTIVO! • WARNING: THIS FILE MAY BE OUT OF DATE. ALWAYS REFER TO THE INTERACTIVE CATALOGUE VERSION! • ATTENTION : CE FICHIER POURRAIT ÊTRE OBSOLÈTE. CONSULTER TOUJOURS LA VERSION DU 
CATALOGUE INTERACTIF ! • ACHTUNG: DIESE DATEI KÖNNTE VERALTET SEIN. BITTE IMMER DIE VERSION IM INTERAKTIVEN KATALOG NACHSCHLAGEN! • ATENCIÓN: ESTE ARCHIVO PODRÍA SER OBSOLETO. ¡CONSULTAR SIEMPRE LA VERSIÓN DEL CATÁLOGO INTERACTIVO!

NUDA 900 - 2012
NUDA 900R - 2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/2014



NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/20142

NUDA 900	  	 ZKHA700A#CV000001
NUDA 900 R	  	 ZKHA700B#CV000001

INFORMAZIONI GENERALI
Il presente catalogo serve per richiedere con esattezza le parti di ricambio
Nelle ordinazioni indicare:
1) il numero di codice dei particolari seguito dalla descrizione;
2) il colore per i pezzi verniciati o comunque colorati;
3) il numero di matricola del motociclo, stampigliato sul cannotto di sterzo.
Le indicazioni destra e sinistra si riferiscono ai lati del veicolo rispetto al senso di marcia;

GENERAL INFORMATION
The present spare parts list enables one to order exactly the right spare parts.
When ordering specify:
1) the part’s code number followed by its description;
2) indicate colour for painted or couloured parts;
3) the motorcycle’s serial number, stamped on the steering head.
References to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of movement.

INFORMATIONS GENERALES
Ca catalogue permet de commander correctement les pièces de rechange.
Les commandes doivent être passées en indiquant:
1) le numéro de code des pièces détachées suivi de leur description;
2) le couleur des pièces peintes ou coulorés;
3) le matricule de la moto, estampillé sur la tige du guidon.
Droite et gauche sont les côtés du véhicule par rapport au sens de la marche.

ALLGEMEINE HINWEISE
Dieser Ersatzteilkatalog dient zur genauen Angabe der Teile bei
Ersatzteilbestellungen.
Bei Ersatzbestellung ist folgendes anzugeben:
1) Die Bestellnummer der Ersatzteile mit der entsprechenden Beschreibung;
2) Farbe für lackierte und farbige Teile angeben;
3) Die Sseriennummer des Motorrads, die am Lenkrohr eingeprägt ist.
Die Angaben rechts und links beziehen sich auf das Fahrzeug in Fahrrichtung.

INFORMACIONES GENERALES
El presente catálogo sirve para pedir con exactitud las partes de recambio.
En los pedidos se debe indicar:
1) el número de código de la parte y a continuación la descripción;
2) el color para las piezas barnizadas o coloreadas;
3) el número de matrícula de la motocicleta, estampado en le tubo de dirección.Las 
indicaciones derecha e izquierda se refieren a los lados del vehículo respecto del 
sentido de marcha.

NOTE - LIST - NOTES - NOTE - NOTAS: 

STD	 :	 Versione STANDARD, STANDARD version, Version STANDARD, 
		  Version STANDARD, Versión STANDARD
R	 :	 Versione R, R version, Version R, Version R, Versión R

A	 :	 Austria, Austria, Autriche, Österreich, Austria
AUS	 :	 Australia, Australia, Australie, Australien, Australia
B	 :	 Belgio, Belgium, Belgique, Belgien, Bélgica
BR	 :	 Brasile, Brazil, Brasile, Brasilien, Brasil
CDN	 :	 Canada, Canada, Canada, Kanada, Canadá
CH	 :	 Svizzera, Switzerland, Suisse, Schweizer, Suiza
D	 :	 Germania, Germany, Allemagne, Deutschland, Alemania
E	 :	 Spagna, Spain, Espagne, Spanien, España
F	 :	 Francia, France, France, Frankreich, Francia
GB	 :	 Gran Bretagna, Great Britain, Grand Bretagne, Groos Britan, Gran Bretaña
I	 :	 Italia, Italy, Italie, Italien, Italia
J	 :	 Giappone, Japan, Japon, Japan, Japón
SF	 :	 Finlandia, Finald, Finlande, Finnland, Finlandia
USA	 :	 Stati Uniti d’America, United States of America, Etats Units d’Amerique,
		  Vereinigte Staaten von Amerika, Estados Unidos

Dati indicativi soggetti a modifiche senza impegno di preavviso.
All data are subject to modification without prior notice.
Données indicatif sujet au modifications sans obligation de préavis.
Anderungen Vorbehalten.
Datos indicativos sujetos a modificaciones sin compromiso de preaviso.

N° DI MATRICOLA INIZIALE - INITIAL SERIAL NUMBER - MATRICULE 
INITIAL - BEGINNTESERIENNUMMER - MATRICULA INICIAL

MATRICOLA - SERIAL NUMBER
MATRICULE - SERIENNUMMER
MATRICULA

MODELLO - MODEL
MODELE - MODELL
MODELO



Denominazione	 Description	 Designation	 Bezelchnung	 Denominacion	

Tavola
Drawing

Table
Bild

Tabla

INDICE - INDEX - INDEX - INHALTSVERZEICHNIS - INDICE

Pagina
Page
Page
Seite
Paja

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/20143

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

	 1	 DOTAZIONE MOTOCICLO	 MOTORCYCLE EQUIPMENT	 ÉQUIPEMENT MOTO	 MOTORRAD-AUSRUSTUNG	 MOTOCICLETA INCLUIDO	 15
	 2	 CARTER	 CRANKCASE	 CARTER	 GEHÄUSE	 BANCADA 	 17
	 3	 POMPA OLIO	 OIL PUMP	 POMPE À HUILE	 ÖLPUPME	 BOMBA ACEITE 	 19
	 4 	 MANOVELLISMO	 CRANKSHAFT	 VILEBREQUIN	 KURBELWELLE	 CIGÜEÑAL  	 23
	 5 	 PISTONE	 PISTON	 PISTON	 KOLBEN	 PISTON 	 25
	 6 	 TESTA CILINDRO	 CYLINDER HEAD	 CULASSE	 ZYLINDERKOPF	 CULATA 	 27
	 7 	 VALVOLE	 VALVES	 SOUPAPES	 VENTILE	 VALVULAS 	 29
	 8	 DISTRIBUZIONE	 VALVE TRAIN	 DISTRIBUTION	 VENTILSTEUERUNG	 DISTRIBUCION	 33
	 9	 COPERCHIO VALVOLE	 VALVE COVER	 COUVERCLE	 VENTILDECKEL	 TAPA 	 35
	 10	 POMPA ACQUA	 WATER PUMP	 POMPE À EAU	 WASSERPUMPE	 BOMBA DE AGUA 	 37
	 11	 ALBERO COMANDO CAMBIO COMPLETO	 SHIFT SHAFT WITH SPRING ASSY	 ARBRE COMPL.	 SCHALTW. M. HAARNADELF. KPL.	 ARBOL COMP. 	 39
	 12	 COMANDO CAMBIO	 GEAR SHIFT	 COMMANDE DE VITESSE	 SCHALTUNG	 MANDO CAMBIO 	 41
	 13	 FRIZIONE	 CLUTCH	 EMBRAYAGE	 KUPPLUNG	 EMBRAGUE 	 43
	 14	 COPERCHIO FRIZIONE	 CLUTCH COVER	 COUVERCLE D’EMBARAYAGE	 KUPPLUNGSDECKEL	 TAPA EMBRAGUE 	 45
	 15	 PARTE ELETTRICA MOTORE	 ENGINE ELECTRIC SYSTEM	 PARTIES ELECTRIQUE MOTEUR	 ELEKTISCHE ANLAGE	 PARTE ELECTRICA MOTOR	 47
	 16	 COPERCHIO	 COVER	 COUVERCLE	 DECKEL	 TAPA 	 49
	 17	 FISSAGGI MOTORE	 ENGINE MOUNTS	 SUPPORTS DE MOTEUR	 MOTORLAGER	 SOPORTES DEL MOTOR	 51
	 18	 CORPO FARFALLATO	 THROTTLE BODY	 CORP PAPILLON	 DROSSELKLAPPENKÖRPER	 CUERPO OSCILANTE	 53
	 19	 CASSA FILTRO	 AIR BOX	 BOITE FILTRE	 FILTERKASTEN	 CAJA FILTRO AIRE	 55
	 20	 IMPIANTO DI RAFFREDAMENTO	 COOLING SYSTEM	 INSTALLATION RAFROIDISSEMENT	 SCHMIERUNGSSYSTEM	 EQUIPO DE ENFRIAMENTO	 57
	 21	 SERBATOIO CARBURANTE	 GAS TANK	 RESERVOIR CARBURANT	 KRAFTSTOFFBEHALTER	 DEPOSITO GASOLINA	 59
	 22	 TELAIO 1/2	 FRAME 1/2	 CADRE 1/2	 RAHMEN 1/2	 BASTIDOR 1/2	 61
	 23	 TELAIO 2/2 	 FRAME 2/2	 CADRE 2/2	 RAHMEN 2/2	 BASTIDOR 2/2	 65
	 24	 PANNELLI, PARAFANGHI	 PANEL, FENDERS	 PANNEAU, GARDE-BOUES	 STREIFEN, KOTFLUGEL	 PANELO, GUARDABARROS	 69
	 25	 MANUBRIO	 HANDLEBAR	 GUIDON	 LENKER	 MANILLAR	 73
	 26	 FORCELLA	 FORK	 FOURCHE	 GABEL	 HORQUILLA	 75
	 27	 SOSPENSIONE ANTERIORE	 FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY	 SUSPENSION AVANT	 VORDERTELESKOPGABEL	 SUSPENSION DELANTERA
		  (Versione STD)	 (STD version)	 (Version STD)	 (Version STD)	 (Versión STD)	 77
	 27A	 SOSPENSIONE ANTERIORE	 FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY	 SUSPENSION AVANT	 VORDERTELESKOPGABEL	 SUSPENSION DELANTERA
		  (Versione R)	 (R version)	 (Version R)	 (Version R)	 (Versión R)	 79
	 28	 FORCELLONE POSTERIORE	 REAR SWING ARM	 FOURCHE ARRIERE	 HINTERGABEL	 HORQUILLA TRASERA	 81
	 29	 AMMORTIZZATORE POSTERIORE	 REAR SUSPENSION	 SUSPENSION ARRIERE	 HINTERHAUFHANGUNG	 SUSPENSION TRASERA
		  (Versione STD)	 (STD version)	 (Version STD)	 (Version STD)	 (Versión STD)	 83



Denominazione	 Description	 Designation	 Bezelchnung	 Denominacion	

Tavola
Drawing

Table
Bild

Tabla

INDICE - INDEX - INDEX - INHALTSVERZEICHNIS - INDICE

Pagina
Page
Page
Seite
Paja

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/20144

	 29A	 AMMORTIZZATORE POSTERIORE	 REAR SUSPENSION	 SUSPENSION ARRIERE	 HINTERHAUFHANGUNG	 SUSPENSION TRASERA
		  (Versione R)	 (R version)	 (Version R)	 (Version R)	 (Versión R)	 85
	 30	 SCARICO 	 EXHAUST SYSTEM 	 TUYAU D’ECHAPPEMENT	 AUSPUFFROHR	 TUBO DE ESCAPE	 87
	 31	 FRENO IDRAULICO ANTERIORE 	 FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE	 FREIN HYDRAULIQUE AVANT	 VORDERBREMSE	 FRENO HIDRAULICO DELANTERO
		  (Versione STD)	 (STD version)	 (Version STD)	 (Version STD)	 (Versión STD)	 89
	 31A	 FRENO IDRAULICO ANTERIORE 	 FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE	 FREIN HYDRAULIQUE AVANT	 VORDERBREMSE	 FRENO HIDRAULICO DELANTERO
		  (Versione R)	 (R version)	 (Version R)	 (Version R)	 (Versión R)	 91
	 32	 FRENO IDRAULICO POSTERIORE 	 REAR HYDRAULIC BRAKE	 FREIN HYDRAULIQUE ARRIERE	 HINTERBREMSE	 FRENO HIDRAULICO TRASERO	 93
	 33	 RUOTA ANTERIORE	 FRONT WHEEL	 ROUE AVANT	 VORTERRAD	 RUEDA DELANTERA	 95
	 34	 RUOTA POSTERIORE	 REAR WHEEL	 ROUE ARRIERE	 HINTERRAD	 RUEDA TRASERA	 97
	 35	 IMPIANTO ELETTRICO, FANALERIA	 ELECTRIC SYSTEM, LIGHT,	 PARTIES ELECTRIQUE, ECLAIRAGE,	 ELEKRISCHE COMPONENTE,	 PARTES ELECTRICAS, ILUMINACION
		  STRUMENTODIGITALE	 INSTRUMENT DIGITAL	 INSTRUMENT DIGITAL	 DIGITAL TACHOMETER	 INSTRUMENTO DIGITAL	 99
	 36	 GRUPPO CAVI,  	 MAIN WIRING HARNESS, 	 CABLES PRINCIPAL, 	 KABEL,	 GRUPO PRINCIPAL CABLES, 
		  PARTI ELETTRICHE	 ELECTRICAL PARTS	 PARTIES ELECTRIQUES	 ELEKTRISCHE KOMPONENTE	 PARTES ELECTRICAS	 101
	 37	 KIT CHIAVE CON TAPPO	 KEYS WITH PLUG KIT	 KIT CLEF AVEC BOUCHON	 SCHLUSSEL STARTER-KITS	 kit LLAVE CON TAPON	 105
	 38	 DECALCOMANIE	 TRANSFER	 DECALCOMANIE	 ABZIEHBILD	 CALCOMANIA	 107
	 39	 ATTREZZI OFFICINA	 WORKSHOP TOOLS	 EQUIPEMENT DES ATELIERS	 SPEZIALWERKZEUG	 HERRAMIENTAS DE TALLER	 109
	
		



NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/20145

PAGINA INTENZIONALMENTE BIANCA
INTENTIONALLY WHITE PAGE



Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/20146

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

1 2 3

4 5 6
14 16 18

22 24 26

11

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2  

2

2

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
14

15

16

16

16

17

17

18

19
20

21

22

12

12

13

2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

6

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21 22

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29

6

30

32

6

11

34

35

33

31

33
31

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

67

8

9

10

1

1

2

3

4

4

5

2

3
4

18

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

14

1

2 - 3 - 4 - 5

15 16

17

1

2

�

�



Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/20147

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

7

28

8

32

9

34

10

36

11

38

12

40

1
2

3

4

3

4

5

6

7

5

6

7

8

8

9

10
11

11 11

11

12

12

1

2

3

3

4

5

6 7

8

9
10

12
13

14

11

2

1

5

6

7

3

4

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9
10

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

12

13

14
15

16
17

16
17

16
17

16

17

18

19

20
21

22
23

11

10

987

6

24

18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

11 12
13

14
15

16
11

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

17



Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/20148

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

13

42

48

14

44

15

46

16 17 18

50 52

1

2
3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10
11

12
1

2

3

4

56

7

89

10

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17
18

19

20

21

1

2

3

3
1

2

12

6

4

13

12

10

11

13

7

8

9

13

6
�

�

1

2

2

3
4

3
4

6

5



Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/20149

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

19

54

60

20

56

21

58

22 23 24

64 68

1

2

3

4

7

5

6

8

9

1210

11

11
13

14

15

16

17

19

18

20

21
22

23

TAVOLA 18
DRAWING 18
TABLE 18
BILD 18
TABLA 18

10

11
12

2

1

3

7

8

6

8

9

11

13

14

15

16 19

17

18

20

21

22

22 22

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

5

4

5

4

21

1

3

5 4

6

2

7

8

9
10

11

1222

14

14

15
16

17

18

20

23

24

19

�������37
��������37
������37
�����37
������37

13

1

2

3

2

3

4

6

5

6

7

8

8

9

8

10

11

12

15

14

16

18

17

20

19

21

2324
28

25

27

29

30

31

34
35

36

37

38

39

39

40

41

44

43

45

30

13

22

42

33

32

26

26

20

8
9

2
5

7

21

3

4
6

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

1

31
22

24

25

27

28

33

32

23

29

14

14

30

�������24
��������24
������24
�����24
������24

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

���

�

�

�

��

��
��

��

�

��

�

��

�

��

��

����

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

�

��

����
��

��

��

���

��

��

��

��

�
��

�

�� ��

�� ��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��



Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201410

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

25

72

78

26

74

27

76

27A 28 29

80 82

1
2

4

3

5

12

11

6

8

7

9

13

10

10 �������26
��������26
������26
�����26
������26

1

2

1�

11

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

12

1�

1�

�������2�
��������2�
������2�
�����2�
������2�

1�

9

9

9

9

3

4

5
6

4

5

6

7

8

8 12

10
10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

19

18

21

20

23

24
22

2

2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9

1

1

2

4

6

3

7

8

9

10

5

22

1

2
�

�

�

�
1�

�

�

��

1�

11

12

1�1�

1�1� 1�1�
21

2�

2�

14

2

1
4

4

5

6

7

8
9

8
9

8
9

10
10

1111

14

15

8

9

3

6

16

17

TAVOLA 27-27A
DRAWING 27-27A
TABLE 27-27A
BILD 27-27A
TABLA 27-27A

TAVOLA 27-27A
DRAWING 27-27A
TABLE 27-27A
BILD 27-27A
TABLA 27-27A

TAVOLA 22
DRAWING 22
TABLE 22
BILD 22
TABLA 22

12

13

12

13

18



Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201411

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

29A

84

90

30

86

31

88

31A 32 33

92 94

27

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

11

12
12

15

13

14
26

17

18

9

10

20

19

24

21

24

23

16

22
25

2

28

29

2

1

4
5

6

32

25

26

27

18

28

8

9

10

1112

13

15

16

16

17

20

23

23

23

23

23
24

29

30

31

32

7

7

21

22 19

22

3

14

3

2

1617
4 5

18

18

7

1

6

27

2�

22

21

23

8

�

1�

1112

13

15

16

16

18

18

18
1�

24

25

26

27

7

14

17

4

5

17

6

1

2

3
5

5

4

7

8

9

11

11

12

10

13

27

15

17 29

14

20

26

25

28

24

22
23

19

21 30

18

16

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

��

�

�

�

�

�

2

1

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

10



Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Tavola - Drawing - Table - Bild - Tabla

Pagina - Page - Page - Seite - Paja

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201412

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

34

96

104

35

98

36

100

37 38

106

1

2

13

2

3

6

5

4

11
1215

16
17

21

19

20
18

22
78

9

14

10

6

7

8
9

10

11

19

15
14

15
13

16

17

18

21
23

22

24

26

27

28
32

31

29

12

26

33

30

20
2

3

4

5

15
14

1

16

11 15

13

�

�
�

�

�

1

2

4

3

39

108

7

1

2

3

4

5

9

1�

�

�

1

2

35

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

18 22

20

18
19

25

26

24

23

27

28

29

30

31

33

32

3516

17
21

4

34

36



NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201413

PAGINA INTENZIONALMENTE BIANCA
INTENTIONALLY WHITE PAGE



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201414

1

1

2

3

4



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201415

DOTAZIONE MOTOCICLO - MOTORCYCLE EQUIPMENT
ÉQUIPEMENT MOTO - MOTORRAD AUSRUSTUNG
MOTOCICLETA INCLUIDO1

	     	  1	 8000H6341	 1	 CHIAVETTA USB	 PENDRIVE USB	 CLE' USB	 USB MASSENSPEICKER-STICK	 LLAVERO USB
	    	   2	 8000H3785	 1	 MANUALE RAPIDO	 QUICK MANUAL	 GUIDE RAPIDE	 KURZANLEITUNG	 GUIA RAPIDA
	   	    3	 8000H7438	 1	 TROUSSE ATTREZZI	 TOOLS KIT	 TROUSSE A OUTILS	 WERKZEUGTASCHE	 JUEGO HERRAMIENTAS
	   	    4	 800044986	 1	 CHIAVE BRUGOLA 5 MM	 TOOL-WRENCH, ALLEN 5 MM	 CLE HEXAGONALE 5 MM	 SECHSKANTEINSTECKSCHLUESSEL 5 MM	 LLAVE ALLEN 5 MM



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201416

2

11

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2  

2

2

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
14

15

16

16

16

17

17

18

19
20

21

22

12

12

13

2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11

1



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201417

2

CARTER - CRANKCASE
CARTER - GEHÄUSE
BANCADA

		       1	 8524132	 1	 CARTER MOTORE	 CRANKCASE SET	 CARTER MOTEUR	 KURBELWELLENGEHAUSE	 CARTER MOTOR
	  	     2	 2343233	 16	 GRANO RIFERIMENTO 8X12 DIN 5402	 PIN, DOWEL 8X12 DIN 5402	 GOUJON REFERENCE 8X12 DIN 5402	 BEZUGSSTIFT 8X12 DIN 5402	 RODILLO REFERENCIA 8X12 DIN 5402
	  	     3	 7699125	 1	 GRANO RIFERIMENTO 12X12 DIN 5402	 PIN, DOWEL 12X12 DIN 5402	 GOUJON REFERENCE 12X12 DIN 5402	 BEZUGSSTIFT 12X12 DIN 5402	 RODILLO REFERENCIA 12X12 DIN 5402
	   	    4	 7690503	 1	 GRANO RIFERIMENTO 6X40	 PIN, DOWEL 6X40	 GOUJON REFERENCE 6X40	 BEZUGSSTIFT 6X40	 RODILLO REFERENCIA 6X40
		       5	 2343234	 1	 GRANO RIFERIMENTO 6X50	 PIN, DOWEL 6X50	 GOUJON REFERENCE 6X50	 BEZUGSSTIFT 6X50	 RODILLO REFERENCIA 6X50
	  	     6	 7690433	 1	 ASSE INGRANAGGIO INTERMEDIO 6X40	 AXLE, IDLE GEAR 6X40	 AXE ENGRANAGE FOU 6X40	 ACHSE, LEERLAUFZAHNRAD 6X40	 EJE, ENGRANAJE INTERMEDIO 6X40
	   	    7	 7690506	 8	 VITE TE FLANGIATA M8X77	 FLANGE SCREW M8X77	 VIS DE BRIDE M8X77	 SK-BUNDSCHRAUBE M8X77	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE M8X77
	   	   8	 7690507	 4	 VITE TE FLANGIATA M8X130	 FLANGE SCREW M8X130	 VIS DE BRIDE M8X130	 SK-BUNDSCHRAUBE M8X130	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE M8X130
	     	  9	 8523351	 1	 GETTO OLIO LATO GENERATORE	 NOZZLE, OIL SPRAY GENERATOR SIDE	 GICLEUR HUILE COTE GENERATEUR	 OELDUESE, GENARATOR	 CHICLE' ACEITE LADO GENERADOR
	   	   10	 8523350	 1	 GETTO OLIO LATO ALBERO MOTORE	 NOZZLE, OIL SPRAY CRANKSHAFT SIDE	 GICLEUR HUILE COTE VILEBREQUIN	 OELDUESE, KURBELWELLE	 CHICLE' ACEITE LADO CIGUENAL
	    	  12	 2343013	 2	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
	  	    13	 8524896	 1	 MOTORE	 ENGINE	 MOTEUR	 MOTOR	 MOTOR
	   	   14	 8524134	 2	 VITE TBEI M8X1	 BANJO BOLT M8X1	 VIS TBEI M8X1	 HOHLSCHRAUBE M8X1	 TORNILLO TBEI M8X1
	   	   15	 7690499	 8	 BRONZINA DI BANCO 50X54X14	 PLANE BEARING, CRANKSHAFT 50X54X14	COUSSINET DE VILEBREQUIN 50X54X14	 GLEITLAGER, KURBELWELLE 50X54X14	 COJINETE DESLIZAMENTO BANCO 50X54X14
		      16	 7707433	 6	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X35-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X35-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X35-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X35-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X35-SW8/T30
		     17	 7690495	 11	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X65-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X65-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X65-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X65-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X65-SW8/T30
	  	    18	 7690508	 2	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M8X70-SW10/T40	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M8X70-SW10/T40	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M8X70-SW10/T40	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M8X70-SW10/T40	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M8X70-SW10/T40
	   	   19	 2343010	 1	 RONDELLA GUARNIZIONE AL 8X13 DIN 7603	 SEALING RING A 8X13 DIN 7603	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE AL 8X13 DIN 7603	 DICHTRING AL 8X13 DIN 7603	 ANILLO DE RETENCION AL 8X13 DIN 7603
	   	   20	 7699121	 1	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M8X16-SW10/T40	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M8X16-SW10/T40	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M8X16-SW10/T40	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M8X16-SW10/T40	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M8X16-SW10/T40
	   	   21	 2343240	 1	 RONDELLA GUARNIZIONE AL 6X10 DIN 7603	 SEALING RING A 6X10 DIN 7603	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE AL 6X10 DIN 7603	 DICHTRING AL 6X10 DIN 7603	 ANILLO DE RETENCION AL 6X10 DIN 7603
	   	   22	 7690404	 1	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X16-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X16-SW8/T30



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201418

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

6

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21 22

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29

6

30

32

6

11

34

35

33

31

33
31



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201419

3

POMPA OLIO - OIL PUMP
POMPE À HUILE - ÖLPUPME
BOMBA ACEITE 

	   	    1	 7690440	 1	 ALBERO POMPA OLIO	 SHAFT, OIL PUMP	 ARBRE POMPE A HUILE	 WELLE, OELPUMPE	 ARBOL, BOMBA ACEITE
	     	  2	 7687398	 1	 SPINA 5X16,8 G2 DIN 5402	 NEEDLE PIN 5X16.8 G2 DIN 5402	 PLOT 5X16,8 G2 DIN 5402	 NADELROLLE 5X16,8 G2 DIN 5402	 RODILLO 5X16,8 G2 DIN 5402
	     	  3	 7690438	 1	 ROTORI ASPIRANTI POMPA OLIO	 ROTOR, PUMP, SCAVENGE	 ROTOR ASPIRATEUR POMPE A HUILE	 SAUGDREHKOLBEN MIT ROTOR	 ROTOR SUCCION BOMBA ACEITE
	   	    4	 7708144	 1	 COPERCHIO ROTORE ASPIRAZIONE	 COVER, OIL SUCTION PUMP	 COUVERCLE, ROTOR ASPIRATEUR	 DECKEL, OELSAUROTOR	 CUBIERTA, ROTOR SUCCION
	    	   5	 7687894	 1	 ANELLO O-RING DIN 3771-46X2,5-N, FPM 70	 O-RING DIN 3771-46X2.5-N, FPM 70	 JOINT TORIQUE DIN 3771-46X2,5-N, FPM 70	 O-RING DIN 3771-46X2,5-N, FPM 70	 JUNTA TORICA DIN 3771-46X2,5-N, FPM 70
	   	    6	 7690404	 12	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X16-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X16-SW8/T30
	   	    7	 2343105	 1	 SPINA 4X15,8 G3 DIN 5402	 NEEDLE PIN 4X15.8 G3 DIN 5402	 PLOT 4X15,8 G3 DIN 5402	 NADELROLLE 4X15,8 G3 DIN 5402	 RODILLO 4X15,8 G3 DIN 5402
	   	    8	 7652927	 1	 ROTORI MANDATA POMPA OLIO	 ROTOR, OIL PUMP FEED	 ROTOR PRESSION POMPE A HUILE	 DRUCKDREHKOLBEN MIT ROTOR	 ROTOR PRESION BOMBA ACEITE
	  	     9	 2343233	 1	 GRANO RIFERIMENTO 8X12 DIN 5402	 PIN, DOWEL 8X12 DIN 5402	 GOUJON REFERENCE 8X12 DIN 5402	 BEZUGSSTIFT 8X12 DIN 5402	 RODILLO REFERENCIA 8X12 DIN 5402
	     	 10	 7721527	 1	 COPERCHIO ROTORE MANDATA	 COVER, OIL PRESSURE PUMP	 COUVERCLE, ROTOR PRESSION	 DECKEL, OELDRUCKROTOR	 CUBIERTA, ROTOR PRESION
	   	   11	 7694729	 2	 ANELLO O-RING DIN 3771-12X2,5-N, EPDM 70	 O-RING DIN 3771-12X2.5-N, EPDM 70	 JOINT TORIQUE DIN 3771-12X2,5-N, EPDM 70	 O-RING DIN 3771-12X2,5-N, EPDM 70	 JUNTA TORICA DIN 3771-12X2,5-N, EPDM 70
	  	    12	 2343108	 1	 SPINA B 4X29,8 G5 DIN5402	 NEEDLE PIN B 4X29.8 G5 DIN 5402	 PLOT B 4X29,8 G5 DIN5402	 NADELROLLE B 4X29,8 G5 DIN 5402	 RODILLO B 4X29,8 G5 DIN5402
	     	 13	 7690441	 1	 INGRANAGGIO POMPA OLIO Z33	 GEAR, OIL PUMP 33T	 ENGRENAGE POMPE A HUILE D33	 OELPUMPENRAD 33Z	 ENGRANAJE BOMBA ACEITE D33
	   	   14	 2343107	 1	 RONDELLA 10,1X17X1	 THRUST WASHER 10.1X17X1	 RONDELLE 10,1X17X1	 SCHEIBE 10,1X17X1	 ARANDELA 10,1X17X1
	   	   15	 2343458	 1	 ANELLO SEEGER 10X1 DIN 471	 CIRCLIP 10X1 DIN 471	 CIRCLIP 10X1 DIN 471	 SEEGERRING 10X1 DIN 471	 ANILLO SEEGER 10X1 DIN 471
	   	  16	 8524135	 1	 VALVOLA REGOLAZIONE PRESSIONE OLIO	 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH	 BULBE PRESSION HUILE	 OLDRUCKSCHALTER	 VALVULA
	    	  17	 7690445	 1	 FILTRO ASPIRAZIONE OLIO	 STRAINER, OIL PUMP	 CREPINE HUILE	 OELNETZ	 FILTRO ACEITE
	   	   18	 7690447	 1	 ANELLO O-RING DIN 3771-75X2,5-N, NBR 60	 O-RING DIN 3771-75X2.5-N, NBR 60	 JOINT TORIQUE DIN 3771-75X2,5-N, NBR 60	 O-RING DIN 3771-75X2,5-N, NBR 60	 JUNTA TORICA DIN 3771-75X2,5-N, NBR 60
	   	   19	 8524903	 1	 COLLETTORE OLIO	 OIL INTAKE	 COLLECTEUR A HUILE	 OELBEHAELTER	 COLECTOR ACEITE
	   	   20	 7686581	 1	 GUARNIZIONE	 GASKET	 JOINT	 DICHTUNG	 JUNTA
	    	  21	 8533587	 1	 COPERCHIO	 COVER	 COUVERCLE	 DECKEL	 CUBIERTA
	    	  22	 7700067	 11	 VITE TE FLANGIATA M6X25 DIN 6921	 FLANGE SCREW M6X25	 VIS DE BRIDE TE M6X25 DIN 6921	 SK-SCHRAUBE M6X25 DIN 6921	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TE M6X25 DIN 6921
	   	   23	 7708307	 1	 COPPA OLIO	 OIL PAN	 CARTER D' HUILE	 OELWANNE	 CARTER DE ACEITE
	  	    24	 7707905	 1	 DEFLETTORE COPPA OLIO	 BAFFLE, OIL SUMP	 DEFLECTEUR CARTER D' HUILE	 OELSCHWALLBLECH	 DEFLECTOR CARTER DE ACEITE
	  	    25	 7723973	 14	 VITE TE FLANGIATA	 SCREW, FLANGED	 VIS A EMBASE	 GEFLANSCHSCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO CON REBORDE
		      26	 7652949	 1	 GUARNIZIONE 24X30X1,5	 GASKET RING 24X30X1.5	 JOINT 24X30X1,5	 DICHTRING 24X30X1,5	 JUNTA 24X30X1,5
	  	    27	 7708604	 1	 VITE MAGNETICA M24X2	 MAGNETIC PLUG M24X2	 VIS M24X2	 MAGNETSCHRAUBE M24X2	 TORNILLO M24X2
	  	    28	 7708310	 1	 GUARNIZIONE RADIATORE OLIO	 GASKET, OIL COOLER	 JOINT RADIATEUR HUILE	 DICHTUNG, OELKUELER	 JUNTA RADIADOR ACEITE
	  	    29	 8524136	 1	 RADIATORE OLIO	 OIL COOLER	 RADIATEUR HUILE	 OELKUELER	 RADIADOR ACEITE
	   	   30	 7708130	 1	 RACCORDO FILTRO OLIO	 STAND, OIL FILTER	 RACCORD FILTRE A HUILE	 ANSCHLUSS OELFILTER	 EMPALME FILTRO ACEITE
	  	    31	 7696377	 4	 FASCETTA 19 MM	 SPRING TYPE CLAMP 19	 COLLIER 19	 FEDERBANDSCHELLE 19	 BANDA 19
	  	    32	 7719357	 1	 FILTRO OLIO	 FILTER, OIL	 FILTRE A HUILE	 OELFILTER	 FILTRO ACEITE
	  	    33	 7686971	 2	 TUBO	 HOSE	 TUYAU	 SCHLAUCH	 MANGUERA



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201420

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

6

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21 22

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29

6

30

32

6

11

34

35

33

31

33
31



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201421

3

POMPA OLIO - OIL PUMP
POMPE À HUILE - ÖLPUPME
BOMBA ACEITE 

	     	 34	 7701791	 1	 TUBO ACQUA	 HOSE, WATER	 TUYAU EAU	 SCHLAUCH, WASSER	 MANGUERA AGUA
		      35	 7701783	 1	 TUBO ACQUA	 HOSE, WATER	 TUYAU EAU	 SCHLAUCH, WASSER	 MANGUERA AGUA



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201422

4

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

67

8

9

10

1



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201423

4

MANOVELLISMO  - CRANKSHAFT
VILEBREQUIN - KURBELWELLE
CIGÜEÑAL

	     	  1	 8523992	 1	 ALBERO MOTORE	 CRANKSHAFT	 VILEBREQUIN	 KURBELWELLE	 CIGUENAL
	     	  2	 2343243	 1	 CHIAVETTA WOODRUFF 4X5	 KEY, WOODRUFF 4X5	 CLAVETTE, DEMI-LUNE WOODRUFF 4X5	 EINLEGE KEIL, WOODRUFF 4X5	 CHAVETA WOODRUFF 4X5
	  	     3	 8522571	 2	 BIELLA	 CONNECTING ROD	 BIELLE	 PLEUELSTANGE	 BIELA
	  	     4	 8523121	 4	 VITE CAPPELLO DI BIELLA M8X1	 BOLT, CONNECTING ROD M8X1	 VIS, CHAPEAU BIELLE M8X1	 SCHRAUBE, PLEUELSTANGE M8X1	 TORNILLO SOMBRERETE BIELA M8X1
	    	   5	 7690500	 4	 BRONZINA TESTA DI BIELLA 45X48X15	 PLANE BEARING, CONNECTING ROD 45X48X15	 COUSSINET DE BIELLE 45X48X15	 GLEITLAGER, PLEUELSTANGE 45X48X15	 COJINETE DESLIZAMENTO BIELA 45X48X15
	   	    6	 8523987	 1	 BIELLA BILANCIAMENTO	 BALANCING ROD	 BIELLE	 AUSGLEICHSPLEUEL	 BIELA
	   	    7	 8523405	 2	 VITE CAPPELLO DI BIELLA M10X1	 BOLT, CONNECTING ROD M10X1	 VIS, CHAPEAU BIELLE M10X1	 SCHRAUBE, PLEUELSTANGE M10X1	 TORNILLO SOMBRERETE BIELA M10X1
	    	   8	 7690501	 2	 BRONZINA TESTA DI BIELLA 55X59X18	 PLANE BEARING, CONNECTING ROD 55X59X18	 COUSSINET DE BIELLE 55X59X18	 GLEITLAGER, PLEUELSTANGE 55X59X18	 COJINETE DESLIZAMENTO BIELA 55X59X18
	  	     9	 7722182	 1	 PERNO	 PIN	 PIVOT	 BOLZEN	 PERNO
	  	    10	 2343108	 1	 SPINA B 4X29,8 G5 DIN5402	 NEEDLE PIN B 4X29.8 G5 DIN 5402	 PLOT B 4X29,8 G5 DIN5402	 NADELROLLE B 4X29,8 G5 DIN 5402	 RODILLO B 4X29,8 G5 DIN5402



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201424

5

1

2

3

4

4



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201425

5

PISTONE - PISTON
PISTON - KOLBEN
PISTON

	    	   1	 8520633	 2	 PISTONE COMPLETO 83,97 MM	 PISTON ASSY 83.97 MM	 PISTON COMPLET 83,97 MM	 KOLBEN KPL. 83,97 MM	 PISTON COMPLETO 83,97 MM
	    	   2	 8524138	 2	 SERIE SEGMENTI	 PISTON RING SET	 JEU SEGMENT PISTON	 KOLBENRING SATZ	 JUEGO ARO PISTON
	    	   3	 8520634	 2	 SPINOTTO PISTONE 18X11X50	 PIN, PISTON 18X11X50	 AXE PISTON 18X11X50	 KOLBENBOLZEN 18X11X50	 BULON PISTON 18X11X50
	    	   4	 7690413	 4	 ANELLO FERMA SPINOTTO 18 MM	 CLIP PISTON PIN 18 MM	 ATTACHE AXE PISTON 18 MM	 SICHERUNG, KOLBENBOLZEN 18 MM	 GRAPA, BULON PISTON 18 MM



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201426

6

5

2

3
4

18

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

14

1

2 - 3 - 4 - 5

15 16

17



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201427

6

TESTA CILINDRO - CYLINDER HEAD
CULASSE - ZYLINDERKOPF
CULATA

	      	 1	 8528526	 1	 TESTA CILINDRO	 HEAD, CYLINDER	 CULASSE	 ZYLINDERKOPF	 CULATA
	      	 2	 7690468	 4	 PRIGIONIERO DIN 976-2 MFS 7X30	 STUD BOLT DIN 976-2 MFS 7X30	 GOUJON DIN 976-2 MFS 7X30	 GEWINDEBOLZEN DIN 976-2 MFS 7X30	 ESPARRAGO DIN 976-2 MFS 7X30
	     	  3	 7690459	 12	 PRIGIONIERO DIN 976-2 MFS 6X45	 STUD BOLT DIN 976-2 MFS 6X45	 GOUJON DIN 976-2 MFS 6X45	 GEWINDEBOLZEN DIN 976-2 MFS 6X45	 ESPARRAGO DIN 976-2 MFS 6X45
	     	  4	 2343233	 2	 GRANO RIFERIMENTO 8X12 DIN 5402	 PIN, DOWEL 8X12 DIN 5402	 GOUJON REFERENCE 8X12 DIN 5402	 BEZUGSSTIFT 8X12 DIN 5402	 RODILLO REFERENCIA 8X12 DIN 5402
	   	    6	 8524144	 6	 VITE TORX M10X1,25X121-E14	 SCREW TORX M10X1.25X121-E14	 VIS TORX M10X1,25X121-E14	 SCHRAUBE M10X1,25X121-E14 TORX	 TORNILLO TORX M10X1,25X121-E14
	    	   7	 7690495	 2	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X65-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X65-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X65-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X65-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X65-SW8/T30
	   	    8	 7690476	 2	 ANELLO O-RING DIN 3771-23,4X3,53-N	 O-RING DIN 3771-23.4X3.53-N, FPM 75	 JOINT TORIQUE DIN 3771-23,4X3,53-N	 O-RING DIN 3771-23,4X3,53-N, FPM 75	 JUNTA TORICA DIN 3771-23,4X3,53-N
	   	    9	 7720771	 2	 COLLETTORE ASPIRAZIONE	 MANIFOLD, INTAKE	 COLLECTEUR ADMISSION	 EINSATZ KRUEMMER	 COLECTOR ADMISION
	  	    10	 7719362	 2	 FASCETTA 57,3-60,5 MM	 CLAMP 57.3-60.5 MM	 COLLIER 57,3-60,5 MM	 KLEMME 57,3-60,5 MM	 BANDA 57,3-60,5 MM
	   	   11	 1433076	 1	 SENSORE TEMPERATURA ACQUA	 SENSOR WATER TEMPERATURE	 CAPTEUR TEMPERATURE EAU	 WASSERTEMPERATURFUEHLER	 SENSOR TEMPERATURA AGUA
	    	  12	 9963155	 1	 RONDELLA GUARNIZIONE AL 12X18 DIN 7603	SEALING RING A12X18 DIN 7603	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE AL 12X18 DIN 7603	 DICHTRING AL 12X18 DIN 7603	 ANILLO DE RETENCION AL 12X18 DIN 7603
	   	   13	 9904550	 1	 TAPPO FILETTATO M12X1,5 DIN 908	 PLUG, THREADED M12X1.5 DIN 908	 BOUCHON FILETEE M12X1,5 DIN 908	 VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE M12X1,5 DIN 908	 TAPON ROSCADO M12X1,5 DIN 908
	   	   14	 8528527	 1	 GUARNIZIONE TESTA CILINDRO	 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD	 JOINT CULASSE	 DICHTUNG, ZYLINDERKOPF	 JUNTA CULATA
	   	   15	 8534465	 1	 TAPPO	 PLUG	 BOUCHON	 VERSCHLUSS	 TAPON
	   	   16	 7694010	 1	 ANELLO O-RING DIN 3771-17X2-N, FPM	 O-RING DIN 3771-17X2-N, FPM	 JOINT TORIQUE DIN 3771-17X2-N, FPM	 O-RING DIN 3771-17X2-N, FPM	 JUNTA TORICA DIN 3771-17X2-N, FPM
	   	  17	 7690404	 1	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X16-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X16-SW8/T30
	   	   18	 7690460	 12	 DADO FLANGIATO EN 166 M6-10	 NUT, FLANGE EN 1661 M6-10	 ECROU A EMBASE EN 1661 M6-10	 GEFLANSCHTE MUTTER EN 1661 M6-10	 TUERCA CON REBORDE EN 1661 M6-10



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201428

7

1
2

3

4

3

4

5

6

7

5

6

7

8

8

9

10
11

11 11

11

12

12



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201429

7

VALVOLE - VALVES
SOUPAPES - VENTILE
VALVULAS

		       1	 8526903	 4	 VALVOLA ASPIRAZIONE 33 MM	 VALVE, INTAKE 33 MM	 SOUPAPE ADMISSION 33 MM	 EINLASSVENTIL 33 MM	 VALVULA ADMISION 33 MM
		       2	 8526900	 4	 VALVOLA SCARICO 28,5 MM	 VALVE, EXHAUST 28.5 MM	 SOUPAPE ECHAPPEMENT 28,5 MM	 AUSLASSVENTIL 28,5 MM	 VALVULA ESCAPE 28,5 MM
		       3	 7685434	 8	 SEDE MOLLA VALVOLA	 SEAT, VALVE SPRING	 SIEGE, RESSORT SOUPAPE	 SITZ, VENTILFEDER	 ASIENTO MUELLE VALVULA
		       4	 7687602	 8	 PARAOLIO VALVOLA	 SEAL, VALVE STEM	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE GUIDE-SOUPAPE	 VENTILSCHFTDICHTUNG	 RETEN ACEITE GUIA VALVULA
		       5	 7671091	 8	 MOLLA VALVOLA	 SPRING, VALVE	 RESSORT SOUPAPE	 VENTILFEDER	 MUELLE PARA VALVULA
		       6	 7722603	 8	 SCODELLINO MOLLA VALVOLA	 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING	 FIXATION RESSORT SUPAPE	 HALTER, VENTILFEDER	 RETEN FIJO, RESORTE VALVULA
		       7	 7690473	 16	 SEMICONO SK5N	 COTTER, VALVE SK5N	 CLAVETTE SOUPAPE SK5N	 VENTILKEIL SK5N	 SEGURO VALVULA SK5N
		       8	 7711887	 8	 BILANCIERE VALVOLA	 ARM VALVE ROCKER	 CULBUTEUR SOUPAPE	 KIPPHEBEL, VENTIL	 BALANCIN VALVULA
		       9	 8533695	 2	 ASSE BILANCIERI ASPIRAZIONE	 AXLE-ROCKER, INTAKE	 AXE CULBUTEUR ASPIRATION	 ACHSE, EINLASSAKIPPHEBEL	 EJE BALANCIN ADMISION
	  	    10	 8528515	 2	 ASSE BILANCIERI SCARICO	 AXLE-ROCKER, EXHAUST	 AXE CULBUTEUR ECHAPPEMENT	 ACHSE, AUSLASSKIPPHEBEL	 EJE BALANCIN ESCAPE
		      11	 7707547	 8	 ANELLO BENZING 9 MM	 CIRCLIP E-TYPE 9 MM	 BAGUE BENZING 9 MM	 BENZINGRING 9 MM	 ANILLO BENZING 9 MM
	   	   12	 7707584	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,475	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.475	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,475	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,475	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,475
	    	  12	 7707573	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,925	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.925	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,925	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,925	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,925
	    	  12	 7707574	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,975	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.975	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,975	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,975	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,975
		      12	 7707575	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,025	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.025	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,025	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,025	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,025
		      12	 7707576	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,075	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.075	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,075	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,075	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,075
		      12	 7707577	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,125	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.125	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,125	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,125	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,125
		      12	 7707578	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,175	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.175	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,175	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,175	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,175
		      12	 7707579	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,225	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.225	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,225	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,225	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,225
		      12	 7707580	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,275	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.275	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,275	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,275	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,275
		      12	 7707581	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,325	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.325	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,325	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,325	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,325
		      12	 7707583	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,425	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.425	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,425	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,425	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,425
		      12	 7707585	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,525	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.525	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,525	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,525	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,525
		      12	 7707586	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,575	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.575	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,575	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,575	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,575
		      12	 7707587	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,625	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.625	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,625	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,625	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,625
		      12	 7670684	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,70	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.70	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,70	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,70	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,70
		      12	 7707588	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,675	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.675	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,675	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,675	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,675
		      12	 7707572	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,875	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.875	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,875	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,875	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,875
		      12	 7707582	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,375	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.375	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,375	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,375	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,375
		      12	 7690513	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,75	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.75	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,75	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,75	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,75
		      12	 7670675	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,25	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.25	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,25	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,25	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,25
		      12	 7670676	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,30	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.30	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,30	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,30	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,30
		      12	 7670677	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,35	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.35	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,35	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,35	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,35



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201430

7

1
2

3

4

3

4

5

6

7

5

6

7

8

8

9

10
11

11 11

11

12

12



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201431

7

VALVOLE - VALVES
SOUPAPES - VENTILE
VALVULAS

		      12	 7670678	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,40	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.40	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,40	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,40	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,40
		      12	 7670679	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,45	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.45	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,45	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,45	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,45
		      12	 7670680	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,50	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.50	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,50	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,50	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,50
		      12	 7670681	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,55	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.55	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,55	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,55	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,55
		      12	 7670682	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,60	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.60	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,60	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,60	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,60
		      12	 7670683	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,65	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.65	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,65	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,65	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,65
		      12	 7690511	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,65	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.65	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,65	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,65	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,65
		      12	 7690512	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,70	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.70	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,70	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,70	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,70
		      12	 7707571	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,825	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.825	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,825	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,825	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,825
		      12	 7690519	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,05	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.05	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,05	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,05	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,05
		      12	 7707570	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,775	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.775	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,775	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,775	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,775
		      12	 7707569	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,725	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.725	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,725	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,725	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,725
	  	    12	 7707568	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,675	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.675	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,675	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,675	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,675
	  	    12	 7707567	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,625	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.625	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,625	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,625	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,625
	  	    12	 7690522	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,20	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.20	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,20	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,20	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,20
	   	   12	 7690510	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,60	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.60	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,60	 EINSETLLKUGEL 4,60	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,60
	   	  12	 7690520	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,10	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.10	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,10	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,10	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,10
		      12	 7690514	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,80	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.80	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,80	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,80	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,80
		     12	 7690518	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,00	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.00	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,00	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,00	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,00
	    	  12	 7690517	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,95	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.95	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,95	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,95	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,95
	   	   12	 7690516	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,90	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.90	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,90	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,90	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,90
	   	  12	 7690515	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 4,85	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 4.85	 BILLE CALIBRE 4,85	 EINSTELLKUGEL 4,85	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 4,85
	   	   12	 7690521	 1	 SEMISFERA CALIBRATA 5,15	 ADJUSTING SPHERE 5.15	 BILLE CALIBRE 5,15	 EINSTELLKUGEL 5,15	 ESFERA CALIBRADA 5,15



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201432

8

1

2

3

3

4

5

6 7

8

9
10

12
13

14

11



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201433

8

DISTRIBUZIONE - VALVE TIMING
DISTRIBUTION - VENTILSTEUERUNG
DISTRIBUCION

		       1	 8528513	 1	 ALBERO A CAMME ASPIRAZIONE	 CAM SHAFT, INTAKE	 ARBRE A CAMES ASPIRATION	 NOCKENWELLE, ENLASS	 ARBOL LEVAS ADMISION
		       2	 8526906	 1	 ALBERO A CAMME SCARICO	 CAM SHAFT, EXHAUST	 ARBRE A CAMES ECHAPPEMENT	 NOCKENWELLE, AUSLASS	 ARBOL LEVAS ESCAPE
	   	    3	 7708198	 2	 INGRANAGGIO ALBERO A CAMME Z38	 SPROCKET, CAM CHAIN 38T	 ENGRANAGE ARBRE A CAMES D38	 ZAHNRAD, NOCKENWELLEN Z38	 ENGRANAJE ARBOL LEVAS D38
	      	 4	 7690464	 2	 TAPPO FILETTATO M18X1,5	 PLUG, THREADED M18X1.5	 BOUCHON FILETEE M18X1,5	 VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE M18X1,5	 TAPON ROSCADO M18X1,5
	  	     5	 7690475	 1	 CATENA DISTRIBUZIONE 6,35X10,9X146	 CHAIN, TIMING 6.35X10.9X146	 CHAINE DISTRIBUTION 6,35X10,9X146	 STEUERKETTE 6,35X10,9X146	 CADENA DISTRIBUCION 6,35X10,9X146
	  	     6	 8531493	 1	 PATTINO GUIDA CATENA DISTRIBUZIONE	 GUIDE, TIMING CHAIN	 PATIN GUIDE CHAINE DISTRIBUTION	 STEUERKETTENFUEHRUNG	 GUIA CADENA DISTRIBUCION
	   	    7	 7690493	 1	 PATTINO TENDICATENA DISTRIBUZIONE	 TENSIONER, CAM CHAIN	 PATIN TENDEUR CHAINE DISTRIBUTION	 STEUERKETTENGLEITFUEHRUNG	 PATIN TENSOR CADENA DISTRIBUCION
		       8	 7676592	 1	 VITE M6 MK	 SCREW M6 MK	 VIS M6 MK	 SCHRAUBE M6 MK	 TORNILLO M6 MK
		       9	 7689494	 1	 PATTINO GUIDA CATENA SUPERIORE	 GUIDE CHAIN UPPER	 PATIN CHAINE SUPERIEURE	 OBERER KETTENGLEITSCHUH	 PATIN CADENA SUPERIOR
		      10	 7689533	 1	 SUPPORTO PATTINO GUIDA CATENA	 BRACKET, TIMING CHAIN GUIDE	 SUPPORT PATIN GUIDE CHAINE DISTRIBUTION	 KONSOLE KETTENGLEITFUEHRUNG	 SOPORTE PATIN GUIA CADENA DISTRIBUCION
	  	    11	 7724070	 1	 VITE M18X1,5X9	 SCREW M18X1.5X9	 VIS M18X1,5X9	 SCHRAUBE M18X1,5X9	 TORNILLO M18X1,5X9
	  	    12	 7695823	 1	 TENDICATENA DISTRIBUZIONE	 TENSIONER, TIMING CHAIN	 TENDEUR CHAINE DISTRIBUTION	 STEUERKETTENSPANNER	 TENSIONADOR CADENA DISTRIBUCION
	   	   13	 7715438	 1	 MOLLA COMPRESSIONE	 SPRING, COMPRESSION	 RESSORT, COMPRESSION	 DRUCKFEDER	 RESORTE COMPRESION
	   	   14	 2343091	 1	 GUARNIZIONE 18,2X24X1	 SEALING RING 18.2/24/1	 JOINT 18,2/24/1	 DICHTRING 18,2/24/1	 JUNTA 18,2/24/1



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201434

9

2

1

5

6

7

3

4



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201435

9

COPERCHIO VALVOLE - VALVE COVER
COUVERCLE - VENTILDECKEL
TAPA VALVULE

	     	  1	 8528521	 1	 COPERCHIO VALVOLE	 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD	 COUVERCLE CULASSE	 DECKEL, ZYLINDERKOPF	 CUBIERTA CULATA
	    	   2	 8520621	 1	 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO VALVOLE	 GASKET CYLINDER HEAD COVER	 JOINT, COUVERCLE CULASSE	 DICHTUNG, ZYLINDERKOPFDECKEL	 JUNTA CUBIERTA CULATA
	    	   3	 8537014	 1	 COPERCHIO TESTA	 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD	 COUVERCLE CULASSE	 DECKEL, ZYLINDERKOPF	 CUBIERTA CULATA
	    	   4	 8539052	 4	 VITE TORX M6X16	 SCREW, TORX M6X16	 VIS TORX M6X16	 SCHRAUBE TORX M6X16	 TORNILLO TORX M6X16
	    	   5	 7689563	 1	 ANELLO O-RING DIN 3771-16X2-N, FPM 80	 O-RING DIN 3771-16X2-N, FPM 80	 JOINT TORIQUE DIN 3771-16X2-N, FPM 80	 O-RING DIN 3771-16X2-N, FPM 80	 JUNTA TORICA DIN 3771-16X2-N, FPM 80
	   	    6	 7689562	 1	 RACCORDO BLOW-BY	 JOINT BLOW-BY	 RACCORD BLOW-BY	 ANSCHLUSS BLOW-BY	 EMPALME BLOW-BY
	   	    7	 7689564	 1	 VITE TORX M6X16 T30	 SCREW TORX M6X16 T30	 VIS TORX M6X16 T30	 SCHRAUBE M6X16 TORX T30	 TORNILLO TORX M6X16 T30



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201436

10

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9
10

10

11



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201437

10

POMPA ACQUA - WATER PUMP
POMPE À EAU - WASSERPUMPE
BOMBA DE AGUA

	  	     1	 7724452	 1	 POMPA ACQUA	 PUMP SET, WATER	 POMPE A EAU	 WASSERPUMPE	 BOMBA AGUA
	     	  2	 7690404	 1	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X16-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X16-SW8/T30
	     	  3	 7699680	 1	 RONDELLA 9,2X23X3	 WASHER 9.2X23X3	 RONDELLE 9,2X23X3	 SCHEIBE 9,2X23X3	 ARANDELA 9,2X23X3
	     	  4	 7698875	 1	 VITE TE FLANGIATA EN 1665-M8X25-LH	 FLANGE SCREW EN 1665-M8X25-LH	 VIS DE BRIDE TE EN 1665-M8X25-LH	 SCHRAUBE ZYL. EN 1665-M8X25-LH	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE EN 1665-M8X25-LH
	  	     5	 7690488	 1	 ANELLO DI TENUTA 20S FPM	 V-RING 20S FPM	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE 20S FPM	 V-RING 20S FPM	 ANILLO DE RETENCION 20S FPM
	  	     6	 7690484	 1	 GIRANTE POMPA ACQUA	 IMPELLER, WATER PUMP	 TURBINE POMPE A EAU	 WASSERPUMPE LAUFSCHWUNGRAD	 ROTOR BOMBA AGUA
	  	     7	 8531284	 1	 COPERCHIO POMPA ACQUA	 COVER, WATER PUMP	 COUVERCLE POMPE A EAU	 DECKEL, WASSERPUMPE	 CUBIERTA BOMBA AGUA
	  	     8	 8524996	 1	 GUARNIZIONE POMPA ACQUA	 GASKET, WATER PUMP CASE	 JOINT CORPS POMPE EAU	 DICHTUNG WASSERPUMPENKORPER	 JUNTA CUERPO BOMBA AGUA
	  	     9	 2343240	 1	 RONDELLA GUARNIZIONE AL 6X10 DIN 7603	 SEALING RING A 6X10 DIN 7603	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE AL 6X10 DIN 7603	 DICHTRING AL 6X10 DIN 7603	 ANILLO DE RETENCION AL 6X10 DIN 7603
	   	   10	 9907401	 5	 VITE TE FLANGIATA GS 92037-M6X25	 FLANGE SCREW GS 92037-M6X25	 VIS DE BRIDE TE GS 92037-M6X25	 SCHRAUBE ZYL. GS 92037-M6X25X8.8	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TE GS 92037-M6X25
		      11	 8534469	 1	 ANELLO O-RING DIN 3771-9,5X1,5-N	 O-RING DIN 3771-9.5X1.5-N	 JOINT TORIQUE DIN 3771-9,5X1,5-N	 O-RING DIN 3771-9,5X1,5-N	 JUNTA TORICA DIN 3771-9,5X1,5-N



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201438

11

1

2

3

4

5

12

13

14
15

16
17

16
17

16
17

16

17

18

19

20
21

22
23

11

10

987

6

24



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201439

11

ALBERO COMANDO CAMBIO COMPLETO - SHIFT SHAFT WITH SPRING ASSY
ARBRE COMPL. - SCHALTW. M. HAARNADELF. KPL.
ARBOL COMP.

	  	     1	 7722879	 1	 ALBERO PRIMARIO E INGRANAGGIO 1A	 GEAR SET 1ST SPEED	 JEU ENGRENAGE 1ERE	 ZAHNRADBAUGRUPPE 1.GANG	 JUEGO ENGRANAJE 1ERA VELOCIDAD
	    	   2	 7723725	 1	 COPPIA INGRANAGGI 5A	 GEAR SET 5TH SPEED	 JEU ENGRENAGE 5EME	 ZAHNRADPAAR 5.GANG	 PAREJA ENGRANAJE 5A VELOCIDAD
	    	   3	 7724124	 1	 TERNA INGRANAGGI 3A/4A	 GEAR SET 3TH/4TH SPEED	 JEU ENGRENAGE 3EME/4 EME	 ZAHNRADBAUGRUPPE 3./4.GANG	 GRUPO ENGRANAJE 3ERA/4A
	    	   4	 7724132	 1	 COPPIA INGRANAGGI 6A	 GEAR SET 6TH SPEED	 JEU ENGRENAGE 6EME	 ZAHNRADPAAR 6.GANG	 PAREJA ENGRANAJE 6A VELOCIDAD
	    	   5	 7724121	 1	 COPPIA INGRANAGGI 2A	 GEAR SET 2ND SPEED	 JEU ENGRENAGE 2EME	 ZAHNRADPAAR 2.GANG	 PAREJA ENGRANAJE 2NDA VELOCIDAD
	   	    6	 7699375	 1	 VITE TE M10X35 DIN 933	 SCREW M10X35 DIN 933	 VIS TE M10X35 DIN 933	 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X35 DIN 933	 TORNILLO TE M10X35 DIN 933
	   	    7	 7699377	 1	 BOCCOLA FLANGIATA	 WASHER, CONICAL SPRING 34X16.3X1.5	 RONDELLE CONIQUE 34X16,3X1,5	 TELLERFEDER 34X16,3X1,5	 ARANDELA CONICA 34X16,3X1,5
	   	    8	 7699376	 1	 RONDELLA CONICA 34X16,3X1,5	 WASHER, CONICAL SPRING 34X16.3X1.5	 RONDELLE CONIQUE 34X16,3X1,5	 TELLERFEDER 34X16,3X1,5	 ARANDELA CONICA 34X16,3X1,5
	 NUDA900	      9	 7708480	 1	 PIGNONE Z17	 SPROCKET, CHAIN 17T	 PIGNON CHAINE D17	 KETTENRITZEL Z17	 PINON CADENA D17
	 NUDA900R	      9	 7708479	 1	 PIGNONE Z16	 SPROCKET, CHAIN T16	 PIGNON CHAINE D16	 KETTENRITZEL Z16	 PINON CADENA D16
		      10	 7690502	 1	 PARAOLIO AS 30X62X7/7,5 NBR	 OIL-SEAL AS 30X62X7/7.5 NBR	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE AS 30X62X7/7,5 NBR	WELLENDICHTRING AS 30X62X7/7,5 NBR	 RETEN DE ACEITE AS 30X62X7/7,5 NBR
		      11	 7690369	 1	 ANELLO SEEGER 20X1,75 DIN 471	 CIRCLIP 20X1.75 DIN 471	 CIRCLIP 20X1,75 DIN 471	 SEEGERRING 20X1,75 DIN 471	 ANILLO SEEGER 20X1,75 DIN 471
		      12	 7722156	 1	 ALBERO SECONDARIO	 COUNTER SHAFT	 ARBRE SECONDAIRE	 ANTRIEBSWELLE	 ARBOL SECUNDARIO
		      13	 7690365	 1	 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 6206 ETN9 C4	 BALL BEARING 6206 ETN9 C4	 ROULEMENT A BILLES 6206 ETN9 C4	 RK-LAGER 6206 ETN9 C4	 COJINETE DE BOLAS 6206 ETN9 C4
		      14	 7698178	 1	 RASAMENTO 29,2X33,5X1,5	 THRUST WASHER 29.2X33.5X1.5	 RONDELLE DE BUTEE 29,2X33,5X1,5	 ANLAUFSCHEIBE 29,2X33,5X1,5	 ARANDELA DE TOPE 29,2X33,5X1,5
		      15	 7690362	 1	 ANELLO ELASTICO SW 28X2	 SNAP RING SW 28X2	 ANNEAU EXPANSIF SW 28X2	 SPRENGRING SW 28X2	 ANILLO ELASTICO SW 28X2
		      16	 7690350	 4	 ANELLO ELASTICO SW 29X2	 SNAP RING SW 29X2	 ANNEAU EXPANSIF SW 28X2	 SPRENGRING SW 28X2	 ANILLO ELASTICO SW 28X2
		      17	 7690363	 4	 GABBIA A RULLI K 25X29X13 PA66	 NEEDLE BEARING K 25X29X13 PA66	 ROULEMENT A AIGUILLES K 25X29X13 PA66	NADELKAEFIG K 25X29X13 PA66	 COJINETE DE AGUJAS K 25X29X13 PA66
		      18	 8526899	 1	 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 6005-RSL C3 25-47-12	 BALL BEARING 6005-RSL C3 25-47-12	 ROULEMENT A BILLES 6005-RSL C3 25-47-12	 RK-LAGER 6005-RSL C3	 COJINETE DE BOLAS 6005-RSL C3 25-47-12
	   	   19	 7715123	 1	 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 4306 A-NR C3 30-72-27	 BALL BEARING 4306 A-NR C3 30-72-27	 ROULEMENT A BILLES 4306 A-NR C3 30-72-27	 RK-LAGER 4306 A-NR C3	 COJINETE DE BOLAS 4306 A-NR C3 30-72-27
		      20	 7722153	 1	 RASAMENTO 25,5X34X1	 THRUST WASHER 25.5X34X1	 RONDELLE DE BUTEE 25,5X34X1	 ANLAUFSCHEIBE 25,5X34X1	 ARANDELA DE TOPE 25,5X34X1
		      21	 2343165	 1	 GABBIA A RULLI K 25X29X13 F	 NEEDLE BEARING K 25X29X13 F	 ROULEMENT A AIGUILLES K 25X29X13 F	 NADELKAEFIG K 25X29X13 F	 COJINETE DE AGUJAS K 25X29X13 F
	  	    22	 7690351	 1	 RONDELLA 20,5X37X1	 SHIM 20.5X37X1	 RONDELLE 20,5X37X1	 SCHEIBE 20,5X37X1	 ARANDELA 20,5X37X1
	   	   23	 7715122	 1	 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 6304 NR C3	 BALL BEARING 6304 C3	 ROULEMENT A BILLES 6304 NR C3	 RK-LAGER 6304 NR C3	 COJINETE DE BOLAS 6304 NR C3
	   	   24	 8535643	 1	 CAMBIO	 GEARBOX ASSY	 BOITE A VITESSES, COMPLETE	 GETRIEBEGEHAEUSE, KOMPLETT	 CAMBIO COMPLETO



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201440

12

18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

11 12
13

14
15

16
11

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

17



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201441

12

COMANDO CAMBIO - GEAR SHIFT
COMMANDE DE VITESSE - SCHALTUNG
MANDO CAMBIO

	    	   1	 7689534	 1	 PARAOLIO 6X22X7 G FKM	 OIL SEAL 6X22X7 G FKM	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE 6X22X7 G FKM	 WELLENDICHTRING 6X22X7 F FKM	 RETEN DE ACEITE 6X22X7 G FKM
	   	    2	 7711037	 1	 TAMBURO DESMODROMICO	 CAM, GEAR SHIFT	 TAMBOUR DESMODROMIQUE	 VERSCHIEBENOCKEN	 TAMBOR CAMBIO
	     	  3	 7690505	 1	 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 61805	 BALL BEARING 61805	 ROULEMENT A BILLES 61805	 RK-LAGER 61805	 COJINETE DE BOLAS 61805
	    	   4	 7690504	 1	 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 16006 30X55X9	 BALL BEARING 16006 30X55X9	 ROULEMENT A BILLES 16006 30X55X9	 RK-LAGER 16006 30X55X9	 COJINETE DE BOLAS 16006 30X55X9
	    	   5	 7690381	 1	 FORCHETTA SELETTORE CAMBIO	 FORK, GEAR SHIFTING	 FOURCHE ENGRENEMENT VITESSE	 SCHALTGABEL	 HORQUILLA SELECTOR CAMBIO
	     	 6	 7693543	 1	 ASSE FORCHETTA CAMBIO	 BAR, SHIFT FORK GUIDE	 AXE FOURCHETTE CHANGEMENT VITESSE	ACHSE, GANGSCHALTGABEL	 EJE GUIA HORQUILLA CAMBIO
	   	    7	 7704815	 1	 FORCHETTA SELETTORE CAMBIO	 FORK, GEAR SHIFTING	 FOURCHE ENGRENEMENT VITESSE	 SCHALTGABEL	 HORQUILLA SELECTOR CAMBIO
	    	   8	 7704813	 1	 FORCHETTA SELETTORE CAMBIO	 FORK, GEAR SHIFTING	 FOURCHE ENGRENEMENT VITESSE	 SCHALTGABEL	 HORQUILLA SELECTOR CAMBIO
	    	   9	 7690383	 1	 ASSE FORCHETTA CAMBIO	 BAR, SHIFT FORK GUIDE	 AXE FOURCHETTE CHANGEMENT VITESSE	ACHSE, GANGSCHALTGABEL	 EJE GUIA HORQUILLA CAMBIO
	    	  10	 7699058	 1	 PERNO B4X34,8 G5 DIN 5402	 NEEDLE PIN B4X34.8 G5 DIN 5402	 PIVOT B4X34,8 G5 DIN 5402	 NADELROLLE B4X34,8 G5 DIN 5402	 PERNO B4X34,8 G5 DIN 5402
	   	   11	 7715120	 2	 VITE TESTA PIANA M6X13 T30	 FLAT HEAD SCREW M6X13 T30	 VIS M6X13 T30 MK	 FLACHKOPFSCHRAUBE M6X13 T30 MK	 TORNILLO M6X13 T30 MK
	   	   12	 7712973	 1	 ROCCHETTO DESMODROMICO	 CAM-CHANGE DRUM	 PIGNION DESMODROMIQUE	 VERSCHIEBENOCKENRITZEL	 PINION TAMBOR CAMBIO
	   	   13	 7706614	 1	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X25-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X25-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X25-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X25-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X25-SW8/T30
	  	    14	 7712975	 1	 MOLLA SALTARELLO FISSAMARCIA	 SPRING, STOPPER ARM	 RESSORT BUTEE TAMBOUR CHANGEMENT	 ANSCHLAGFEDER, SCHALTWALZE	 RESORTE OBTURADOR, TAMBOR CAMBIOS
	  	    15	 7690397	 1	 BOCCOLA FLANGIATA	 BUSH WITH COLLAR	 DOUILLE BRIDEE	 GEFLANSCHBUCHSE	 CASQUILLO REBORDEADO
	   	   16	 7690400	 1	 SALTARELLO FISSAMARCIA	 LEVER, DRUM STOPPER	 DOIGT VERROULAGE	 SPERRNOCKE GANGWAHL	 TRIQUETE FIJACION MARCHAS
	    	  17	 7706514	 2	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X30-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X30-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X30-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X30-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X30-SW8/T30
	     	 18	 7706750	 1	 ALBERO SELETTORE CAMBIO	 GEAR SELECTOR SHAFT	 ARBRE SELECTEUR DE VITESSES	 SCHALTWELLE	 ARBOL SELECTOR CAMBIO
	     	 19	 7690393	 1	 MOLLA	 SPRING	 RESSORT	 FEDER	 MUELLE
	     	 20	 7714745	 1	 BOCCOLA FLANGIATA	 BUSH WITH COLLAR	 DOUILLE BRIDEE	 GEFLANSCHBUCHSE	 CASQUILLO REBORDEADO
	   	   21	 7690394	 1	 ANELLO ELASTICO A12 DIN 7993	 SNAP RING A12 DIN 7993	 ANNEAU EXPANSIF A12 DIN 7993	 SPRENGRING A12 DIN 7993	 ANILLO ELASTICO A12 DIN 7993
	   	  22	 7712976	 1	 MOLLA CAMBIO	 SPRING, SHIFT RETURN	 RESSORT RAPPEL LEVIER COMMANDE	 RUECKHOLFEDER SCHALTHEBEL	 MUELLE RETRACTOR PALANCA CAMBIO
	  	    23	 7714244	 1	 BOCCOLA FLANGIATA	 BUSH WITH COLLAR	 DOUILLE BRIDEE	 GEFLANSCHBUCHSE	 CASQUILLO REBORDEADO
	  	    24	 7690396	 2	 ANELLO SEEGER 12X1 DIN 471	 CIRCLIP 12X1 DIN 471	 CIRCLIP 12X1 DIN 471	 SEEGERRING 12X1 DIN 471	 ANILLO SEEGER 12X1 DIN 471
	  	    25	 7699218	 1	 RASAMENTO 12,5X21,5X0,5	 THRUST WASHER 12.5X21.5X0.5	 RONDELLE DE BUTEE 12,5X21,5X0,5	 ANLAUFSCHEIBE 12,5X21,5X0,5	 ARANDELA DE TOPE 12,5X21,5X0,5
	  	    26	 7711960	 1	 SENSORE MARCE	 SWITCH, GEAR POSITION	 INTERRUPTEUR TEMOIN VITESSE	 SCHALTER, GANGSTELLUNG	 INTERRUPTOR POSICION CAMBIO



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201442

13

1

2
3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

16



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201443

13

FRIZIONE  - CLUTCH
EMBRAYAGE - KUPPLUNG
EMBRAGUE

		       1	 7714744	 1	 RASAMENTO 30,2X50X2,5	 THRUST WASHER 30.2X50X2.5	 RONDELLE DE BUTEE 30,2X50X2,5	 ANLAUFSCHEIBE 30,2X50X2,5	 ARANDELA DE TOPE 30,2X50X2,5
	   	    2	 8532657	 1	 INGRANAGGIO POMPA OLIO Z42	 GEAR, OIL PUMP T42	 ENGRANAGE POMPE A HUILE D42	 ZAHNRAD OELPUMPE Z42	 ENGRANAJE BOMBA ACEITE D42
	   	    3	 7699576	 2	 GABBIA A RULLI K 30X35X13 B	 NEEDLE BEARING K 30X35X13 B	 ROULEMENT A AIGUILLES K 30X35X13 B	 NADELKAEFIG K 30X35X13 B	 COJINETE DE AGUJAS K 30X35X13 B
	    	   4	 7708128	 1	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
	    	   5	 8522939	 1	 CAMPANA FRIZIONE	 CLUTCH HOUSING	 CLOCHE EMBRAYAGE	 KUPPLUNGSKASTEN	 CAMPANA EMBRAGUE
	   	   6	 7690414	 1	 RONDELLA DISTANZIATRICE 25X43,6X5	 THRUST WASHER 25X43.6X5	 RONDELLE DE BUTEE 25X43,6X5	 ANLAUFSCHEIBE 25X43,6X5	 ARANDELA DE TOPE 25X43,6X5
	   	    7	 7690423	 1	 MOZZETTO FRIZIONE	 BOSS, CLUTCH	 MOYEU EMBRAYAGE PORTE-DISQUE	 KUPPLUNGSSCHEIBENHALTERNABE	 CUBO EMBRAGUE PORTA-DISCOS
	   	    8	 7690426	 1	 RONDELLA ONDULATA 24,5X40X1,8	 SPRING WASHER 24.5X40X1.8	 RONDELLE 24,5X40X1,8	 FEDERSCHEIBE 24,5X40X1,8	 ARANDELA 24,5X40X1,8
	    	   9	 7690425	 1	 DADO M24X1,5 SW 32	 NUT M24X1.5	 ECROU M24X1,5 SW 32	 MUTTER M24X1,5 SW 32	 TUERCA M24X1,5 SW 32
	  	    10	 8524146	 6	 MOLLA FRIZIONE	 SPRING, CLUTCH	 RESSORT EMBRAYAGE	 KUPPLUNGSFEDER	 MUELLE EMBRAGUE
	  	    11	 7690420	 1	 PIATTO SPINGIDISCHI FRIZIONE	 DISC, CLUTCH PRESSURE	 DISQUE POUSSEE EMBRAYAGE	 ANDRUECKTELLER KUPPLUNGSSCHEIBE	 EMPUJADOR DISCO EMBRAGUE
	  	    12	 7690421	 1	 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 16004 C3	 BALL BEARING 16004 C3	 ROULEMENT A BILLES 16004 C3	 RK-LAGER 16004 C3	 COJINETE DE BOLAS 16004 C3
	  	    13	 7713420	 1	 PUNTALINO FRIZIONE	 PIECE, CLUTCH PUSH	 BARRE PRESSION	 DRUCKSTANGE	 VARILLA PRESION EMBRAGUE
	  	    14	 7708122	 6	 BOCCOLA FLANGIATA	 BUSH WITH COLLAR	 DOUILLE BRIDEE	 GEFLANSCHBUCHSE	 CASQUILLO REBORDEADO
	  	    15	 9913494	 6	 VITE TE M6X45 ISO 4017	 SCREW M6X45 ISO 4017	 VIS TE M6X45 ISO 4017	 SK-SCHRAUBE M6X45 ISO 4017	 TORNILLO TE M6X45 ISO 4017
	   	   16	 8524145	 1	 SERIE DISCHI FRIZIONE	 CLUTCH DISC SET	 JEU DISQUES EMBRAYAGE	 KUPPLUNGSSCHEIBENGRUPPE	 JUEGO DISCOS EMBRAGUE



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201444

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10
11

12



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201445

14

COPERCHIO FRIZIONE - CLUTCH COVER
COUVERCLE D'EMBARAYAGE - KUPPLUNGSDECKEL
TAPA EMBRAGUE

	     	  1	 8524147	 1	 COPERCHIO FRIZIONE	 COVER, CLUTCH	 COUVERCLE EMBRAYAGE	 KUPPLUNGSDECKEL	 CUBIERTA EMBRAGUE
	      	 2	 2343038	 1	 PARAOLIO AS 12X28X7 NBR	 OIL SEAL 12X28X7 NBR	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE AS 12X28X7 NBR	 WELLENDICHTRING AS 12X28X7 NBR	 RETEN DE ACEITE AS 12X28X7 NBR
	     	  3	 7670693	 1	 CUSCINETTO A RULLI 10X14X12	 BEARING, NEEDLE 10X14X12	 ROULEMENT A ROULEAUX 10X14X12	 ROLLENLAGER 10X14X12	 COJINETE DE RODILLOS 10X14X12
	    	   4	 2343037	 1	 ASTUCCIO A RULLI HK1210 12X16X10	 BEARING, NEEDLE HK1210 12X16X10	 CAGE A AIGUILLE HK1210 12X16X10	 NADELLAGER HK1210 12X16X10	 COJINETE AGUJAS HK1210 12X16X10
	    	   5	 2343259	 1	 PARAOLIO AS 12X18X4,5 NBR	 OIL SEAL 12X18X4.5	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE AS 12X18X4,5 NBR	 WELLENDICHTRING AS 12X18X4,5 NBR	 RETEN DE ACEITE AS 12X18X4,5 NBR
	    	   6	 7686585	 1	 MOLLA A TORSIONE	 SPRING, TORSION	 RESSORT	 DREHFEDER	 RESORTE
	   	   7	 7708143	 1	 ALBERO DISINNESTO FRIZIONE	 SHAFT, CLUTCH RELEASE	 ARBRE DEGAGEMENT EMBRAYAGE	 WELLE, KUPPLUNG AUSLOESER	 ARBOL DESEMBRAGUE
	     	  8	 2343258	 1	 ANELLO BENZING 8 MM DIN 6799	 CIRCLIP E-TYPE 8 MM DIN 6799	 BAGUE BENZING 8 MM DIN 6799	 BENZINGRING 8 MM DIN 6799	 ANILLO BENZING 8 MM DIN 6799
	     	  9	 7707906	 1	 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO FRIZIONE	 GASKET, CLUTCH COVER	 JOINT COUVERCLE EMBRAYAGE	 DICHTUNG KUPPLUNGSDECKEL	 JUNTA CUBIERTA EMBRAGUE
	     	 10	 9907401	 16	 VITE TE FLANGIATA GS 92037-M6X25	 FLANGE SCREW GS 92037-M6X25	 VIS DE BRIDE TE GS 92037-M6X25	 SCHRAUBE ZYL. GS 92037-M6X25X8.8	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TE GS 92037-M6X25
	   	   11	 7689572	 1	 ANELLO O-RING DIN 3771-21,82X3,53-N	 O-RING DIN 3771-21.82X3.53-N, NBR 70	 JOINT TORIQUE DIN 3771-21,82X3,53-N	 O-RING DIN 3771-21,82X3,53-N, NBR 70	 JUNTA TORICA DIN 3771-21,82X3,53-N
	    	  12	 7708131	 1	 TAPPO ALIMENTAZIONE OLIO	 CAP, OIL FILLER	 BOUCHON REMPLISSEMENT HUILE	 STOEPSEL OELEINFUELL	 TAPON INTRUDUCCION ACEITE



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201446

15

1

2

3

4

56

7

89

10

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17
18

19

20

21



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201447

15

PARTE ELETTRICA MOTORE - ENGINE ELECTRIC SYSTEM	
PARTIES ELECTRIQUE MOTEUR - ELEKTISCHE ANLAGE 
PARTE ELECTRICA MOTOR

	    	  1	 7709449	 1	 MOTORINO AVVIAMENTO	 STARTING MOTOR	 DEMARREUR ELECTRIQUE	 ANLASSERMOTOR	 MOTOR ARRANQUE
	   	   2	 2343252	 1	 ANELLO O-RING DIN 3771-24,4X3,1-N NBR70	 O-RING DIN 3771-24.4X3.1-N, NBR70	 JOINT TORIQUE DIN 3771-24,4X3,1-N NBR70	O-RING DIN 3771-24,4X3,1-N NBR70	 JUNTA TORICA DIN 3771-24,4X3,1-N NBR70
	   	   3	 7706514	 2	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X30-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X30-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X30-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X30-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X30-SW8/T30
	 	     4	 7690437	 1	 INGRANAGGIO DOPPIO AVVIAMENTO Z11/49	STARTER DOUBLE GEAR T11/49	 ENGRENAGE DOBLE DEMARREUR D11/49	 STARTDOPPELZAHNRAD Z11/49	 ENGRANAJE DOBLE ARRANQUE D11/49
	   	   5	 7695827	 1	 INGRANAGGIO FOLLE AVVIAMENTO Z30	 GEAR, IDLE STARTER T30	 ENGRENAGE INTERMEDIAIRE DEMARREUR D30	 ZWISCHENZAHNRAD, ANLASSER Z30	 ENGRANAJE INTERMEDIO ARRANQUE D30
	   	   6	 7722176	 1	 RASAMENTO 10X22X1,5	 THRUST WASHER 10X22X1.5	 RONDELLE DE BUTEE 10X22X1,5	 ANLAUFSCHEIBE 10X22X1,5	 ARANDELA DE TOPE 10X22X1,5
	   	   7	 7702428	 1	 INGRANAGGIO AVVIAMENTO Z64	 GEAR, STARTER T64	 ENGRENAGE DU DEMARREUR D64	 ZAHNRAD, ANLASSER Z64	 ENGRANAJE ARRANQUE D64
	    	  8	 7689493	 1	 ASTUCCIO A RULLI 31,75X38,1X19,05	 BEARING, NEEDLE 31.75X38.1X19.05	 ROULEMENT A AIGUILLES 31,75X38,1X19,05	NADELLAGER 31,75X38,1X19,05	 COJINETE DE AGUJAS 31,75X38,1X19,05
   MOTORE 08251367>	      9	 8524422	 1	 GENERATORE	 GENERATOR	 GENERATEUR	 STROMGENERATOR	 GENERADOR
   MOTORE <08251366	      9	 7690427	 1	 GENERATORE	 GENERATOR	 GENERATEUR	 STROMGENERATOR	 GENERADOR
	  	   10	 7687777	 1	 RUOTA LIBERA 51,710X68,377X13	 SPRAG CLUTCH 51.710X68.377X13	 ROUE LIBRE 51,710X68,377X13	 FREILAUFRAD 51,710X68,377X13	 RUEDA LIBRE 51,710X68,377X13
   MOTORE <08251366	     11	 7652871	 1	 FLANGIA RUOTA LIBERA	 FLANGE STARTING CLUTCH	 BRIDE ROUE LIBRE	 FLANSCH FREILAUFRAD	 BRIDA RUEDA LIBRE
   MOTORE 08251367>	     12	 9903753	 6	 VITE TCEI M8X1,25X16 DIN 912	 BOLT, SOCKET HEAD M8X1.25X16 DIN 912	VIS TCEI M8X1,25X16 DIN 912	 SCHRAUBE M8X1,25X16 DIN 912	 TORNILLO TCEI M8X1,25X16 DIN 912
   MOTORE <08251366	     12	 9903753	 3	 VITE TCEI M8X1,25X16 DIN 912	 BOLT, SOCKET HEAD M8X1.25X16 DIN 912	VIS TCEI M8X1,25X16 DIN 912	 SCHRAUBE M8X1,25X16 DIN 912	 TORNILLO TCEI M8X1,25X16 DIN 912
	    	 13	 7690432	 1	 RONDELLA A17 DIN 125	 SHIM A17 DIN 125	 RONDELLE A17 DIN 125	 SCHEIBE A17 DIN 125	 ARANDELA A17 DIN 125
	    	 14	 7704757	 1	 VITE TCEI M16X35 DIN 6912	 ALLEN SCREW M16X35 DIN 6912	 VIS TCEI M16X35 DIN 6912	 SCHRAUBE ZYL. M16X35 DIN 6912	 TORNILLO ALLEN M16X35 DIN 6912
	    	 15	 7707433	 3	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X35-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X35-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X35-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X35-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X35-SW8/T30
	  	   16	 7707215	 1	 PIASTRINA CAVI VOLANO	 PLATE, RETAINER	 PLAQUE D ARRET	 STOPPLATTE	 PLACA RETENCION
	  	   17	 2343133	 2	 VITE TCCT M4X8	 TAPTITE-SCREW M4X8	 VIS TCCT M4X8	 TAPTITE-SCHRAUBE M4X8	 TORNILLO TCCT M4X8
	   	  18	 7674201	 1	 SENSORE POSIZIONE ALBERO MOTORE	 SENSOR, CRANK POSITION	 CAPTEUR PHASE VILEBREQUIN	 SENSOR KURBELWELLE	 SENSOR, POSICION CIGUENAL
	   	  19	 7694011	 1	 ANELLO O-RING 14X2 FPM 70	 O-RING 14X2 FPM 70	 JOINT TORIQUE 14X2 FPM 70	 O RING 14X2 FPM 70	 JUNTA TORICA 14X2 FPM 70
	   	  20	 7690404	 1	 VITE TORX FLANGIATA M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORX-FLANGE SCREW M6X16-SW8/T30	 VIS DE BRIDE TORX M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORX-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X16-SW8/T30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TORX M6X16-SW8/T30
   MOTORE 08251367>	     21	 8524427	 1	 FLANGIA	 FLANGE	 BRIDE	 FLANSCH	 BRIDA



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201448

16

1

2

3



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201449

16

COPERCHIO - COVER
COUVERCLE - DECKEL
TAPA

	    	   1	 8533586	 1	 COPERCHIO GENERATORE	 COVER, GENERATOR	 COUVERCLE GENERATEUR	 DECKEL, STROMGENERATORS	 CUBIERTA GENERADOR
	    	   2	 7670688	 1	 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO GENERATORE	 GASKET, GENERATOR COVER	 JOINT COUVERCLE GENERATEUR	 DICHTUNG, STROMGENERATOR DECKEL	 JUNTA CUBIERTA GENERADOR
	    	   3	 9907400	 14	 VITE TE FLANGIATA GS 92037-M6X30	 FLANGE SCREW GS 92037-M6X30	 VIS DE BRIDE TE GS 92037-M6X30	 SCHRAUBE ZYL. GS 92037-M6X30	 TORNILLO DE REBORDE TE GS 92037-M6X30



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201450

17
3

1
2

12

6

4

13

12

10

11

13

7

8

9

13

6
5

5



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201451

17

FISSAGGI MOTORE - ENGINE MOUNTS
SUPPORTS DE MOTEUR - MOTORLAGER
SOPORTES DEL MOTOR

		       1	 9906088	 2	 VITE M12X50	 SCREW M12X50	 VIS M12X50	 SCHRAUBE M12X50	 TORNILLO M12X50
		       2	 9906063	 2	 RONDELLA	 WASHER	 RONDELLE	 SCHEIBE	 ARANDELA
		       3	 9905074	 1	 VITE M10X65	 SCREW M10X65	 VIS M10X65	 SCHRAUBE M10X65	 TORNILLO M10X65
		       4	 9903801	 1	 VITE TE M10X40	 SCREW M10X40	 VIS M10X40	 SCHRAUBE M10X40	 TORNILLO M10X40
		       5	 7705035	 2	 TAPPO	 PLUG	 BOUCHON	 VERSCHLUSS	 TAPON
	  	     6	 9903801	 2	 VITE TE M10X40	 SCREW M10X40	 VIS M10X40	 SCHRAUBE M10X40	 TORNILLO M10X40
		       7	 7679327	 1	 COPERCHIO PIGNONE	 COVER, SPROCKET	 COUVERCLE PIGNON CHAINE	 DECKEL, RITZEL	 CUBIERTA PINON CADENA
		       8	 7655661	 2	 VITE M5X25	 SCREW M5X25	 VIS M5X25	 SCHRAUBE M5X25	 TORNILLO M5X25
		       9	 7657650	 1	 VITE M5X14	 SCREW M5X14	 VIS M5X14	 SCHRAUBE M5X14	 TORNILLO M5X14
	   	   10	 8000H3226	 1	 PEDALE CAMBIO	 PEDAL, GEAR CHANGE	 PEDALE CHANGEMENT VITESSE	 SCHALTPEDAL	 PEDAL, CAMBIO VELOCIDADES
	   	   11	 8000H4138	 1	 GOMMINO PEDALE	 COVER PEDAL	 COUVRE-PEDALE	 GUMMIGLEITSCHUTZE	 GOMA PARA PEDAL
	  	    12	 9907146	 1	 VITE M6X25	 SCREW M6X25	 VIS M6X25	 SCHRAUBE M6X25	 TORNILLO M6X25
		      13	 8539042	 1	 GRUPPO DISTANZIALI TELAIO	 FRAME SPACER SET	 GROUPE ENTRETOISE CADRE	 RHAMEABSTANDHALTER BAUGRUPPE	 GRUPO DISTANCIADOR BASTIDOR



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201452

18

1

2

2

3
4

3
4

6

5



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201453

18

CORPO FARFALLATO - THROTTLE BODY
CORP PAPILLON - DROSSELKLAPPENKÖRPER
CUERPO OSCILANTE

	   	    1	 8000H3225	 1	 CORPO FARFALLATO	 THROTTLE BODY	 CORPS A PAPILLON	 DROSSELKOERPER	 CUERPO MARIPOSA
	    	   2	 7682115	 2	 FASCETTA 58 MM	 CLAMP 58 MM	 COLLIER 58 MM	 KLAMMER 58 MM	 ABRAZADERA 58 MM
	    	   3	 8538863	 2	 INIETTORE	 INJECTOR, FUEL	 INJECTEUR	 EINSPRITZDUESE	 INYECTOR
	     	  4	 8538864	 2	 FASCETTA CLIP	 HOSE CLIP	 COLLIER SERRAGE	 SCHELLE	 ABRAZADERA PARA MANGUERAS
	  	     5	 8538865	 1	 TUBO DISTRIBUZIONE CARBURANTE	 DELIVERY PIPE	 TUYAU INJECTEUR	 KRAFTSTOFFRZUFUHRLEITUNG	 TUBO ALIMENTACION GASOLINA
	    	   6	 8538866	 1	 FUEL RAIL	 PIPE-INJECTION	 FUEL RAIL	 FUEL RAIL	 FUEL RAIL



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201454

19

1

3

4

7

5

6

8

9

1210

11

11
13

14

15

16

17

19

18

20

21
22

23

TAVOLA 18
DRAWING 18
TABLE 18
BILD 18
TABLA 18



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201455

19

CASSA FILTRO - AIR BOX 
BOITE FILTRE - FILTERKASTEN 
CAJA FILTRO AIRE

	    	   1	 8537256	 1	 CASSETTA FILTRO ARIA	 CASE, AIR CLEANER	 BOITE FILTRE A AIR	 LUFTFILTERGEHAUSE	 CAJA FILTRO AIRE
	    	   3	 7679339	 1	 COPERCHIO CASSETTA FILTRO ARIA	 COVER, AIR FILTER CASE	 COUVERCLE BOITE FILTRE AIR	 DECKEL LUFTFILTERGEHAUSE	 CUBIERTA CAJA FILTRO AIRE
	     	  4	 8529998	 1	 FILTRO ARIA	 FILTER, AIR	 FILTRE A AIR	 LUFTFILTER	 FILTRO AIRE
	    	   5	 7651204	 4	 VITE M6X16	 SCREW M6X16	 VIS M6X16	 SCHRAUBE M6X16	 TORNILLO M6X16
	   	    6	 7704442	 1	 GUARNIZIONE DESTRA	 SEAL, RH	 JOINT DROIT	 DICHTUNG RECHTS	 JUNTA DERECHO
	   	    7	 7704441	 1	 GUARNIZIONE SINISTRA	 SEAL, LH	 JOINT GAUCHE	 DICHTUNG LINKS	 JUNTA IZQUERDA
	    	   8	 8537258	 1	 CONVOGLIATORE ARIA DESTRO	 AIR DUCT, RH	 CANALISATION AIR DROITE	 LUFTFKANAL, RECHTS	 ENCANALADOR AIRE DERECO
	   	   9	 8537257	 1	 CONVOGLIATORE ARIA SINISTRO	 AIR DUCT, LH	 CANALISATION AIR GAUCHE	 LUFTFKANAL, LINKS	 ENCANALADOR AIRE IZQUERDO
	    	  10	 7702755	 4	 ATTUATORE ARIA MINIMO	 STEPPER MOTOR	 ACTIONNEUR D'AIR MINIMUM	 SCHRITTMOTOR	 ACTUADOR AIRE MINIMO
	   	   11	 7703848	 2	 MANICOTTO CASSETTA FILTRO	 TUBE, AIR CLEANER JOINT	 RACCORD BOITE FILTRE A AIR	 VERBINDUNGS, LUFTFILTERGEHAEUSE	 MANGUERA, CAJA FILTRO AIRE
	   	   12	 7689063	 1	 ANELLO O-RING	 O-RING	 JOINT TORIQUE	 O-RING	 JUNTA TORICA
	     	 13	 1451277	 2	 GOMMINO ANTIVIBRANTE	 PAD, VIBRATION DAMPER	 CAOUTCHOUC ANTI-VIBRATION	 SCHWINGUNGSDAEMPFERGUMMI	 GOMA ANTI-VIBRACION
	    	  14	 1451275	 2	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
	   	   15	 9907146	 2	 VITE M6X25	 SCREW M6X25	 VIS M6X25	 SCHRAUBE M6X25	 TORNILLO M6X25
	    	  16	 7696126	 2	 SILENTBLOCK	 DAMPER	 SILENTBLOC	 SCHWINGUNGSDAEMPFER	 CASQUILLO ELASTICO
	     	 17	 9904381	 2	 DADO	 NUT	 ECROU	 MUTTER	 TUERCA
	     	 18	 7700832	 1	 TUBO CARBURANTE DESTRO	 HOSE, FUEL RH	 TUYAU CARBURANT DROIT	 KRAFTSTOFFSCHLAUCH, RECHTS	 TUBO CARBURANTE DERECHO
	    	  19	 7700831	 1	 TUBO CARBURANTE SINISTRO	 HOSE, FUEL LH	 TUYAU CARBURANT GAUCHE	 KRAFTSTOFFSCHLAUCH, LINKS	 TUBO CARBURANTE IZQUERDO
	    	  20	 1739510	 1	 SENSORE TEMPERATURA ARIA	 SENSOR, AIR TEMPERATURE	 CAPTEUR TEMPERATURE AIR	 LUFTTEMPERATURFUEHLER	 SENSOR TEMPERATURA AIRE
	  	    21	 7679328	 1	 TUBO BLOW-BY	 HOSE, BLOW-BY	 TUYAU BLOW-BY	 SCHLAUCH, BLOW-BY	 TUBO BLOW-BY
		      22	 6924276	 1	 FASCETTA	 CLAMP	 COLLIER	 KLAMMER	 ABRAZADERA
	  	    23	 1386662	 1	 FASCETTA	 CLAMP	 COLLIER	 KLAMMER	 ABRAZADERA



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201456

20

10

11
12

2

1

3

7

8

6

8

9

11

13

14

15

16 19

17

18

20

21

22

22 22

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

5

4

5

4



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201457

20

IMPIANTO DI RAFFREDAMENTO - COOLING SYSTEM
INSTALLATION RAFROIDISSEMENT - SCHMIERUNGSSYSTEM
EQUIPO DE ENFRIAMENTO

	    	   1	 8000H3178	 1	 RADIATORE ACQUA	 RADIATOR, WATER	 RADIATEUR EAU	 WASSERKUEHLER	 RADIADOR AGUA
	     	  2	 7695769	 1	 TAPPO RADIATORE ACQUA	 CAP, RADIATOR	 BOUCHON RADIATEUR	 KUEHLERPROPFEN	 TAPON RADIADOR
	    	   3	 8000H3177	 1	 SUPPORTO RADIATORE SUPERIORE	 WATER COOLER UPPER HOLDER	 SUPPORT RADIATEUR SUPERIEUR	 OBERE KUEHLERBEFESTIGUNG	 SOPORTE RADIADOR SUPERIOR
	    	   4	 800033372	 8	 RIVETTO A STRAPPO 3,8X8	 RIVET, BLIND 3.8X8	 RIVET 3,8X8	 NIETE 3,8X8	 REMACHE CIEGO 3,8X8
	     	  5	 62ND15547	 8	 RONDELLA 12X4,3X0,8	 WASHER 12X4.3X0.8	 RONDELLE 12X4,3X0,8	 SCHEIBE 12X4,3X0,8	 ARANDELA 12X4,3X0,8
	     	  6	 8000H3179	 1	 SUPPORTO RADIATORE DESTRO	 BRACKET, RADIATOR STAY RH	 SUPPORT RADIATEUR DROIT	 KUEHLERBEFESTIGUNG RECHTS	 SOPORTE RADIADOR DERECHO
	    	   7	 7698305	 1	 SUPPORTO RADIATORE SINISTRO	 BRACKET, RADIATOR STAY LH	 SUPPORT RADIATEUR GAUCHE	 KUEHLERBEFESTIGUNG LINKS	 SOPORTE RADIADOR IZQUERDO
	    	   8	 8000H7760	 4	 VITE M6X16	 SCREW M6X16	 VIS M6X16	 SCHRAUBE M6X16	 TORNILLO M6X16
	    	   9	 9904876	 5	 DADO	 NUT	 ECROU	 MUTTER	 TUERCA
	    	  10	 8000H7763	 1	 VITE	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	    	  11	 1236240	 2	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA
	     	 12	 7676553	 1	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
	    	  13	 Z00061313	 1	 DADO M6X1 H6 CH10	 NUT M6X1 H6 CH10	 ECROU M6X1 H6 CH10	 MUTTER M6X1 H6 CH10	 TUERCA M6X1 H6 CH10
	   	   14	 7695418	 1	 COPERCHIO TAPPO RADIATORE	 COVER, RADIATOR CAP	 COUVERCLE BOUCHON RADIATEUR	 DECKEL, KUEHLER STOEPSEL	 CUBIERTA TAPON RADIADOR
	   	  15	 7136172	 2	 PIOLO	 PIN	 GOUPILLE	 STIFT	 ESPINA
	   	   16	 8000H7763	 1	 VITE	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	   	   17	 8528880	 1	 ELETTROVENTOLA	 BLOWER ASSY	 ELECTRO-VENTILATEUR	 ELEKTROLUEFTERRAD	 ELECTROVENTILADOR
	   	   18	 9904858	 1	 DADO	 NUT	 ECROU	 MUTTER	 TUERCA
	     	 19	 ZC0069429	 1	 BOCCOLA 9X7X9,5 MM	 BUSH 9X7X4.8 MM	 DOUILLE 9X7X4,8 MM	 BUCHSE 9X7X4,8 MM	 BUJE 9X7X4,8 MM
	   	   20	 7679345	 1	 TUBO ACQUA SUPERIORE	 HOSE-COOLING UPPER	 TUYAU EAU SUPERIEUR	 WASSERSCHLAUCH OBERER	 MANGUERA AGUA SUPERIOR
	   	   21	 7679346	 1	 TUBO ACQUA INFERIORE	 HOSE-COOLING LOWER	 TUYAU EAU INFERIEUR	 WASSERSCHLAUCH UNTEN	 MANGUERA AGUA INFERIOR
	  	    22	 7696320	 4	 FASCETTA	 CLAMP	 COLLIER	 KLAMMER	 ABRAZADERA
	    	  23	 7672750	 1	 TAPPO VASO ESPANSIONE	 CAP, WATER RESERVOIR TANK	 BOUCHON VASE EXPANSION	 PFROPFEN, AUSDEHNGEFAESS	 TAPON VASO EXPANSION
	   	   24	 8000H3778	 1	 TUBO	 HOSE	 TUYAU	 SCHLAUCH	 MANGUERA
	   	   25	 800056462	 2	 FASCETTA 11,5X6 MM	 CLAMP 11.5X6 MM	 COLLIER 11,5X6 MM	 KLAMMER 11,5X6 MM	 ABRAZADERA 11,5X6 MM
	    	  26	 8000H3324	 1	 VASO ESPANSIONE	 TANK, WATER RESERVOIR	 VASE EXPANSION	 AUSDEHNGEFAESS	 VASO EXPANSION
	    	  27	 1236240	 1	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA
	   	   28	 U00055134	 1	 DADO ELASTICO M5X0,8	 NUT M5X0.8	 ECROU M5X0,8	 MUTTER M5X0,8	 TUERCA M5X0,8
	  	    29	 7657650	 1	 VITE M5X14	 SCREW M5X14	 VIS M5X14	 SCHRAUBE M5X14	 TORNILLO M5X14
	   	   30	 8000H6990	 1	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201458

21

21

1

3

5 4

6

2

7

8

9
10

11

1222

14

14

15
16

17

18

20

23

24

19

TAVOLA 37
DRAWING 37
TABLE 37
BILD 37
TABLA 37

13



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201459

21

SERBATOIO CARBURANTE - GAS TANK
RESERVOIR CARBURANT - KRAFTSTOFFBEHALTER
DEPOSITO GASOLINA

	   	    1	 8000H3291	 1	 SERBATOIO CARBURANTE	 FUEL TANK	 RESERVOIR CARBURANT	 KRAFTSTOFFTANK	 DEPOSITO CARBURANTE
		       2	 8000H6338	 1	 BOCCHETTONE SERBATOIO CARBURANTE	 NECK FUEL FILLER	 GAULOTTE RESERVOIR CARBURANT	 KRAFTSTOFFTANK ROHRSTUTZEN	 BOQUILLA DEPOSITO
	  	     3	 8000H7041	 1	 GUARNIZIONE BOCCHETTONE SERBATOIO	 SEAL, FUEL TANK FILLER	 JOINT GAULOTTE RESERVOIR	 DICHTUNG TANK ROHRSTUTZEN	 JUNTA BOQUILLA DEPOSITO
	  	     4	 Z00065535	 3	 VITE TCEI M5X0,8X14	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	   	    5	 9904792	 1	 VITE M5X20	 SCREW M5X20	 VIS M5X20	 SCHRAUBE M5X20	 TORNILLO M5X20
		       6	 947200035	 1	 TUBO IN GOMMA 5X9	 HOSE, RUBBER 5X9	 TUYAU EN CAOUTCHOUC 5X9	 GUMMISCHLAUCH 5X9	 MANGUERA GOMA 5X9
		       7	 8000H4706	 1	 SUPPORTO SERBATOIO	 BRACKET, TANK	 SUPPORT RESERVOIR	 HALTERUNG, TANK	 SOPORTE DEPOSITO
	  	     8	 2343569	 2	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA
	   	    9	 800045490	 1	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA
	   	   10	 9902779	 2	 VITE TC TORX M6X20	 SCREW TC TORX M6X20	 VIS TC TORX M6X20	 SCHRAUBE TC TORX M6X20	 TORNILLO TC TORX M6X20
	   	   11	 8000H6577	 2	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
	   	   12	 7657650	 4	 VITE M5X14	 SCREW M5X14	 VIS M5X14	 SCHRAUBE M5X14	 TORNILLO M5X14
	   	   13	 8000H6990	 4	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
	   	   14	 800060233	 2	 SILENTBLOCK	 DAMPER	 SILENTBLOC	 SCHWINGUNGSDAEMPFER	 CASQUILLO ELASTICO
	    	  15	 8000H6993	 1	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
	    	  16	 8538457	 1	 VITE M6X55	 SCREW M6X55	 VIS M6X55	 SCHRAUBE M6X55	 TORNILLO M6X55
	   	   17	 1182903	 1	 ANELLO FISSAGGIO	 RING, RETAINING	 BAGUE FIXATION	 BEFESTIGUNGRING	 ANILLO FIJACION
	    	  18	 7677883	 1	 GUARNIZIONE POMPA CARBURANTE	 GASKET, FUEL PUMP	 JOINT POMPE A ESSENCE	 DICHTUNG, KRAFTSTOFFPUMPE	 JUNTA BOMBA GASOLINA
	    	  19	 800056462	 1	 FASCETTA 11,5X6 MM	 CLAMP 11.5X6 MM	 COLLIER 11,5X6 MM	 KLAMMER 11,5X6 MM	 ABRAZADERA 11,5X6 MM
	   	   20	 6760285	 1	 GHIERA POMPA CARBURANTE	 RING NUT, FUEL PUMP	 ECROU A BAGUE POMPE CARBURANT	 RINGMUTTER KRAFTSTOFFPUMPE	 VIROLA BOMBA CARBURANTE
	   	   21	 8000H3292	 1	 POMPA CARBURANTE	 PUMP, FUEL	 POMPE CARBURANT	 KRAFTSTOFFPUMPE	 BOMBA CARBURANTE
	   	   22	 7658638	 2	 DADO ELASTICO M5	 CLIP NUT M5	 ECROU D' AGRAFE M5	 FEDERMUTTER M5	 TUERCA DE CLIP M5
	   	   23	 8537260	 1	 SONDA LIVELLO CARBURANTE	 GAUGE, FUEL LEVEL	 JAUGE NIVEAU CARBURANT	 KRAFTSTOFFSCHWIMMERSCHALTER	 DETECTOR NIVEL CARBURANTE
	   	   24	 7708313	 1	 RACCORDO TUBO CARBURANTE	 UNION, FUEL HOSE	 RACCORD TUYEAU CARBURANT	 ANSCHLUSS, KRAFTSTOFFSCHLAUCH	 EMPALME TUBO CARBURANTE



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201460

22

1

2

3

2

3

4

6

5

6

7

8

8

9

8

10

11

12

15

14

16

18

17

20

19

21

2324
28

25

27

29

30

31

34
35

36

37

38

39

39

40

41

44

43

45

30

13

22

42

33

32

26



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201461

22

TELAIO 1/2 - FRAME 1/2
CADRE 1/2 - RAHMEN 1/2
BASTIDOR 1/2

	  	     1	 8000H7612	 1	 TELAIO	 FRAME	 CADRE	 RAHMEN	 BASTIDOR
	  	     2	 8000H2360	 2	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
	    	   3	 800087243	 2	 CUSCINETTO A RULLI CONICI 29-48-17,5	 CONICAL ROLLERS BEARING 29-48-17.5	 ROULEMENT A ROULEAUX CONIQUES 29-48-17,5	 KEGELROLLENLAGER 29-48-17,5	 COJINETE DE RODILLOS CONICO 29-48-17,5
	   	    4	 8000H6179	 1	 TAMPONE FERMASTERZO DESTRO	 STEERING STOP RH	 BUTEE VERROULAGE DIRECTION DROIT	 AUFLAGE LENKERSCHLOSS RECHTS	 CONTRASTE BLOQUEADOR DIRECCION DERECHO
	     	  5	 8000H6180	 1	 TAMPONE FERMASTERZO SINISTRO	 STEERING STOP LH	 BUTEE VERROULAGE DIRECTION GAUCHE	 AUFLAGE LENKERSCHLOSS LINKS	 CONTRASTE BLOQUEADOR DIRECCION IZQUERDO
	   	    6	 8000H7769	 2	 VITE	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	   	    7	 8000H2953	 1	 TELAIO POSTERIORE	 REAR FRAME	 CADRE ARRIERE	 HINTERER RAHMEN	 BASTIDOR TRASERO
	   	    8	 7712832	 4	 VITE M10X18	 SCREW M10X18	 VIS M10X18	 SCHRAUBE M10X18	 TORNILLO M10X18
	   	    9	 8000H7028	 2	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA
	    	  10	 8000H3230	 1	 CAVALLETTO LATERALE	 STAND, SIDE	 BEQUILLE LATERALE	 KIPPSTAENDER	 CABALLETE LATERAL
		      11	 8000H7105	 1	 PIEDINO CAVALLETTO	 FOOT, SIDE STAND	 PIED, BEQUILLE LATERAL	 FUSS, STAENDERFEDER	 PIE' CABALLETE LATERAL
	  	    12	 9905768	 1	 VITE TCEI M8X25	 SCREW TCEI M8X25	 VIS TCEI M8X25	 SCHRAUBE TCEI M8X25	 TORNILLO TCEI M8X25
	   	   13	 8000H3231	 1	 SUPPORTO PEDANA ANTERIORE SINISTRA	 BRACKET, FRONT FOOTREST LH	 SUPPORT REPOSE-PIEDS AVANT GAUCHE	 VORNEFUSSRASTENHALTER LINKS	 SOPORTE ESTRIBO DELANTERO IZQUERDO
		      14	 8000H7628	 1	 PIOLO MOLLA CAVALLETTO	 PIN SPRING STAND	 PIVOT RESSORT BEQUILLE	 BOLZEN, FEDER STAENDER	 PERNO MUELLE CABALLETE
		      15	 7654603	 1	 INTERRUTTORE CAVALLETTO LATERALE	 SWITCH, SIDE STAND	 INTERRUPTEUR BEQUILLE LATERAL	 SCHALTER, SEITENSTANDER	 INTERRUPTOR CABALLETE LATERAL
		      16	 7712832	 2	 VITE M10X18	 SCREW M10X18	 VIS M10X18	 SCHRAUBE M10X18	 TORNILLO M10X18
		      17	 7715118	 1	 MOLLA CAVALLETTO LATERALE	 SPRING, SIDE STAND	 RESSORT BEQUILLE LATERALE	 FEDER, SEITENSTAENDER	 MUELLE CABALLETE LATERAL
	  	    18	 7719788	 1	 VITE CAVALLETTO LATERALE	 SCREW SIDE STAND PIVOT	 VIS FIXATION BEQUILLE	 STAENDERSCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO FIJACION CABALLETE
	  	    19	 9902745	 1	 DADO M5	 NUT M5	 ECROU M5	 MUTTER M5	 TUERCA M5
	  	    20	 9904427	 1	 RONDELLA 18X6,4X2	 WASHER 18X6.4X2	 RONDELLE 18X6,4X2	 SCHEIBE 18X6,4X2	 ARANDELA 18X6,4X2
	  	    21	 7678010	 1	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
		      22	 7678011	 1	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
		      23	 800096908	 1	 MOLLA PEDANA DESTRA	 SPRING, FOOTREST, RH	 RESSORT REPOSE-PIEDS DROIT	 FEDER, FUSSRASTE RECHTS	 MUELLE ESTRIBO DERECHO
		      24	 80A089953	 1	 PEDANA ANTERIORE DESTRA	 FOOTREST, FRONT RH	 REPOSE-PIEDS AVANT DROIT	 VORNE FUSSRASTE, RECHTS	 ESTRIBO DELANTERO DERECHO
		      25	 800096907	 1	 MOLLA PEDANA SINISTRA	 SPRING, FOOTREST LH	 RESSORT REPOSE-PIEDS GAUCHE	 FEDER, FUSSRASTE LINKS	 MUELLE ESTRIBO IZQUERDO
		      26	 80A089962	 1	 PEDANA ANTERIORE SINISTRA	 FOOTREST, FRONT LH	 REPOSE-PIEDS AVANT GAUCHE	 VERDER FUSSRASTE LINKS	 ESTRIBO DELANTERO IZQUERDO
	  	    27	 8000H4020	 1	 GOMMA PEDANA ANTERIORE SINISTRA	 COVER, FRONT FOOTREST LH	 CAOUTCHOUC REPOSE-PIEDS AVANT GAUCHE	 TRITTBRETTGUMMI VORNE LINKS	 GOMA ESTRIBO DELANTERO IZQUERDO
		      28	 8000H3232	 1	 GOMMA PEDANA ANTERIORE DESTRA	 COVER, FRONT FOOTREST RH	 CAOUTCHOUC REPOSE-PIEDS AVANT DROIT	 TRITTBRETTGUMMI VORNE RECHTS	 GOMA ESTRIBO DELANTERO DERECHO
	    	  29	 Y00073140	 2	 PERNO PEDANA	 PIN, FOOTREST	 PIVOT REPOSE-PIEDS	 BOLZEN, FUSSREST	 PERNO ESTRIBO
		      30	 ZA0001815	 3	 RONDELLA 16X10,5X1	 WASHER 16X10.5X1	 RONDELLE 16X10,5X1	 SCHEIBE 16X10,5X1	 ARANDELA 16X10,5X1
	  	    31	 64ND20068	 2	 COPIGLIA 1,8X18	 PIN, COTTER 1.8X18	 GOUPILLE FENDUE 1,8X18	 SPLINT 1,8X18	 GRUPILLA 1,8X18
	   	   32	 7698071	 1	 PATTINO CATENA INFERIORE	 CHAIN SLIDING SHOE, LOWER	 PATIN CHAINE, INFERIEURE	 UNTERER KETTENGLEITSCHUH	 PATIN CADENA INFERIOR
	   	   33	 9903809	 1	 VITE M6X40	 SCREW M6X40	 VIS M6X40	 SCHRAUBE M6X40	 TORNILLO M6X40



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201462

22

1

2

3

2

3

4

6

5

6

7

8

8

9

8

10

11

12

15

14

16

18

17

20

19

21

2324
28

25

27

29

30

31

34
35

36

37

38

39

39

40

41

44

43

45

30

13

22

42

33

32

26



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201463

22

TELAIO 1/2 - FRAME 1/2
CADRE 1/2 - RAHMEN 1/2
BASTIDOR 1/2

	  	    34	 8000H7106	 1	 SUPPORTO SILENZIATORE	 BRACKET, SILENCER	 SUPPORT SILENCIEUX	 KONSOLE, SCHALLDAEMPFER	 SOPORTE SILENCIADOR
	  	    35	 7708633	 1	 PEDANA POSTERIORE SINISTRA	 FOOTREST, REAR LH	 REPOSE PIEDS ARRIERE GAUCHE	 FUSSRASTE HINTEN , LINKS	 ESTRIBO TRASERO IZQUERDO
	  	    36	 7708634	 1	 PEDANA POSTERIORE DESTRA	 FOOTREST, REAR RH	 REPOSE-PIEDS ARRIERE DROIT	 FUSSRASTE HINTEN , RECHTS	 ESTRIBO TRASERO DERECHO
	   	   37	 8000H3227	 1	 SUPPORTO PEDANA POSTERIORE DESTRA	 BRACKET, PILLION FOOTREST RH	 SUPPORT REPOSE-PIEDS ARRIERE DROIT	 HINTERFUSSRASTENHALTER RECHTS	 SOPORTE ESTRIBO TRASERO DERECHO
	   	   38	 8000H3228	 1	 SUPPORTO PEDANA POSTERIORE SINISTRO	 BRACKET, PILLION FOOTREST LH	 SUPPORT REPOSE-PIEDS ARRIERE GAUCHE	 HINTERFUSSRASTENHALTER LINKS	 SOPORTE ESTRIBO TRASERO IZQUERDO
		      39	 9905768	 4	 VITE TCEI M8X25	 SCREW TCEI M8X25	 VIS TCEI M8X25	 SCHRAUBE TCEI M8X25	 TORNILLO TCEI M8X25
	   	   40	 7717831	 2	 PERNO PEDANA	 PIN, FOOTREST	 PIVOT REPOSE-PIEDS	 BOLZEN, FUSSREST	 PERNO ESTRIBO
	   	   41	 9907030	 2	 RONDELLA	 WASHER	 RONDELLE	 SCHEIBE	 ARANDELA
		      42	 7660164	 2	 PIASTRINA	 PLATE	 PLAQUETTE	 PLAETTCHEN	 PLETINA
		      43	 64ND20048	 2	 COPIGLIA 1,3X12	 PIN, COTTER 1.3X12	 GOUPILLE, FENDUE 1,3X12	 SPLINT 1,3X12	 GRUPILLA 1,3X12
	     	 44	 7664148	 2	 MOLLA	 SPRING	 RESSORT	 FEDER	 MUELLE
	   	   45	 6BN021507	 2	 SFERA 1/4	 BALL 1/4	 BILLE 1/4	 KUGEL 1/4	 BOLA 1/4



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201464

23

26

20

8
9

2
5

7

21

3

4
6

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

1

31
22

24

25

27

28

33

32

23

29

14

14

30

TAVOLA 24
DRAWING 24
TABLE 24
BILD 24
TABLA 24



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201465

23

TELAIO 2/2 - FRAME 2/2
CADRE 2/2 - RAHMEN 2/2
BASTIDOR 2/2

	      	 1	 U00046893	 2	 DADO ELASTICO M6X1	 CLIP NUT M6X1	 JONC M6X1	 KLEMME M6X1	 PRESILLA M6X1
	   	    2	 8000H3018	 1	 PIASTRA PORTATARGA	 BRACKET, LICENSE PLATE	 PORTE-PLAQUE IMMATRICULATION	 KONSOLE, KENNZEICHEN	 PORTA-MATRICULA
	     	  3	 800069282	 2	 BOCCOLA 14X7X5,25 MM	 BUSH 14X7X5.25 MM	 DOUILLE 14X7X5,25 MM	 BUCHSE 14X7X5,25 MM	 CASQUILLO 14X7X5,25 MM
	   	    4	 ZA0067997	 2	 VITE TEF M5X0,8X16 CH8	 SCREW TEF M5X0.8X16 CH8	 VIS TEF M5X0,8X16 CH8	 SCHRAUBE TEF M5X0,8X16 CH8	 TORNILLO TEF M5X0,8X16 CH8
	     	  5	 62ND15548	 2	 RONDELLA 15X5,3X1	 WASHER 15X5.3X1	 RONDELLE 15X5,3X1	 SCHEIBE 15X5,3X1	 ARANDELA 15X5,3X1
	    	   6	 Z00056443	 2	 DADO AUTOBLOCCANTE M5X0,8 H6	 NUT, SELF LOCKING M5X0.8 H6	 ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT M5X0,8 H6	 SELBSTSPERRENDE MUTTER M5X0,8 H6	 TUERCA AUTOBLOQUEANTE M5X0,8 H6
	    	   7	 800073834	 1	 CATADIOTTRO POSTERIORE	 REFLEX REFLECTOR, REAR	 CATADIOPTRE ARRIERE	 RUECKSTRAHLER	 CATAFARO TRASERO
	    	   8	 Z00040717	 2	 DADO AUTOBLOCCANTE M4X0,7	 NUT, SELF LOCKING M4X0.7	 ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT M4X0,7	 SELBSTSPERRENDE MUTTER M4X0,7	 TUERCA AUTOBLOQUEANTE M4X0,7
	   	    9	 62ND15547	 2	 RONDELLA 12X4,3X0,8	 WASHER 12X4.3X0.8	 RONDELLE 12X4,3X0,8	 SCHEIBE 12X4,3X0,8	 ARANDELA 12X4,3X0,8
	    	  10	 8000H7751	 1	 COPERCHIO BATTERIA	 COVER, BATTERY	 COUVERCLE BATTERIE	 DECKEL, BATTERIE	 CUBIERTA BATERIA
	     	 11	 7657650	 3	 VITE M5X14	 SCREW M5X14	 VIS M5X14	 SCHRAUBE M5X14	 TORNILLO M5X14
	  	    12	 8000H7752	 1	 SUPPORTO REGOLATORE DI TENSIONE	 PLATE, RECTIFIER FITTING	 SUPPORT REGULATEUR TENSION	 SPANNUNGSREGLERHALTERUNG	 SOPORTE REGULADOR TENSION
	     	 13	 8000H3797	 1	 SUPPORTO BATTERIA	 BRACKET, BATTERY	 SUPPORT BATTERIE	 BATTERIEHALTERUNG	 SOPORTE BATERIA
	    	  14	 800056444	 2	 FASCETTA 188 MM	 CLAMP 188 MM	 COLLIER 188 MM	 SCHELLE 188 MM	 ABRAZADERA 188 MM
	   	   15	 8000H6576	 1	 VASCHETTA PORTA ATTREZZI	 TOOL BOX	 CONTENANT PORTE-OUTILS	 WERKZEUGAUFBEWAHRUNGS- BEHAELTER	 VANDEJA PORTA-HERRAMIENTAS
	 NUDA900	     16	 8000H7595	 1	 SELLA	 SEAT	 SELLE	 SITZBANK	 ASIENTO
	 NUDA900R	     16	 8000H3321	 1	 SELLA	 SEAT	 SELLE	 SITZBANK	 ASIENTO
	  	    17	 8000H3754	 1	 VITE	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	    	  18	 8000H7825	 1	 RONDELLA	 WASHER	 RONDELLE	 SCHEIBE	 ARANDELA
	   	   19	 8000H4000	 1	 DADO ELASTICO	 CLIP NUT	 ECROU D' AGRAFE	 FEDERMUTTER	 TUERCA DE CLIP
		      20	 8000H7110	 1	 PANNELLO ISOLANTE	 PANEL, HEAT PROTECTOR	 PANNEAU PROTECTION THERMIQUE	 WAERMESCHUTZTAFEL	 PANEL ATERMICO
		      21	 800075160	 2	 RIVETTO	 RIVET	 RIVET	 NIETE	 REMACHE
		      22	 800033288	 4	 SILENTBLOCK 20X10X13	 DAMPER 20X10X13	 SILENTBLOC 20X10X13	 SCHWINGSDAEMPFER 20X10X13	 CASQUILLO ELASTICO 20X10X13
	    	  23	 7651212	 2	 VITE M5X16	 SCREW M5X16	 VIS M5X16	 SCHRAUBE M5X16	 TORNILLO M5X16
	   	   24	 7652556	 4	 VITE M6X25	 SCREW M6X25	 VIS M6X25	 SCHRAUBE M6X25	 TORNILLO M6X25
		      25	 8000H7398	 4	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
	  	    26	 8000H7863	 6	 RIVETTO	 RIVET	 RIVET	 NIETE	 REMACHE
	   	   27	 8000H2168	 3	 DADO ELASTICO M5	 CLIP NUT M6X1	 ECROU D' AGRAFE M6X1	 FEDERMUTTER M6X1	 TUERCA DE CLIP M6X1
	   	   28	 8000H7753	 4	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA
	   	   29	 Z00059801	 2	 RONDELLA 22X6,5X1 MM	 WASHER 22X6.5X1 MM	 RONDELLE 22X6,5X1 MM	 SCHEIBE 22X6,5X1 MM	 ARANDELA 22X6,5X1 MM
	    	  30	 8000H7027	 1	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA
	   	   31	 U00055134	 2	 DADO ELASTICO M5X0,8	 NUT M5X0.8	 ECROU M5X0,8	 MUTTER M5X0,8	 TUERCA M5X0,8
	    	  32	 8537268	 1	 TRAVERSA	 CROSSMEMBER	 TRAVERSE	 TRAVERSE	 TRAVESANO



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201466

23

26

20

8
9

2
5

7

21

3

4
6

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

1

31
22

24

25

27

28

33

32

23

29

14

14

30

TAVOLA 24
DRAWING 24
TABLE 24
BILD 24
TABLA 24



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201467

23

TELAIO 2/2 - FRAME 2/2
CADRE 2/2 - RAHMEN 2/2
BASTIDOR 2/2

	   	   33	 8537271	 2	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201468

24

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

���

�

�

�

��

��
��

��

�

��

�

��

�

��

��

����

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

�

��

����
��

��

��

���

��

��

��

��

�
��

�

�� ��

�� ��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201469

24

PANNELLI, PARAFANGHI - PANEL, FENDERS
PANNEAU, GARDE-BOUES - STREIFEN, KOTFLUGEL, SATTEL
PANELO, GUARDABARROS

		       1	 8000H7588	 1	 CUPOLINO	 COWLING	 CAPOT	 KOPFVERKLEIDUNG	 CUPULA
	    	   2	 U00055134	 10	 DADO ELASTICO M5X0,8	 NUT M5X0.8	 ECROU M5X0,8	 MUTTER M5X0,8	 TUERCA M5X0,8
	    	   3	 7657650	 21	 VITE M5X14	 SCREW M5X14	 VIS M5X14	 SCHRAUBE M5X14	 TORNILLO M5X14
	    	   4	 8000H7360	 1	 PARAFANGO ANTERIORE INFERIORE	 FENDER, FRONT LOWER	 GARDE-BOUE AVANT	 KOTFLUEGEL VORNE	 GUARDABARROS DELANTERO
	    	   5	 8000H7589	 1	 PARAFANGO ANTERIORE SUPERIORE	 FENDER, FRONT UPPER	 GARDE-BOUE AVANT SUPERIEUR	 KOTFLUEGEL VORNE, OBERER	 GUARDABARROS DELANTERO SUPERIOR
	     	  6	 7658638	 7	 DADO ELASTICO M5	 CLIP NUT M5	 ECROU D' AGRAFE M5	 FEDERMUTTER M5	 TUERCA DE CLIP M5
	     	  7	 7657650	 7	 VITE M5X14	 SCREW M5X14	 VIS M5X14	 SCHRAUBE M5X14	 TORNILLO M5X14
	     	  8	 8000H7362	 6	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
	    	   9	 8000H6008	 1	 PANNELLO INTERNO SINISTRO	 PANEL, INNER LH	 PANNEAU INTERIEUR GAUCHE	 LINKE INNERE VERKLEIDUNG	 PANEL INTERIOR IZQUERDO
	   	  10	 8000H6007	 1	 PANNELLO INTERNO DESTRO	 PANEL, INNER RH	 PANNEAU INTERIEUR DROIT	 RECHTER INNERE VERKLEIDUNG	 PANEL INTERIOR DERECHO
	   	   11	 Z00065535	 12	 VITE TCEI M5X0,8X14	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	    	  12	 8000H2168	 12	 DADO ELASTICO M5	 CLIP NUT M6X1	 ECROU D' AGRAFE M6X1	 FEDERMUTTER M6X1	 TUERCA DE CLIP M6X1
	    	  13	 8000H7590	 1	 COPERCHIO AIRBOX	 COVER AIR BOX , UPPER	 COUVERCLE AIRBOX SUPERIEUR	 AIRBOX-DECKEL OBERER	 CUBIERTA AIRBOX SUPERIOR
	    	  14	 8000H6990	 17	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
	  	    15	 7651212	 2	 VITE M5X16	 SCREW M5X16	 VIS M5X16	 SCHRAUBE M5X16	 TORNILLO M5X16
		      16	 8000H7363	 2	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
		      17	 8000H7760	 2	 VITE M6X16	 SCREW M6X16	 VIS M6X16	 SCHRAUBE M6X16	 TORNILLO M6X16
	  	    18	 8E00H3017	 2	 BOCCOLA 14X8X6,25 H3,3	 BUSH 14X8X6.25 H3.3	 DOUILLE 14X8X6,25 H3,3	 BUCHSE 14X8X6,25 H3,3	 BUJE 14X8X6,25 H3,3
	  	    19	 8000H7587	 1	 PARAFANGO POSTERIORE	 FENDER, REAR	 GARDE-BOUE ARRIERE	 KOTFLUEGEL HINTEN	 GUARDABARROS TRASERO
	   	   20	 8000H5100	 1	 MANIGLIA PASSEGGERO	 HANDLE, PILLION RIDER	 POIGNEE PASSAGER	 HALTEGRIFF, BEIFAHRER	 MANILLA PASAJERO
	    	  21	 9906979	 2	 VITE AUTOFILETTANTE	 SCREW, TAPPING	 VIS TARAUD	 GEWINDESCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO AUTOROSCANTE
	  	    22	 8000H3287	 1	 SUPPORTO PORTATARGA	 BRACKET, NUMBER-PLATE	 PORTE-PLAQUE IMMATRICULATION	 KONSOLE KENNZEICHENH	 PORTAMATRICULA
	  	    23	 8000H5101	 1	 PARAFANGO POSTERIORE INTERNO	 FENDER REAR, INNER	 GARDE-BOUE ARRIERE INTERIEUR	 KOTFLUEGEL HINTEN, INNERER	 GUARDABARROS TRASERO INTERIOR
	   	   24	 8000H7764	 2	 VITE M6X50	 SCREW M6X50	 VIS M6X50	 SCHRAUBE M6X50	 TORNILLO M6X50
	   	   25	 7705577	 2	 VITE TF TORX M6X35	 SCREW TF TORX M6X35	 VIS TF TORX M6X35	 SCHRAUBE TF TORX M6X35	 TORNILLO TF TORX M6X35
	   	   26	 61ND15062	 2	 DADO M6X1 H4 CH10	 NUT M6X1 H4 CH10	 ECROU M6X1 H4 CH10	 MUTTER M6X1 H4 CH10	 TUERCA M6X1 H4 CH10
	   	  27	 8000H3289	 1	 CARTER CATENA	 GUARD, CHAIN	 CARTER CHAINE	 KETTENGEHAEUSE	 CARTER CADENA
	  	    28	 8000H7760	 4	 VITE M6X16	 SCREW M6X16	 VIS M6X16	 SCHRAUBE M6X16	 TORNILLO M6X16
	  	    29	 8000H3017	 4	 BOCCOLA 14X8X6,25 H4	 BUSH 14X8X6.25 H4	 DOUILLE 14X8X6,25 H4	 BUCHSE 14X8X6,25 H4	 BUJE 14X8X6,25 H4
	 NUDA900	     30	 8000H7584	 1	 FIANCHETTO SINISTRO	 COVER FRAME LEFT	 COUVERCLE CADRE GAUCHE	 SEITENDECKEL, LINKS	 CUBIERTA BASTIDOR IZQUERDA
	 NUDA900R	     30	 8000H7586	 1	 FIANCHETTO SINISTRO	 COVER FRAME LEFT	 COUVERCLE CADRE GAUCHE	 SEITENDECKEL, LINKS	 CUBIERTA BASTIDOR IZQUERDA
	 NUDA900	     31	 8000H7583	 1	 FIANCHETTO DESTRO	 COVER FRAME RIGHT	 COUVERCLE CADRE DROIT	 SEITENDECKEL, RECHTS	 CUBIERTA BASTIDOR DERECHA
	 NUDA900R	     31	 8000H7585	 1	 FIANCHETTO DESTRO	 COVER FRAME RIGHT	 COUVERCLE CADRE DROIT	 SEITENDECKEL, RECHTS	 CUBIERTA BASTIDOR DERECHA



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201470

24

�

� �

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

���

�

�

�

��

��
��

��

�

��

�

��

�

��

��

����

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

�

��

����
��

��

��

���

��

��

��

��

�
��

�

�� ��

�� ��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201471

24

PANNELLI, PARAFANGHI, SELLA - PANEL, FENDERS, SEAT
PANNEAU, GARDE-BOUES, SIEGE - STREIFEN, KOTFLUGEL, SATTEL
PANELO, GUARDABARROS, SILLIN

	 NUDA900	     32	 8000H7591	 1	 PANNELLO INTERNO FIANCHETTO DX	 PANEL, SIDE RH	 PANNEAU DROIT	 BEKLEIDUNG, RECHTS	 PANEL DERECHO
	 NUDA900R	     32	 8000H7593	 1	 PANNELLO INTERNO FIANCHETTO DX	 PANEL, SIDE RH	 PANNEAU DROIT	 BEKLEIDUNG, RECHTS	 PANEL DERECHO
	 NUDA900	     33	 8000H7592	 1	 PANNELLO INTERNO FIANCHETTO SINISTRO	 PANEL, SIDE LH	 PANNEAU GAUCHE	 BEKLEIDUNG LINKS	 PANEL IZQUERDO
	 NUDA900R	     33	 8000H7594	 1	 PANNELLO INTERNO FIANCHETTO SINISTRO	 PANEL, SIDE LH	 PANNEAU GAUCHE	 BEKLEIDUNG LINKS	 PANEL IZQUERDO
	  	    34	 7657650	 1	 VITE M5X14	 SCREW M5X14	 VIS M5X14	 SCHRAUBE M5X14	 TORNILLO M5X14
	    	  35	 8000H7362	 1	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
	   	   36	 8537267	 2	 RIVETTO	 RIVET	 RIVET	 NIETE	 REMACHE
	  	    37	 U00055134	 2	 DADO ELASTICO M5X0,8	 NUT M5X0.8	 ECROU M5X0,8	 MUTTER M5X0,8	 TUERCA M5X0,8
	  	    38	 8537270	 1	 SPESSORE ELASTICO	 ELASTIC SPACER	 ENTRETOISE ELASTIQUE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 ESPESOR ELASTICO
	  	    39	 8537269	 2	 SPESSORE ELASTICO	 ELASTIC SPACER	 ENTRETOISE ELASTIQUE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 ESPESOR ELASTICO
	 AUS	     40	 8537282	 1	 PARAFANGO POSTERIORE PORTATARGA	 FENDER, REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	 GARDE-BOUE ARRIERE PORTE-PLAQUE	 KOTFLUEGEL HINTEN KENNZEICHEN	 GUARDABARROS TRASERO PORTA-MATRICULA



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201472

25

22

1

2
3

3

4

5
13

6

7

89

10

11

12

1415

1617 1819
21

20

23



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201473

25

MANUBRIO - HANDLEBAR
GUIDON - LENKER
MANILLAR

		       1	 8000H6609	 1	 MANUBRIO	 HANBLEBAR	 GUIDON	 LENKER	 MANILLAR
		       2	 8000H6375	 1	 COMANDO GAS	 GRIP, THROTTLE	 COMMANDE GAZ	 GASSCHALTUNG	 MANDO ACELERADOR
	  	     3	 8000H6491	 1	 COPPIA MANOPOLE	 HANDGRIP SET	 JEU POIGNEES	 HANDGRIFFPAAR	 JUEGO EMPUNADURAS
	  	     4	 8000H3241	 1	 CAVO GAS	 CABLE, THROTTLE	 CABLE GAZ	 GASSEIL	 CABLE ACELERADOR
	  	     5	 7681703	 1	 COMANDO FRIZIONE	 CLUTCH CONTROL	 COMMANDE EMBRAYAGE	 KUPPLUNGSHEBELSCHALTUNG	 MANDO EMBRAGUE
	  	     6	 7705606	 1	 LEVA FRIZIONE	 LEVER, CLUTCH	 LEVIER EMBRAYAGE	 KUPPLUNGSHEBEL	 PALANCA EMBRAGUE
	  	     7	 7673989	 1	 PERNO LEVA M5X30	 BOLT, PIVOT M5X30	 AXE LEVIER M5X30	 HEBELBOLZEN M5X30	 PERNO PALANCA M5X30
	     	  8	 7655579	 1	 DADO AUTOBLOCCANTE M5	 NUT, SELF LOCKING M5	 ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT M5	 MUTTER, SELBSTSICHERND M5	 TUERCA AUTOBLOQUEANTE M5
	   	    9	 7671111	 1	 INTERRUTTORE FRIZIONE	 SWITCH, CLUTCH	 INTERRUPTEUR EMBRAYAGE	 KUPPLUNGSSCHALTER	 INTERRUPTOR EMBRAGUE
	   	   10	 9906959	 1	 VITE M2X10	 SCREW M2X10	 VIS M2X10	 SCHRAUBE M2X10	 TORNILLO M2X10
	   	   11	 7673917	 1	 CAVALLOTTO COMANDO FRIZIONE	 BRACKET, CLUTCH CONTROL	 BRIDE COMMANDE EMBRAYAGE	 BUEGELBOLZEN KUPPLUNGSHEBEL	 PUENTE MANDO EMBRAGUE
	   	   12	 9904792	 2	 VITE M5X20	 SCREW M5X20	 VIS M5X20	 SCHRAUBE M5X20	 TORNILLO M5X20
	   	   13	 8000H3242	 1	 CAVO FRIZIONE	 CABLE, CLUTCH	 CABLE EMBRAYAGE	 KUPPLUNGSKABEL	 CABLE EMBRAGUE
	  	    14	 7715861	 1	 SPECCHIO SINISTRO	 MIRROR, LEFT	 MIROIR GAUCHE	 SPIEGEL LINKS	 ESPEJO IZQUERDO
	  	    15	 7715862	 1	 SPECCHIO DESTRO	 MIRROR, RIGHT	 MIROIR DROIT	 SPIEGEL RECHTS	 ESPEJO DERECHO
	  	    16	 8000H3237	 2	 CONTRAPPESO MANUBRIO	 BALANCER SET, HANDLE BAR	 CONTREPOIDS GUIDON	 LENKSTANGEN-SCHWINGSCHUTZ	 PESA ANTIVIBRACION MANILLAR
	  	    17	 8000H6471	 2	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
	   	   18	 ZJ0067545	 2	 VITE TEF M6X1X95 CH8	 SCREW TEF M6X1X95 CH8	 VIS TEF M6X1X95 CH8	 SCHRAUBE TEF M6X1X95 CH8	 TORNILLO TEF M6X1X95 CH8
	  	    19	 8000H7413	 2	 DADO FLANGIATO M6	 NUT, FLANGE M6	 ECROU A EMBASE M6	 GEFLANSCHTE MUTTER M6	 TUERCA CON REBORDE M6
	  	    20	 8000H3299	 1	 COMMUTATORE LUCI DESTRO	 HANDLE SWITCH, RIGHT	 COMMUTATEUR FEUX DROITE	 RECHTER LICHTSCHALTER	 CONMUTADOR LUCES DERECHO
	  	    21	 8000H3300	 1	 COMMUTATORE LUCI SINISTRO	 HANDLE SWITCH, LEFT	 COMMUTATEUR FEUX GAUCHE	 LINKER LENKERSCHALTER	 CONMUTADOR LUCES IZQUERDO
	  	    22	 800071578	 5	 FASCETTA 78 MM	 CLAMP 78 MM	 COLLIER 78 MM	 SCHELLE 78 MM	 ABRAZADERA 78 MM
	  	    23	 800092668	 5	 FASCETTA 25 MM	 CLAMP 25 MM	 COLLIER 25 MM	 SCHELLE 25 MM	 ABRAZADERA 25 MM



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201474

26

14

2

1
4

4

5

6

7

8
9

8
9

8
9

10
10

1111

14

15

8

9

3

6

16

17

TAVOLA 27-27A
DRAWING 27-27A
TABLE 27-27A
BILD 27-27A
TABLA 27-27A

TAVOLA 27-27A
DRAWING 27-27A
TABLE 27-27A
BILD 27-27A
TABLA 27-27A

TAVOLA 22
DRAWING 22
TABLE 22
BILD 22
TABLA 22

12

13

12

13

18



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201475

26

FORCELLA - FORK
FOURCHE - GABEL
HORQUILLA

	  	     1	 8000H3331	 1	 PIASTRA FORCELLA INFERIORE	 STEM, STEERING	 SOCLE DIRECTION	 GABELBRUECKE, UNTEN	 BASE DIRECCION
	   	    2	 8000H2828	 1	 PIASTRA FORCELLA SUPERIORE	 HEAD, STEERING STEM	 TETE DIRECTION	 GABELKOPF	 TIJA SUPERIOR
	   	    3	 8A0087717	 1	 GHIERA CANNOTTO STERZO	 BOLT STEERING HEAD TOP	 ECROU SUPERIEUR TETE DIRECTION	 OBER-GEWINDE, STEUERKOPF	 TUERCA SUPERIOR CABEZAL DIRECCION
	   	    4	 9905270	 4	 VITE TORX M10X30	 SCREW TORX M10X30	 VIS TORX M10X30	 SCHRAUBE TORX M10X30	 TORNILLO TORX M10X30
	   	    5	 9904067	 4	 VITE TORX M8X30	 SCREW TORX M8X30	 VIS TORX M8X30	 SCHRAUBE TORX M8X30	 TORNILLO TORX M8X30
	  	     6	 800087745	 2	 GUARNIZIONE	 GASKET	 JOINT	 DICHTUNG	 JUNTA
	  	     7	 Z00087736	 1	 RONDELLA 40,5X29,5X2	 WASHER 40.5X29.5X2	 RONDELLE 40,5X29,5X2	 SCHEIBE 40,5X29,5X2	 ARANDELA PLANA 40,5X29,5X2
	  	     8	 8000H1385	 4	 SILENTBLOCK	 DAMPER	 SILENTBLOC	 SCHWINGUNGSDAEMPFER	 CASQUILLO ELASTICO
	    	   9	 800060234	 4	 RONDELLA 28X22X10,5X2,5 MM	 WASHER 28X22X10.5X2.5 MM	 RONDELLE 28X22X10,5X2,5 MM	 SCHEIBE 28X22X10,5X2,5 MM	 ARANDELA 28X22X10,5X2,5 MM
	   	   10	 8A00H1714	 2	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
	  	    11	 8000H3247	 2	 CAVALLOTTO MANUBRIO INFERIORE	 HOLDER, HANDLE LOWER	 BRIDE INFERIEUR GUIDON	 KONSOLE, LENKER UNTEN	 SOPORTE, INFERIOR MANILLAR
	  	    12	 8000H3248	 2	 CAVALLOTTO MANUBRIO SUPERIORE	 HANDLEBAR BRACKET, UPPER	 BRIDE GUIDON, SUPERIEURE	 LENKER BUEGELBOLZEN, OBERE	 PUENTE MANILLAR, SUPERIOR
	   	   13	 8000H7765	 4	 VITE	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	  	    14	 9903802	 2	 VITE M10X55	 SCREW M10X55	 VIS M10X55	 SCHRAUBE M10X55	 TORNILLO M10X55
	   	   15	 8A0069315	 1	 DADO CANNOTTO M26X1 CH30	 NUT, STEERING STEM M26X1 CH30	 ECROU FOURCHE M26X1 CH30	 GABELMUTTER M26X1 CH30	 TUERCA HORQUILLA M26X1 CH30
	   	   16	 8537277	 1	 GUIDACAVO	 GUIDE, CABLE	 PASSE-CABLE	 FUHRUNG, KABEL	 GUIA CABLE
	   	   17	 8537281	 1	 VITE M6X12	 SCREW M6X12	 VIS M6X12	 SCHRAUBE M6X12	 TORNILLO M6X12
	 AUS	     18	 800074842	 2	 CATADIOTTRO LATERALE	 REFLEX REFLECTOR, SIDE	 CATADIOPTRE LATERAL	 SEITENRUECKSTRAHLER	 CATAFARO LATERAL



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201476

27

1
2

4

3

5

12

11

6

8

7

9

13

10

10 TAVOLA 26
DRAWING 26
TABLE 26
BILD 26
TABLA 26



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201477

27

SOSPENSIONE ANTERIORE (Versione STD) - FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY (STD version)
SUSPENSION AVANT (Version STD) - VORDERTELESKOPGABEL (STD version)
SUSPENSION DELANTERA (Versión STD)

		       1	 8537272	 1	 GAMBA FORCELLA DESTRA	 FRONT CUSHION ASSY RIGHT	 JAMBE FOURCHE DROIT	 GABELBEIN, RECHTS	 PIERNA HORQUILLA DERECHA
	  	     2	 8537273	 1	 GAMBA FORCELLA SINISTRA	 FRONT CUSHION ASSY LEFT	 JAMBE FOURCHE GAUCHE	 GABELBEIN, LINKS	 PIERNA HORQUILLA IZQUERDA
	   	    3	 8538720	 1	 STELO FORCELLA DESTRO	 FORK INNER TUBE RH	 TIGE FOURCHE DROITE	 GABELSTANGE, RECHTS	 MANGUERA HORQUILLA DERECHO
	   	    3	 8538721	 1	 STELO FORCELLA SINISTRO	 FORK INNER TUBE LH	 TIGE FOURCHE GAUCHE	 GABELSTANGE, LINKS	 MANGUERA HORQUILLA IZQUERDO
	    	   4	 8538715	 1	 POMPANTE FORCELLA DESTRO	 CYLINDER-SET-FORK, RH	 CARTUOCHE AMORTISSEMENT DROITE	 DAEMPFUNGSELEMENT, RECHTS	 CARTUCHO AMORTIGUACION DERECHO
	   	    4	 8538716	 1	 POMPANTE FORCELLA SINISTRO	 CYLINDER-SET-FORK, LH	 CARTUOCHE AMORTISSEMENT GAUCHE	 DAEMPFUNGSELEMENT LINKS	 CARTUCHO AMORTIGUACION IZQUERDO
	  	     5	 8538696	 1	 MOLLA FORCELLA K=7,0 N/MM	 SPRING, FRONT FORK K=7.0 N/MM	 RESSORT FOURCHE K=7,0 N/MM	 FEDER, VORDERGABEL K=7,0 N/MM	 MUELLE HORQUILLA K=7,0 N/MM
	   	    5	 8538695	 1	 MOLLA FORCELLA K=6,5 N/MM	 SPRING, FRONT FORK K=6.5 N/MM	 RESSORT FOURCHE K=6,5 N/MM	 FEDER, VORDERGABEL K=6,5 N/MM	 MUELLE HORQUILLA K=6,5 N/MM
	 OPT	      5	 8538698	 1	 MOLLA FORCELLA K=8,0 N/MM	 SPRING, FRONT FORK K=8.0 N/MM	 RESSORT FOURCHE K=8,0 N/MM	 FEDER, VORDERGABEL K=8,0 N/MM	 MUELLE HORQUILLA K=8,0 N/MM
	 OPT	      5	 8538697	 1	 MOLLA FORCELLA K=7,5 N/MM	 SPRING, FRONT FORK K=7.5 N/MM	 RESSORT FOURCHE K=7,5 N/MM	 FEDER, VORDERGABEL K=7,5 N/MM	 MUELLE HORQUILLA K=7,5 N/MM
		       6	 8538701	 1	 PARAOLIO FORCELLA	 SEAL OIL, FORK	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE, FOURCHE	 GABELDICHTRING	 RETEN ACEITE, HORQUILLA
		       7	 8538700	 2	 RASCHIAPOLVERE FORCELLA	 SEAL,FORK OUTER TUBE	 PARE POUSSIERE	 STAUBDECKEL	 GUARDAPOLVO
	  	     8	 8538719	 2	 FODERO FORCELLA	 FORK OUTER TUBE	 FOURREAU FOURCHE	 GABEL HUELSE	 FUNDA HORQUILLA
	  	     9	 8538702	 2	 GRUPPO ANELLI O-RING	 O RING SET	 JOINT TORIQUE	 O-RING	 JUNTA TORICA
	  	    10	 8538699	 2	 GRUPPO REVISIONE BOCCOLE SCORRIMENTO	 BUSHING SLIDE OVERHAUL SET	 GROUPE REVISION DOUILLE COULISSEMENT	 GLEITBUCHSE EBERHOLUNGSGRUPPE	 GRUPO REVISION CASQUILLO DESLIZAMIENTO
	     	 11	 8538718	 2	 TAPPO FORCELLA COMPLETO	 FORK PLUG ASSY	 BOUCHON FOURCHE COMPLETE	 GABELVERSCHLUSS	 TAPON HORQUILLA COMPLETO
	     	 12	 8538717	 2	 VITE TCEI M10X30	 SCREW TCEI M10X30	 VIS TCEI M10X30	 SCHRAUBE TCEI M10X30	 TORNILLO TCEI M10X30
	    	  13	 9904259	 2	 VITE TORX M6X35	 SCREW TORX M6X35	 VIS TORX M6X35	 SCHRAUBE TORX M6X35	 TORNILLO TORX M6X35



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201478

27A

1

2

13

11

4

5

9

6

8

7

3

12

10

10

TAVOLA 26
DRAWING 26
TABLE 26
BILD 26
TABLA 26

14



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201479

27A

SOSPENSIONE ANTERIORE (Versione R) - FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY (R Version)
SUSPENSION AVANT (Version R) - VORDERTELESKOPGABEL (Version R)
SUSPENSION DELANTERA (Versión R)

		       1	 8537274	 1	 GAMBA FORCELLA DESTRA	 FRONT CUSHION ASSY RIGHT	 JAMBE FOURCHE DROIT	 GABELBEIN, RECHTS	 PIERNA HORQUILLA DERECHA
		       2	 8537275	 1	 GAMBA FORCELLA SINISTRA	 FRONT CUSHION ASSY LEFT	 JAMBE FOURCHE GAUCHE	 GABELBEIN, LINKS	 PIERNA HORQUILLA IZQUERDA
		       3	 8538714	 1	 STELO FORCELLA SINISTRO	 FORK INNER TUBE LH	 TIGE FOURCHE GAUCHE	 GABELSTANGE, LINKS	 MANGUERA HORQUILLA IZQUERDO
		       3	 8538713	 1	 STELO FORCELLA DESTRO	 FORK INNER TUBE RH	 TIGE FOURCHE DROITE	 GABELSTANGE, RECHTS	 MANGUERA HORQUILLA DERECHO
		       4	 8538708	 1	 POMPANTE FORCELLA DESTRO	 CYLINDER-SET-FORK, RH	 CARTUOCHE AMORTISSEMENT DROITE	 DAEMPFUNGSELEMENT, RECHTS	 CARTUCHO AMORTIGUACION DERECHO
		       4	 8538709	 1	 POMPANTE FORCELLA SINISTRO	 CYLINDER-SET-FORK, LH	 CARTUOCHE AMORTISSEMENT GAUCHE	 DAEMPFUNGSELEMENT LINKS	 CARTUCHO AMORTIGUACION IZQUERDO
		       5	 8538696	 2	 MOLLA FORCELLA K=7,0 N/MM	 SPRING, FRONT FORK K=7.0 N/MM	 RESSORT FOURCHE K=7,0 N/MM	 FEDER, VORDERGABEL K=7,0 N/MM	 MUELLE HORQUILLA K=7,0 N/MM
	 OPT	      5	 8538698	 2	 MOLLA FORCELLA K=8,0 N/MM	 SPRING, FRONT FORK K=8.0 N/MM	 RESSORT FOURCHE K=8,0 N/MM	 FEDER, VORDERGABEL K=8,0 N/MM	 MUELLE HORQUILLA K=8,0 N/MM
	 OPT	      5	 8538697	 2	 MOLLA FORCELLA K=7,5 N/MM	 SPRING, FRONT FORK K=7.5 N/MM	 RESSORT FOURCHE K=7,5 N/MM	 FEDER, VORDERGABEL K=7,5 N/MM	 MUELLE HORQUILLA K=7,5 N/MM
	     	  6	 8538701	 2	 PARAOLIO FORCELLA	 SEAL OIL, FORK	 BAGUE D'ETANCHEITE, FOURCHE	 GABELDICHTRING	 RETEN ACEITE, HORQUILLA
	     	  7	 8538700	 2	 RASCHIAPOLVERE FORCELLA	 SEAL,FORK OUTER TUBE	 PARE POUSSIERE	 STAUBDECKEL	 GUARDAPOLVO
	    	   8	 8538712	 2	 FODERO FORCELLA	 FORK OUTER TUBE	 FOURREAU FOURCHE	 GABEL HUELSE	 FUNDA HORQUILLA
	  	     9	 8538702	 2	 GRUPPO ANELLI O-RING	 O RING SET	 JOINT TORIQUE	 O-RING	 JUNTA TORICA
	   	   10	 8538699	 2	 GRUPPO REVISIONE BOCCOLE SCORRIMENTO	 BUSHING SLIDE OVERHAUL SET	 GROUPE REVISION DOUILLE COULISSEMENT	 GLEITBUCHSE EBERHOLUNGSGRUPPE	 GRUPO REVISION CASQUILLO DESLIZAMIENTO
	  	    11	 8538711	 2	 TAPPO FORCELLA COMPLETO	 FORK PLUG ASSY	 BOUCHON FOURCHE COMPLETE	 GABELVERSCHLUSS	 TAPON HORQUILLA COMPLETO
	     	 12	 8538710	 2	 VITE TCEI M10X30	 SCREW TCEI M10X30	 VIS TCEI M10X30	 SCHRAUBE TCEI M10X30	 TORNILLO TCEI M10X30
	    	  13	 9904259	 2	 VITE TORX M6X35	 SCREW TORX M6X35	 VIS TORX M6X35	 SCHRAUBE TORX M6X35	 TORNILLO TORX M6X35
	    	  14	 8538983	 2	 VALVOLA REGISTRO COMPRESSIONE	 COMPRESSION ADJUSTER VALVE	 SOUPAPE REGISTRE DE COMPRESSION	 VERDICHTUNGSVENTIL	 VALVULA REGULACION COMPRESION



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201480

28

9

9

9

9

3

4

5
6

4

5

6

7

8

8 12

10
10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

19

18

21

20

23

24
22

2

2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9

1



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201481

28

FORCELLONE POSTERIORE - REAR SWING ARM
FOURCHE ARRIERE - HINTERGABEL
HORQUILLA TRASERA

		       1	 8000H6870	 1	 FORCELLONE	 REAR SWING ARM	 BRAS OSCILLANT	 HINTERE SCHWINGARM	 BASCULANTE
	  	     3	 2312147	 1	 SILENTBLOCK AMMORTIZZATORE	 BUSHING, RUBBER	 SILENTBLOC AMORTISSEUR	 SCHWINGUNGSDAEMPFER, FEDERBEIN	 CASQUILLO ELASTICO CASQUILLO ELASTICO
		       4	 9906001	 2	 VITE M8X70	 SCREW M8X70	 VIS M8X70	 SCHRAUBE M8X70	 TORNILLO M8X70
	    	   5	 9904032	 2	 DADO M8	 NUT M8	 ECROU M8	 MUTTER M8	 TUERCA M8
	    	   6	 2332673	 2	 RONDELLA	 WASHER	 RONDELLE	 SCHEIBE	 ARANDELA
	   	    7	 7686884	 7	 TAPPO	 PLUG	 BOUCHON	 VERSCHLUSS	 TAPON
	   	    8	 7697081	 2	 ASTUCCIO A RULLI HK2526	 BEARING, NEEDLE HK2526	 CAGE A AIGUILLE HK2526	 NADELLAGER HK2526	 COJINETE AGUJAS HK2526
	   	    9	 8000H7108	 4	 ANELLO DI TENUTA	 SEAL RING	 BAGUE ETANCHEITE	 DICHTUNGSRING	 ANILLO RETENCION
	    	  10	 8000H7109	 2	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
	   	   11	 8539216	 1	 COPPIA DISTANZIALI	 SPACER SET	 GROUPE ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTERGRUPPE	 GRUPO DISTANCIADOR
	   	  12	 9906047	 1	 DADO	 NUT	 ECROU	 MUTTER	 TUERCA
	  	    13	 7695830	 1	 PERNO FORCELLONE	 AXLE REAR SWING ARM	 AXE BRAS OSCILLANT	 SCHWINGENACHSE	 PERNO BASCULANTE
	   	   14	 8000H7767	 2	 RONDELLA	 WASHER	 RONDELLE	 SCHEIBE	 ARANDELA
	   	   15	 8000H3276	 1	 PATTINO SCORRICATENA FORCELLONE	 BUFFER, CHAIN TOUCH DEFENSE	 PATIN PROTECTEUR BRAS OSCILLANT	 KETTENGLEITFUEHRUNG	 PATIN DESLIZAMIENTO CADENA
	   	   16	 2345835	 2	 SCODELLINO	 CUP	 COUPELLE	 EINSTELLE	 COPELA
	   	   17	 8000H7766	 2	 VITE M5X12	 SCREW M5X12	 VIS M5X12	 SCHRAUBE M5X12	 TORNILLO M5X12
	   	   18	 800073456	 1	 GUIDACAVO	 GUIDE, CABLE	 PASSE-CABLE	 FUHRUNG, KABEL	 GUIA CABLE
	   	   19	 8000H7760	 1	 VITE M6X16	 SCREW M6X16	 VIS M6X16	 SCHRAUBE M6X16	 TORNILLO M6X16
	   	   20	 7698731	 1	 TENDICATENA DESTRO	 ADJUSTER, CHAIN RH	 TENDEUR CHAINE DROIT	 KETTENSPANNER RECHTS	 TENSIONADOR CADENA DERECHO
		      21	 7720907	 1	 TENDICATENA SINISTRO	 ADJUSTER, CHAIN LH	 TENDEUR CHAINE GAUCHE	 KETTENSPANNER LINKS	 TENSIONADOR CADENA IZQUERDO
		      22	 7704461	 1	 DADO FLANGIATO M16X1,5	 NUT, FLANGE M16X1.5	 ECROU A EMBASE M16X1,5	 GEFLANSCHTE MUTTER M16X1,5	 TUERCA CON REBORDE M16X1,5
		      23	 7720906	 1	 PERNO RUOTA POSTERIORE	 AXLE, REAR WHEEL	 AXE ROUE ARRIERE	 HINTERRADACHSE	 EJE RUEDA TRASERA
		      24	 8000H7768	 1	 RONDELLA	 WASHER	 RONDELLE	 SCHEIBE	 ARANDELA



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201482

29

1

2

4

6

3

7

8

9

10

5



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201483

29

AMMORTIZZATORE POSTERIORE (Versione STD) - REAR SUSPENSION (STD version)
SUSPENSION ARRIERE (Version STD) - HINTERHAUFHANGUNG (STD version)
SUSPENSION TRASERA (Versión STD)

	  	     1	 8000H3277	 1	 AMMORTIZZATORE POSTERIORE	 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	 AMORTISSEUR ARRIERE	 HINTERER FEDERBEIN	 AMORTIGUADOR TRASERO
	    	   2	 8D00H2753	 1	 VITE	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	     	  3	 8000H3278	 1	 DISTANZIALE DESTRO	 SPACER, RH	 ENTRETOISE DROIT	 ABSTANDHALTER RECHTS	 DISTANCIADOR DERECHO
	     	  4	 8000H3279	 1	 DISTANZIALE SINISTRO	 SPACER, LH	 ENTRETOISE GAUCHE	 ABSTANDHALTER LINKS	 DISTANCIADOR IZQUERDO
	    	   5	 2330374	 1	 VITE	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	     	  6	 Z00042022	 1	 DADO M10X1,25 H10 CH14	 NUT M10X1.25 H10 CH14	 ECROU M10X1,25 H10 CH14	 MUTTER M10X1,25 H10 CH14	 TUERCA M10X1,25 H10 CH14
	     	  7	 8538692	 1	 MOLLA AMMORTIZZATORE K=105 N/MM	 SPRING, SHOCK ABSORBER K=105 N/MM	 RESSORT AMORTISSEUR K=105 N/MM	 FEDER, FEDERBEIN K=105 N/MM	 MUELLE AMORTIGUADOR K=105 N/MM
	 OPT	      7	 8538693	 1	 MOLLA AMMORTIZZATORE K=110 N/MM	 SPRING, SHOCK ABSORBER K=110 N/MM	 RESSORT AMORTISSEUR K=110 N/MM	 FEDER, FEDERBEIN K=110 N/MM	 MUELLE AMORTIGUADOR K=110 N/MM
	 OPT	      7	 8538694	 1	 MOLLA AMMORTIZZATORE K=115 N/MM	 SPRING, SHOCK ABSORBER K=115 N/MM	 RESSORT AMORTISSEUR K=115 N/MM	 FEDER, FEDERBEIN K=115 N/MM	 MUELLE AMORTIGUADOR K=115 N/MM
	  	     8	 8538707	 1	 ANELLO 56 MM	 RING 56 MM	 ANNEAU 56 MM	 RING 56 MM	 ANILLO 56 MM
	   	    9	 8538705	 1	 GHIERA	 RING NUT	 ECROU A BAGUE	 RINGMUTTER	 VIROLA
	   	   10	 8538706	 1	 CONTROGHIERA	 RING NUT	 ECROU A BAGUE	 RINGMUTTER	 VIROLA



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201484

29A

2

1

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

10



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201485

29A

AMMORTIZZATORE POSTERIORE (Versione R) - REAR SUSPENSION (R version)
SUSPENSION ARRIERE (Version R) - HINTERHAUFHANGUNG (Version R)
SUSPENSION TRASERA (Versión R)

		       1	 8000H4464	 1	 AMMORTIZZATORE POSTERIORE	 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	 AMORTISSEUR ARRIERE	 HINTERER FEDERBEIN	 AMORTIGUADOR TRASERO
		       2	 8537262	 1	 MOLLA AMMORTIZZATORE K=100 N/MM	 SPRING, SHOCK ABSORBER K=100 N/MM	 RESSORT AMORTISSEUR K=100 N/MM	 FEDER, FEDERBEIN K=100 N/MM	 MUELLE AMORTIGUADOR K=100 N/MM
	 OPT	      2	 8538704	 1	 MOLLA AMMORTIZZATORE K=120 N/MM	 SPRING, SHOCK ABSORBER K=120 N/MM	 RESSORT AMORTISSEUR K=120 N/MM	 FEDER, FEDERBEIN K=120 N/MM	 MUELLE AMORTIGUADOR K=120 N/MM
	 OPT	      2	 8538703	 1	 MOLLA AMMORTIZZATORE K=110 N/MM	 SPRING, SHOCK ABSORBER K=110 N/MM	 RESSORT AMORTISSEUR K=110 N/MM	 FEDER, FEDERBEIN K=110 N/MM	 MUELLE AMORTIGUADOR K=110 N/MM
		       3	 8537264	 1	 GHIERA	 RING NUT	 ECROU A BAGUE	 RINGMUTTER	 VIROLA
	    	   4	 8537265	 1	 CONTROGHIERA	 RING NUT	 ECROU A BAGUE	 RINGMUTTER	 VIROLA
	    	   5	 8537266	 1	 RONDELLA	 WASHER	 RONDELLE	 SCHEIBE	 ARANDELA
	   	    6	 2330374	 1	 VITE	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	   	    7	 Z00042022	 1	 DADO M10X1,25 H10 CH14	 NUT M10X1.25 H10 CH14	 ECROU M10X1,25 H10 CH14	 MUTTER M10X1,25 H10 CH14	 TUERCA M10X1,25 H10 CH14
	   	    8	 8D00H2753	 1	 VITE	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	  	     9	 8000H3278	 1	 DISTANZIALE DESTRO	 SPACER, RH	 ENTRETOISE DROIT	 ABSTANDHALTER RECHTS	 DISTANCIADOR DERECHO
	   	   10	 8000H3279	 1	 DISTANZIALE SINISTRO	 SPACER, LH	 ENTRETOISE GAUCHE	 ABSTANDHALTER LINKS	 DISTANCIADOR IZQUERDO



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201486

30

27

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

11

12
12

15

13

14
26

17

18

9

10

20

19

24

21

24

23

16

22
25

2

28

29



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201487

30

SCARICO - EXHAUST SYSTEM
TUYAU D’ECHAPPEMENT - AUSPUFFROHR
TUBO DE ESCAPE

	    	   1	 8000H7123	 1	 COLLETTORE SCARICO	 EXHAUST MANIFOLD	 COLLECTEUR ECHAPPEMENT	 AUSPUFFKRUEMMER	 TUBERIA ESCAPE
	 NUDA900	      2	 8000H7124	 1	 SILENZIATORE	 SILENCER, EXHAUST	 SILENCIEUX	 SCHALLDAEMPFER	 SILENCIADOR
	 NUDA900R	      2	 8A00H7124	 1	 SILENZIATORE	 SILENCER, EXHAUST	 SILENCIEUX	 SCHALLDAEMPFER	 SILENCIADOR
	 NUDA900	      3	 8000H3281	 1	 PROTEZIONE SILENZIATORE	 GUARD, SILENCER	 PROTECTION SILENCIEUX	 SCHALLDAEMPFERSCHUTZ	 PROTECCION SILENCIADOR
	 NUDA900R	      3	 8000H7582	 1	 PROTEZIONE SILENZIATORE	 GUARD, SILENCER	 PROTECTION SILENCIEUX	 SCHALLDAEMPFERSCHUTZ	 PROTECCION SILENCIADOR
		       4	 U00055134	 2	 DADO ELASTICO M5X0,8	 NUT M5X0.8	 ECROU M5X0,8	 MUTTER M5X0,8	 TUERCA M5X0,8
		       5	 7657650	 2	 VITE M5X14	 SCREW M5X14	 VIS M5X14	 SCHRAUBE M5X14	 TORNILLO M5X14
	  	     6	 800035112	 2	 RONDELLA ISOLANTE 14X5,5X2 MM	 INSULATING WASHER 14X5.5X2 MM	 RONDELLE ISOLANTE 14X5,5X2 MM	 ISOLIERSCHEIBE 14X5,5X2 MM	 ARANDELA AISLANTE 14X5,5X2 MM
	  	     7	 8537198	 2	 GUARNIZIONE SCARICO	 GASKET, EXHAUST PIPE	 JOINT TUYAU ECHAPPEMENT	 DICHTUNG, AUSPUFFROHR	 JUNTA TUBERIA ESCAPE
	  	     8	 7676551	 4	 DADO	 NUT	 ECROU	 MUTTER	 TUERCA
	  	     9	 7688981	 2	 RONDELLA	 WASHER	 RONDELLE	 SCHEIBE	 ARANDELA
	   	   10	 7673764	 1	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
		      11	 9905977	 1	 DADO FLANGIATO M8X1,25	 NUT, FLANGE M8X1.25	 ECROU A EMBASE M8X1,25	 GEFLANSCHTE MUTTER M8X1,25	 TUERCA CON REBORDE M8X1,25
	  	    12	 9905978	 2	 VITE M8X50	 SCREW M8X50	 VIS M8X50	 SCHRAUBE M8X50	 TORNILLO M8X50
	  	    13	 8A00H4199	 1	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
		      14	 8000H7581	 1	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
		      15	 8000H0084	 1	 SILENTBLOCK	 DAMPER	 SILENTBLOC	 SCHWINGUNGSDAEMPFER	 CASQUILLO ELASTICO
	  	    16	 7712952	 1	 ATTUATORE VALVOLA SCARICO	 ACTUATOR, EXHAUST CONTROL	 ACTUATEUR SOUPAPE ECHAPPEMENT	 AKTOR AUSLASSVENTIL	 ACTUADOR VALVULA ESCAPE
	  	    17	 8000H6373	 1	 CAVO VALVOLA SCARICO SUPERIORE	 CABLE, EXHAUST VALVE UPPER	 CABLE SOUPAPE ECHAPPEMENT SUPERIEUR	 KABEL, AUSLASSVENTIL, OBERE	 CABLE VALVULA ESCAPE SUPERIOR
	  	    18	 8000H6374	 1	 CAVO VALVOLA SCARICO INFERIORE	 CABLE, EXHAUST VALVE LOWER	 CABLE SOUPAPE ECHAPPEMENT INFERIEUR	 KABEL, AUSLASSVENTIL, UNTERE	 CABLE VALVULA ESCAPE INFERIOR
		      19	 8000H1735	 1	 BOCCOLA FLANGIATA	 BUSH WITH COLLAR	 DOUILLE BRIDEE	 GEFLANSCHBUCHSE	 CASQUILLO REBORDEADO
		      20	 9904792	 1	 VITE M5X20	 SCREW M5X20	 VIS M5X20	 SCHRAUBE M5X20	 TORNILLO M5X20
		      21	 7658638	 1	 DADO ELASTICO M5	 CLIP NUT M5	 ECROU D' AGRAFE M5	 FEDERMUTTER M5	 TUERCA DE CLIP M5
	  	    22	 9904424	 2	 VITE AUTOFILETTANTE 5X12	 SCREW, TAPPING 5X12	 VIS TARAUD 5X12	 GEWINDESCHRAUBE 5X12	 TORNILLO AUTOROSCANTE 5X12
	  	    23	 8000H6372	 1	 COPERCHIO ATTUATORE	 COVER, ACTUATOR	 COUVERCLE ACTUATEUR	 DECKEL AKTOR	 CUBIERTA ACTUADOR
		      24	 1236240	 2	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA
		      25	 8000H6371	 1	 SUPPORTO ATTUATORE	 BRACKET, ACTUATOR	 SUPPORT ACTUATEUR	 KONSOLE AKTOR	 SOPORTE ACTUADOR
	  	    26	 7672785	 1	 SONDA LAMBDA	 SENSOR LAMBDA SOND	 SONDE LAMBDA	 LAMBDASONDE	 SONDA LAMBDA
		      27	 8538409	 1	 FASCETTA SILENZIATORE	 BAND, SILENCER	 COLLIER SILENCIEUX	 FIXIERSCHELLE SCHALLDAEMPFER	 ABRAZADERA SILENCIADOR
		      28	 62ND15778	 2	 RONDELLA 12X6,4X0,5 MM	 WASHER 12X6.4X0.5 MM	 RONDELLE 12X6,4X0,5 MM	 SCHEIBE 12X6,4X0,5 MM	 ARANDELA 12X6,4X0,5 MM
	 NUDA900	     29	 8539666	 1	 FASCETTA SILENZIATORE ACCIAIO	 BAND, SILENCER STEEL	 COLLIER SILENCIEUX ACIER	 FIXIERSCHELLE SCHALLDAEMPFER STHAL	 ABRAZADERA SILENCIADOR ACERO
	 NUDA900R	     29	 8539665	 1	 FASCETTA SILENZIATORE CARBONIO	 BAND, SILENCER CARBON	 COLLIER SILENCIEUX CARBONE	 FIXIERSCHELLE SCHALLDAEMPFER KOHLENSTOFF	 ABRAZADERA SILENCIADOR CARBONO



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201488

31

2

1

4
5

6

32

25

26

27

18

28

8

9

10

1112

13

15

16

16

17

20

23

23

23

23

23
24

29

30

31

32

7

7

21

22 19

22

3

14



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201489

31

FRENO IDRAULICO ANTERIORE (Versione STD) - FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE (STD version)
FREIN HYDRAULIQUE AVANT (Version STD) - VORDERBREMSE (STD version)
FRENO HIDRAULICO DELANTERO (Versión STD)

		       1	 8000H5108	 1	 PINZA FRENO ANTERIORE DESTRA	 CALIPER, FRONT BRAKE RH	 ETRIER FREIN AVANT DROITE	 BREMSSATTEL, VORNE RECHT	 PINZA FRENO DELANTERO DERECHA
	   	    2	 8000H5109	 1	 PINZA FRENO ANTERIORE SINISTRA	 CALIPER, FRONT BRAKE LH	 ETRIER FREIN AVANT GAUCHE	 BREMSSATTEL, VORNE LINKS	 PINZA FRENO DELANTERA IZQUERDA
	  	     3	 8537246	 2	 COPPIA PASTIGLIE FRENO ANTERIORE	 PADS SET, FRONT BRAKE	 JEU PLAQUETTES FREIN AVANT	 VORNEBREMSBELAEGESATZ	 JUEGO PASTILLAS FRENO DELANTERO
	  	     4	 800088773	 4	 GRUPPO REVISIONE PERNI PASTIGLIE	 PAD PINS OVERHAUL SET	 GROUPE REVISION PIVOTS PLAQUETTE	 BREMBELAEGEN EBERHOLUNGSGRUPPE	 GRUPO REVISION PERNO PASTILLAS FRENO
	   	    5	 800088777	 4	 COPIGLIA	 PIN, COTTER	 GOUPILLE FENDUE	 SPLINT	 GRUPILLA
	      	 6	 800088776	 2	 MOLLETTA PASTIGLIE FRENO	 SPRING, PAD STOPPER	 RESSORT PLAQUETTE FREIN	 FEDER, BREMSESCHEIBE	 MUELLE PASTILLA FRENO
	    	   7	 8000H7770	 4	 VITE M10X1,25	 SCREW M10X1.25	 VIS M10X1,25	 SCHRAUBE M10X1,25	 TORNILLO M10X1,25
	   	    8	 8000H5110	 1	 POMPA FRENO ANTERIORE	 CYLINDER, FRONT MASTER	 MAITRE CYLINDRE FREIN AVANT	 HAUPTZYLINDER, VORNE	 BOMBA FRENO DELANTERO
	   	    9	 8537240	 1	 LEVA FRENO ANTERIORE	 LEVER, FRONT BRAKE	 LEVIER FREIN AVANT	 BREMSHEBEL VORNE	 PALANCA FRENO DELANTERO
	  	    10	 800042345	 1	 RACCORDO TUBO	 UNION, HOSE	 JOINT TUYAU	 VERBINDUNG, SCHLAUCH	 RACOR MANGUITO
	   	   11	 8537241	 1	 VALVOLA SPURGO	 VALVE, BREATHER	 SOUPAPE VIDANGE	 VENTIL ENTLUEFTUNGS	 VALVULA PURGA
	   	   12	 8537242	 1	 PERNO LEVA	 BOLT, PIVOT	 AXE LEVIER	 HEBELBOLZEN	 PERNO PALANCA
		      13	 8537243	 1	 COPRILEVA FRENO	 BOOTS, BRAKE LEVER	 CACHE-LEVIER FREIN	 HAUBE, BREMSHEBEL	 GORRO PALANCA FRENO
	   	   14	 8537244	 1	 INTERRUTTORE STOP ANTERIORE	 SWITCH, FRONT STOP	 INTERRUPTEUR STOP AVANT	 STOPSCHALTER VORNE	 INTERRUPTOR STOP DELANTERO
	  	    15	 8537245	 1	 CAVALLOTTO POMPA FRENO	 BRACKET, MASTER CYLINDER	 BRIDE MAITRE CYLINDRE	 KONSOLE, HAUPTBREMSZYLINDER	 BRIDA BOMBA FRENO
	  	    16	 8000H5111	 1	 TUBO FRENO ANTERIORE	 HOSE, FRONT BRAKE	 TUYAU FREIN AVANT	 VORDERBREMSSCHLAUCH	 MANGUERA FRENO DELANTERO
	   	   17	 8000H6617	 1	 TUBO FRENO ANTERIORE PINZA-PINZA	 HOSE, FRONT BRAKE CALIPER-CALIPER	 TUYAU FREIN AVANT ETRIER-ETRIER	 BREMSSCHLAUCH VORNE SATTEL-SATTEL	 MANGUERA FRENO DELANTERO PINZA-PINZA
	    	  18	 800057155	 1	 VITE RACCORDO TUBO M10X1,00X19	 BOLT, BRAKE HOSE M10X1.00X19	 VIS FIXATION TUYAU M10X1,00X19	 FIXIERSCHRAUBE M10X1,00X19	 TORNILLO FIJACION MANGUERA M10X1,00X19
	  	    19	 8000A3975	 1	 VITE RACCORDO TUBO OLIO	 BOLT, OIL PIPE	 VIS FIXATION TUYAU HUILE	 FIXIERSCHRAUBE OELSCHLAUCH	 TORNILLO FIJACION TUBO ACEITE
	   	   20	 8000H6995	 1	 VITE RACCORDO TUBO FRENO	 BOLT, BRAKE HOSE	 VIS FIXATION TUYAU FREIN	 SCHRAUBE, BREMSSCHLAUCH	 TORNILLO MANGUERA FRENO
	   	   21	 8000A3977	 1	 VALVOLA SPURGO	 VALVE, BREATHER	 SOUPAPE VIDANGE	 VENTIL ENTLUEFTUNGS	 VALVULA PURGA
	    	  22	 800053259	 2	 CAPPUCCIO VITE SPURGO	 CAP, BLEEDER SCREW	 CAPUCHON VIS RENIFLARD	 ENTLUEFTUNGSKAPPE	 CAPUCHON TORNILLO PURGA PINZA
	     	 23	 800021480	 9	 RONDELLA 14X10,2X1 MM	 WASHER 14X10.2X1 MM	 RONDELLE 14X10,2X1 MM	 SCHEIBE 14X10,2X1 MM	 ARANDELA 14X10,2X1 MM
	  	    24	 8000H6793	 1	 SUPPORTO VASCHETTA LIQUIDO FRENI	 BRACKET, BRAKE FLUID TANK	 SUPPORT BOCAL LIQUIDE FREIN	 BREMSFLUESSIGKEITTANKHALTERUNG	 SOPORTE DEPOSITO LIQUIDO FRENOS
	    	  25	 800066181	 1	 VASCHETTA LIQUIDO FRENI	 RESERVOIR, BRAKE FLUID	 RESERVOIR LIQUIDE FREINS	 BREMSFLUESSIGKEITTANK	 DEPOSITO LIQUIDO FRENO
	   	   26	 800068490	 1	 TAPPO VASCHETTA LIQUIDO FRENI	 CAP BRAKE FLUID TANK	 BOUCHON RESERVOIR LIQUIDE FREIN	 VERSCHLUSS BREMSFLUESSIGKEITTANK	 TAPON DEPOSITO LIQUIDO FRENO
	  	    27	 8000A1189	 1	 VITE TTEI M5X16	 SCREW TTEI M5X16	 VIS TTEI M5X16	 SCHRAUBE TTEI M5X16	 TORNILLO TTEI M5X16
	  	 28	 800062725	 1	 VITE TEF M6X1,00X10 CH8	 SCREW TEF M6X1.00X10 CH8	 VIS TEF M6X1,00X10 CH8	 SCHRAUBE TEF M6X1,00X10 CH8	 TORNILLO TEF M6X1,00X10 CH8   
		  29	 800033288	 1	 SILENTBLOCK 20X10X13	 DAMPER 20X10X13	 SILENTBLOC 20X10X13	 SCHWINGSDAEMPFER 20X10X13	 CASQUILLO ELASTICO 20X10X13
	  	    30	 Z00056443	 1	 DADO AUTOBLOCCANTE M5X0,8 H6	 NUT, SELF LOCKING M5X0.8 H6	 ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT M5X0,8 H6	 SELBSTSPERRENDE MUTTER M5X0,8 H6	 TUERCA AUTOBLOQUEANTE M5X0,8 H6
	  	    31	 8000H7754	 1	 TUBO	 HOSE	 TUYAU	 SCHLAUCH	 MANGUERA
	  	    32	 8537279	 2	 FASCETTA CLICK 55,95 10/11	 CLAMP CLICK 55,95 10/11	 COLLIER CLICK 55,95 10/11	 KLAMMER CLICK 55,95 10/11	 ABRAZADERA CLICK 55,95 10/11



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201490

31A

3

2

1617
4 5

18

18

7

1

6

27

20

22

21

23

8

9

10

1112

13

15

16

16

18

18

18
19

24

25

26

27

7

14

17

4

5

17



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201491

31A

FRENO IDRAULICO ANTERIORE (Versione R) - FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE (R Version)
FREIN HYDRAULIQUE AVANT (Version R) - VORDERBREMSE (Version R)
FRENO HIDRAULICO DELANTERO (Versión R)

		       1	 8538668	 1	 PINZA FRENO ANTERIORE DESTRA	 CALIPER, FRONT BRAKE RH	 ETRIER FREIN AVANT DROITE	 BREMSSATTEL, VORNE RECHT	 PINZA FRENO DELANTERO DERECHA
	  	     2	 8538669	 1	 PINZA FRENO ANTERIORE SINISTRA	 CALIPER, FRONT BRAKE LH	 ETRIER FREIN AVANT GAUCHE	 BREMSSATTEL, VORNE LINKS	 PINZA FRENO DELANTERA IZQUERDA
		       3	 8538735	 2	 COPPIA PASTIGLIE FRENO ANTERIORE	 PADS SET, FRONT BRAKE	 JEU PLAQUETTES FREIN AVANT	 VORNEBREMSBELAEGESATZ	 JUEGO PASTILLAS FRENO DELANTERO
	 RACING	      3	 8537251	 2	 COPPIA PASTIGLIE FRENO ANTERIORE	 PADS SET, FRONT BRAKE	 JEU PLAQUETTES FREIN AVANT	 VORNEBREMSBELAEGESATZ	 JUEGO PASTILLAS FRENO DELANTERO
		       4	 8000A2041	 2	 VITE SPURGO	 SCREW, BLEED	 VIS VIDANGE	 SCHRAUBE, ABLASS	 TORNILLO PURGA
		       5	 8000A2042	 2	 CAPPUCCIO VITE SPURGO	 CAP, BLEEDER SCREW	 CAPUCHON VIS RENIFLARD	 ENTLUEFTUNGSKAPPE	 CAPUCHON TORNILLO PURGA PINZA
	  	     6	 8537254	 2	 MOLLA	 SPRING	 RESSORT	 FEDER	 MUELLE
	  	     7	 8000H7770	 4	 VITE M10X1,25	 SCREW M10X1.25	 VIS M10X1,25	 SCHRAUBE M10X1,25	 TORNILLO M10X1,25
	  	     8	 8000H5110	 1	 POMPA FRENO ANTERIORE	 CYLINDER, FRONT MASTER	 MAITRE CYLINDRE FREIN AVANT	 HAUPTZYLINDER, VORNE	 BOMBA FRENO DELANTERO
		       9	 8537240	 1	 LEVA FRENO ANTERIORE	 LEVER, FRONT BRAKE	 LEVIER FREIN AVANT	 BREMSHEBEL VORNE	 PALANCA FRENO DELANTERO
		      10	 800042345	 1	 RACCORDO TUBO	 UNION, HOSE	 JOINT TUYAU	 VERBINDUNG, SCHLAUCH	 RACOR MANGUITO
		      11	 8537241	 1	 VALVOLA SPURGO	 VALVE, BREATHER	 SOUPAPE VIDANGE	 VENTIL ENTLUEFTUNGS	 VALVULA PURGA
		      12	 8537242	 1	 PERNO LEVA	 BOLT, PIVOT	 AXE LEVIER	 HEBELBOLZEN	 PERNO PALANCA
		      13	 8537243	 1	 COPRILEVA FRENO	 BOOTS, BRAKE LEVER	 CACHE-LEVIER FREIN	 HAUBE, BREMSHEBEL	 GORRO PALANCA FRENO
	  	    14	 8537244	 1	 INTERRUTTORE STOP ANTERIORE	 SWITCH, FRONT STOP	 INTERRUPTEUR STOP AVANT	 STOPSCHALTER VORNE	 INTERRUPTOR STOP DELANTERO
	  	    15	 8537245	 1	 CAVALLOTTO POMPA FRENO	 BRACKET, MASTER CYLINDER	 BRIDE MAITRE CYLINDRE	 KONSOLE, HAUPTBREMSZYLINDER	 BRIDA BOMBA FRENO
	   	   16	 8000H7605	 1	 TUBO FRENO ANTERIORE	 HOSE, FRONT BRAKE	 TUYAU FREIN AVANT	 BREMSSCHLAUCH VORNE	 MANGUERA FRENO DELANTERO
	   	   17	 800057155	 1	 VITE RACCORDO TUBO M10X1,00X19	 BOLT, BRAKE HOSE M10X1.00X19	 VIS FIXATION TUYAU M10X1,00X19	 FIXIERSCHRAUBE M10X1,00X19	 TORNILLO FIJACION MANGUERA M10X1,00X19
	     	 18	 800021480	 9	 RONDELLA 14X10,2X1 MM	 WASHER 14X10.2X1 MM	 RONDELLE 14X10,2X1 MM	 SCHEIBE 14X10,2X1 MM	 ARANDELA 14X10,2X1 MM
	  	    19	 8000H6793	 1	 SUPPORTO VASCHETTA LIQUIDO FRENI	 BRACKET, BRAKE FLUID TANK	 SUPPORT BOCAL LIQUIDE FREIN	 BREMSFLUESSIGKEITTANKHALTERUNG	 SOPORTE DEPOSITO LIQUIDO FRENOS
	   	   20	 800066181	 1	 VASCHETTA LIQUIDO FRENI	 RESERVOIR, BRAKE FLUID	 RESERVOIR LIQUIDE FREINS	 BREMSFLUESSIGKEITTANK	 DEPOSITO LIQUIDO FRENO
	  	 21	 8000A1189	 1	 VITE TTEI M5X16	 SCREW TTEI M5X16	 VIS TTEI M5X16	 SCHRAUBE TTEI M5X16	 TORNILLO TTEI M5X16  
	  	    22	 800068490	 1	 TAPPO VASCHETTA LIQUIDO FRENI	 CAP BRAKE FLUID TANK	 BOUCHON RESERVOIR LIQUIDE FREIN	 VERSCHLUSS BREMSFLUESSIGKEITTANK	 TAPON DEPOSITO LIQUIDO FRENO
	   	 23	 Z00062725	 1	 VITE TEF M6X1X10 CH8	 SCREW TEF M6X1.00X10 CH8	 VIS TEF M6X1,00X10 CH8	 SCHRAUBE TEF M6X1,00X10 CH8	 TORNILLO TEF M6X1,00X10 CH8
	   	   24	 800033288	 1	 SILENTBLOCK 20X10X13	 DAMPER 20X10X13	 SILENTBLOC 20X10X13	 SCHWINGSDAEMPFER 20X10X13	 CASQUILLO ELASTICO 20X10X13
	   	   25	 Z00056443	 1	 DADO AUTOBLOCCANTE M5X0,8 H6	 NUT, SELF LOCKING M5X0.8 H6	 ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT M5X0,8 H6	 SELBSTSPERRENDE MUTTER M5X0,8 H6	 TUERCA AUTOBLOQUEANTE M5X0,8 H6
	   	   26	 8000H7754	 1	 TUBO	 HOSE	 TUYAU	 SCHLAUCH	 MANGUERA
	  	    27	 8537279	 2	 FASCETTA CLICK 55,95 10/11	 CLAMP CLICK 55,95 10/11	 COLLIER CLICK 55,95 10/11	 KLAMMER CLICK 55,95 10/11	 ABRAZADERA CLICK 55,95 10/11



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201492

32

6

1

2

3
5

5

4

7

8

9

11

11

12

10

13

27

15

17 29

14

20

26

25

28

24

22
23

19

21 30

18

16



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201493

32

FRENO IDRAULICO POSTERIORE - REAR HYDRAULIC BRAKE
FREIN HYDRAULIQUE ARRIERE - HINTERBREMSE
FRENO HIDRAULICO TRASERO

	    	   1	 8000H3312	 1	 PEDALE FRENO	 PEDAL, BRAKE	 PEDALE FREIN	 FUSSBREMSPEDAL	 PEDAL FRENO
	    	   2	 8000H4138	 1	 GOMMINO PEDALE	 COVER PEDAL	 COUVRE-PEDALE	 GUMMIGLEITSCHUTZE	 GOMA PARA PEDAL
	   	    3	 8A0055903	 1	 MOLLA PEDALE FRENO	 SPRING, BRAKE PEDAL	 RESSORT PEDALE FREIN	 FEDER, BREMSPEDAL	 MUELLE PEDAL FRENO
	  	     4	 Y00055902	 1	 VITE TPEI M10X1,25X16	 SCREW TPEI M10X1.25X16	 VIS TPEI M10X1,25X16	 SCHRAUBE TPEI M10X1,25X16	 TORNILLO TPEI M10X1,25X16
		       5	 800022551	 2	 ANELLO O-RING 2056 14X1,78	 O-RING 2056 14X1.78	 JOINT TORIQUE 2056 14X1,78	 O-RING 2056 14X1,78	 JUNTA TORICA 2056 14X1,78
		       6	 8000H5112	 1	 POMPA FRENO POSTERIORE	 CYLINDER, REAR MASTER	 MAITRE CYLINDRE FREIN ARRIERE	 HAUPTZYLINDER, HINTEN	 BOMBA FRENO TRASERO
		       7	 800042345	 1	 RACCORDO TUBO	 UNION, HOSE	 JOINT TUYAU	 VERBINDUNG, SCHLAUCH	 RACOR MANGUITO
		       8	 2314289	 1	 CUFFIA PARAPOLVERE	 COVER, DUST	 PARE POUSSIERE	 STAUBDECKEL	 CUBIERTA RETENCION POLVO
	    	   9	 7718360	 1	 PUNTALINO POMPA FRENO	 PUSH ROD	 BARRE PRESSION	 DRUCKSTANGE	 VARILLA PRESION
	  	    10	 8000H3017	 2	 BOCCOLA 14X8X6,25 H4	 BUSH 14X8X6.25 H4	 DOUILLE 14X8X6,25 H4	 BUCHSE 14X8X6,25 H4	 BUJE 14X8X6,25 H4
	  	    11	 8537279	 2	 FASCETTA CLICK 55,95 10/11	 CLAMP CLICK 55,95 10/11	 COLLIER CLICK 55,95 10/11	 KLAMMER CLICK 55,95 10/11	 ABRAZADERA CLICK 55,95 10/11
	   	   12	 7653180	 2	 VITE M6X20	 SCREW M6X20	 VIS M6X20	 SCHRAUBE M6X20	 TORNILLO M6X20
	  	    13	 8000H7754	 1	 TUBO	 HOSE	 TUYAU	 SCHLAUCH	 MANGUERA
	  	    14	 7651203	 1	 VITE M6X12	 SCREW M6X12	 VIS M6X12	 SCHRAUBE M6X12	 TORNILLO M6X12
	   	   15	 8000H6774	 1	 VASCHETTA LIQUIDO FRENI	 RESERVOIR, BRAKE FLUID	 RESERVOIR LIQUIDE FREINS	 BREMSFLUESSIGKEITTANK	 DEPOSITO LIQUIDO FRENO
	   	   16	 8000H5113	 1	 PINZA FRENO POSTERIORE	 CALIPER, REAR BRAKE	 ETRIER FREIN ARRIERE	 HINTEN BREMSSATTEL	 PINZA FRENO TRASERA
	   	   17	 7707809	 1	 COPPIA PASTIGLIE FRENO POSTERIORE	 PADS SET, REAR BRAKE	 JEU PLAQUETTES FREN ARRIERE	 HINTERBREMSBELAEGESATZ	 JUEGO PASTILLAS FRENO TRASERO
	    	  18	 8529919	 1	 PERNO PASTIGLIE FRENO	 PIN BRAKE PAD	 PIVOT PLAQUETTE FREIN	 BOLZEN, BREMSESCHEIBEN	 PERNO PASTILLAS FRENO
	   	   19	 2330310	 1	 VITE SPURGO PINZA	 BLEED SCREW KIT	 JEU VIS PURGE	 ENTLUFTUNGSSCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	   	   20	 8000H5114	 1	 TUBO FRENO POSTERIORE	 HOSE, REAR BRAKE	 TUYAU FREIN ARRIERE	 BREMSSCHLAUCH HINTEN	 MANGUERA FRENO TRASERO
		      21	 8000H7026	 1	 FERMATUBO	 CLAMP, PIPE	 ARRET TUYAU	 SCHLAUCHHALTERUNG	 BLOQUEO TUBO
	    	  22	 800057155	 1	 VITE RACCORDO TUBO M10X1,00X19	 BOLT, BRAKE HOSE M10X1.00X19	 VIS FIXATION TUYAU M10X1,00X19	 FIXIERSCHRAUBE M10X1,00X19	 TORNILLO FIJACION MANGUERA M10X1,00X19
	   	   23	 800021480	 2	 RONDELLA 14X10,2X1 MM	 WASHER 14X10.2X1 MM	 RONDELLE 14X10,2X1 MM	 SCHEIBE 14X10,2X1 MM	 ARANDELA 14X10,2X1 MM
	  	    24	 1338650	 2	 FASCETTA	 CLAMP	 COLLIER	 KLAMMER	 ABRAZADERA
		      25	 8000H3280	 1	 PROTEZIONE TELAIO DESTRA	 GUARD, FRAME RH	 PROTECTION CADRE DROIT	 RAHMENSCHUTZ RECHTS	 PROTECCION BASTIDOR DERECHA
		      26	 7657650	 1	 VITE M5X14	 SCREW M5X14	 VIS M5X14	 SCHRAUBE M5X14	 TORNILLO M5X14
		      27	 8537278	 3	 VITE AUTOFILETTANTE 3,5X12	 SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X12	 VIS TARAUD 3,5X12	 GEWINDESCHRAUBE 3,5X12	 TORNILLO AUTOROSCANTE 3,5X12
	  	    28	 8000H7830	 1	 COPERCHIO INTERRUTTORE STOP	 COVER, STOP SWITCH	 COUVERCLE INTERRUPTEUR STOP	 DECKEL STOPSCHALTER	 CUBIERTA INTERRUPTOR STOP
		      29	 800092668	 2	 FASCETTA 25 MM	 CLAMP 25 MM	 COLLIER 25 MM	 SCHELLE 25 MM	 ABRAZADERA 25 MM
		      30	 8000H5041	 1	 SPIRALE PROTEZIONE TUBO	 SPIRAL, HOSE PROTECTER	 SPIRALE PROTECTEUR TUYAU	 SPIRALLINIE, SCHLAUCHSCHUTZ	 ESPIRAL PROTECCION TUBO



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201494

33

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

��

�

�

�

�

�



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201495

33

RUOTA ANTERIORE - FRONT WHEEL
ROUE AVANT - VORTERRAD
RUEDA DELANTERA

		       1	 8000H7231	 1	 RUOTA ANTERIORE	 WHEEL, FRONT	 ROUE AVANT	 VORDERRAD	 RUEDA DELANTERA
	  	     2	 9903781	 2	 CUSCINETTO	 BEARING	 ROULEMENT	 LAGER	 COJINETE
	  	     3	 9904625	 1	 ANELLO DI TENUTA	 SEAL RING	 BAGUE ETANCHEITE	 DICHTUNGSRING	 ANILLO RETENCION
	   	    4	 9904626	 1	 ANELLO DI TENUTA	 SEAL RING	 BAGUE ETANCHEITE	 DICHTUNGSRING	 ANILLO RETENCION
	   	    5	 7693061	 1	 VALVOLA PNEUMATICO TUBELESS	 VALVE, TUBELESS TIRE	 SOUPAPE PNEU TUBELESS	 SCHLAUCHLOSES REIFENVENTIL	 VALVULA NEUMATICO SIN CAMARA
	   	    6	 7691443	 1	 DISTANZIALE INTERNO CUSCINETTI	 SPACER, HUB BEARING	 ENTRETOISE INTERNE ROULEMENT	 KUGELLAGER INNEREABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR INTERIOR COJINETE
	   	    7	 8000H2980	 1	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
	    	   8	 8000H2981	 1	 PERNO RUOTA ANTERIORE	 AXLE, FRONT WHEEL	 AXE ROUE AVANT	 VORDERRADACHSE	 EJE RUEDA DELANTERA
	   	    9	 8000H3770	 10	 VITE DISCO FRENO	 BOLT, BRAKE DISC	 VIS FIXATION DISQUE	 SCHEIBEBEFESTIGUNGSSCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO FIJACION DISCO
	  	    10	 8000H3767	 2	 DISCO FRENO ANTERIORE	 DISC, FRONT BRAKE	 DISQUE FREIN AVANT	 BREMSSCHEIBE, VORNE	 DISCO FRENO DELANTERO



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201496

34

1

2

13

2

3

6

5

4

11
1215

16
17

21

19

20
18

22
78

9

14

10



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201497

34

RUOTA POSTERIORE - REAR WHEEL
ROUE ARRIERE - HINTERRAD
RUEDA TRASERA

	    	   1	 7718128	 1	 RUOTA POSTERIORE	 WHEEL, REAR	 ROUE ARRIERE	 HINTERRAD	 RUEDA TRASERA
	    	   2	 9903603	 2	 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 6204-2RS	 BALL BEARING 6204-2RS	 ROULEMENT A BILLES 6204-2RS	 KUGELLAGER 6204-2RS	 COJINETE BOLAS 6204-2RS
	      	 3	 7713954	 1	 DISTANZIALE INTERNO CUSCINETTI	 SPACER, HUB BEARING	 ENTRETOISE INTERNE ROULEMENT	 KUGELLAGER INNEREABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR INTERIOR COJINETE
	      	 4	 9906005	 1	 ANELLO DI TENUTA	 SEAL RING	 BAGUE ETANCHEITE	 DICHTUNGSRING	 ANILLO RETENCION
	     	  5	 7693061	 1	 VALVOLA PNEUMATICO TUBELESS	 VALVE, TUBELESS TIRE	 SOUPAPE PNEU TUBELESS	 SCHLAUCHLOSES REIFENVENTIL	 VALVULA NEUMATICO SIN CAMARA
	     	  6	 9934719	 1	 ANELLO ELASTICO	 SPRING RING	 ANNEAU ARRET	 SPRENGRING	 ANILLO RETENCION
	     	  7	 9904607	 6	 RONDELLA 10,5 MM	 WASHER 10.5 MM	 RONDELLE 10,5 MM	 SCHEIBE 10,5 MM	 ARANDELA 10,5 MM
	    	   8	 6760587	 6	 DADO M10	 NUT M10	 ECROU M10	 MUTTER M10	 TUERCA M10
	  	     9	 8A00H5769	 1	 CORONA	 REAR SPROCKET	 COURONNE	 ZAHNKETTENRAD	 CORONA
	  	    10	 8000H3307	 1	 CATENA	 CHAIN	 CHAINE	 KETTE	 CADENA
	   	   11	 7685866	 1	 RUOTA FONICA POSTERIORE	 TOOTHED WHEEL, REAR	 ROUE PHONIQUE ARRIERE	 PHONISCHES RAD HINTEN	 RUEDA FONICA TRASERA
	    	  12	 7664102	 1	 DISCO FRENO POSTERIORE	 DISC REAR BRAKE	 DISQUE FREIN ARRIERE	 BREMSSCHEIBE, HINTEN	 DISCO FRENO TRASERO
	    	  13	 7709205	 5	 VITE DISCO FRENO	 BOLT, BRAKE DISC	 VIS FIXATION DISQUE	 SCHEIBEBEFESTIGUNGSSCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO FIJACION DISCO
	   	   14	 7712298	 4	 GOMMA PARASTRAPPI	 ABSORBER, HUB SHOCK	 AMORTISSEUR CAOUTCHOUC	 STOESSSCHUTZGUMMI	 GOMA ACOPLAMIENTO ELASTICO
	   	   15	 7653136	 1	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
	    	  16	 8000H3305	 1	 FLANGIA PORTACORONA	 DRUM, SPROCKET MOUNTING	 BRIDE PORTE-COURONNE	 KETTENRADHALTEFLANSCH	 BRIDA PORTA-CORONA
	    	  17	 7717633	 1	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
	    	  18	 9906005	 1	 ANELLO DI TENUTA	 SEAL RING	 BAGUE ETANCHEITE	 DICHTUNGSRING	 ANILLO RETENCION
	    	  19	 9981221	 1	 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 6204	 BEARING, BALL 6204	 ROULEMENT A BILLES 6204	 KUGELLAGER 6204	 COJINETE DE BOLAS 6204
	    	  20	 9934719	 1	 ANELLO ELASTICO	 SPRING RING	 ANNEAU ARRET	 SPRENGRING	 ANILLO RETENCION
	   	   21	 8000H5773	 1	 DISTANZIALE	 SPACER	 ENTRETOISE	 ABSTANDHALTER	 DISTANCIADOR
	   	   22	 9902902	 6	 VITE M10X30	 SCREW M10X30	 VIS M10X30	 SCHRAUBE M10X30	 TORNILLO M10X30



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201498

35

6

7

8
9

10

11

19

15
14

15
13

16

17

18

21
23

22

24

26

27

28
32

31

29

12

26

33

30

20
2

3

4

5

15
14

1

16

11 15

13

25



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/201499

35

IMPIANTO ELETTRICO, STRUMENTO, FANALERIA - ELECTRIC SYSTEM LIGHT, DIGITAL INSTRUMENT
PARTES ELECTRIQUE, ECLAIRAGE, INSTRUMENT DIGITAL - ELEKTRISCHE KOMPONENTE, DIGITAL TACHOMETER 
PARTES ELECTRICAS, ILUMINACION, INSTRUMENTO DIGITAL

	      	 1	 8000H3297	 1	 CAVO FANALI POSTERIORI	 CABLE, TAILLIGHT	 CABLE FEU ARRIERE	 KABELBAUM SCHLUSSLICHT	 CABLE FARO PILOTO
	    	   2	 8000H6457	 1	 CAVO FANALE ANTERIORE	 CORD, HEADLIGHT	 CABLE FEU AVANT	 VERKABELUNG SCHEINWERFER	 CABLE FARO DELANTERO
	    	   3	 8000H6456	 1	 FANALE ILLUMINAZIONE TARGA	 LAMP, LICENSE PLATE	 FEU ECLARAGE PLAQUE IMMATRICULATION	 KENNZEICHENLEUCHTE	 FARO LUZ MATRICULA
	  	     4	 60ND07330	 1	 VITE TCEI M5X0,8X16	 SCREW TCEI M5X0.8X16	 VIS TCEI M5X0,8X16	 SCHRAUBE TCEI M5X0,8X16	 TORNILLO TCEI M5X0,8X16
	   	    5	 8000H2168	 1	 DADO ELASTICO M5	 CLIP NUT M6X1	 ECROU D' AGRAFE M6X1	 FEDERMUTTER M6X1	 TUERCA DE CLIP M6X1
	   	    6	 7687808	 1	 FASCETTA	 CLAMP	 COLLIER	 KLAMMER	 ABRAZADERA
	    	   7	 7718054	 1	 AVVISATORE ACUSTICO	 HORN	 AVERTISSEUR SONORE	 HUPE	 BOCINA
	    	   8	 U00046893	 1	 DADO ELASTICO M6X1	 CLIP NUT M6X1	 JONC M6X1	 KLEMME M6X1	 PRESILLA M6X1
	   	    9	 7651203	 1	 VITE M6X12	 SCREW M6X12	 VIS M6X12	 SCHRAUBE M6X12	 TORNILLO M6X12
	   	   10	 8000H3303	 1	 FANALE ANTERIORE	 HEAD LIGHT	 FEU AVANT	 SCHEINWERFER	 FARO DELANTERO
	    	  11	 8000H0316	 4	 SILENTBLOCK	 DAMPER	 SILENTBLOC	 SCHWINGUNGSDAEMPFER	 CASQUILLO ELASTICO
	    	  12	 8000H1735	 2	 BOCCOLA FLANGIATA	 BUSH WITH COLLAR	 DOUILLE BRIDEE	 GEFLANSCHBUCHSE	 CASQUILLO REBORDEADO
	    	  13	 8000H6552	 2	 LAMPEGGIATORE ANT.DX/POST.SX	 FLASHER LIGHT FRONT RH - REAR LH	 CLIGNOTANT AVANT DROIT-ARRIERE GAUCHE	 BLINKER, VORDER RECHTS RUECK LINKS	 INTERMITENTE DEL.DERECHO-TRASERO IZQ.
	    	  14	 8000H6553	 2	 LAMPEGGIATORE ANT.SX/POST.DX	 FLASHER LIGHT FRONT LH - REAR RH	 CLIGNOTANT AVANT GAUCHE-ARRIERE DROIT	 BLINKER, VORDER LINKS RUECK RECHTS	 INTERMITENTE DEL.IZQUER-TRASERO DERECHO
	  	    15	 7657650	 4	 VITE M5X14	 SCREW M5X14	 VIS M5X14	 SCHRAUBE M5X14	 TORNILLO M5X14
	     	 16	 7160797	 2	 LAMPADINA 12V-5W LONGLIFE	 BULB 12V-5W LONGLIFE	 AMPOULE 12V-5W LONGLIFE	 GLUEHLAMPE 12V-5W LONGLIFE	 LAMPARA 12V-5W LONGLIFE
	    	  17	 8000H6575	 1	 SUPPORTO FANALE ANTERIORE INFERIORE	STAY, HEADLIGHT LOWER	 SUPPORT FEU AVANT INFERIEUR	 KONSOLE, SCHEINWERFER UNTEN	 SOPORTE FARO INFERIOR
	     	 18	 7651203	 2	 VITE M6X12	 SCREW M6X12	 VIS M6X12	 SCHRAUBE M6X12	 TORNILLO M6X12
	     	 19	 8000H7021	 2	 PERNO	 PIN	 PIVOT	 BOLZEN	 PERNO
	     	 20	 8538867	 1	 LAMPADINA 12V 55/60W ALOGENA H4	 BULB 12V 55/60W HALOGEN H4	 AMPOULE 12V 55/60W HALOGENE H4	 GLUEHLAMPE 12V 55/60W HALOGEN H4	 LAMPARA 12V 55/60W HALOGENA H4
	  	    21	 9904792	 2	 VITE M5X20	 SCREW M5X20	 VIS M5X20	 SCHRAUBE M5X20	 TORNILLO M5X20
	  	    22	 800095128	 3	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA
	   	   23	 8000B1774	 2	 BOCCOLA 14X7X5,25 MM	 BUSH 14X7X5.25 MM	 DOUILLE 14X7X5,25 MM	 BUCHSE 14X7X5,25 MM	 BUJE 14X7X5,25 MM
	   	   24	 800071578	 4	 FASCETTA 78 MM	 CLAMP 78 MM	 COLLIER 78 MM	 SCHELLE 78 MM	 ABRAZADERA 78 MM
	   	   25	 8000H3304	 1	 FANALE POSTERIORE	 TAIL LIGHT	 FEU ARRIERE	 SCHLUSSLICHT	 LUZ COLA
	   	   26	 800086004	 4	 TAMPONE ADESIVO	 GROMMET ADHESIVE	 CAOUTCHOUC ADHESIF	 KLEBERGUMMI	 GOMA ADHESIVA
SEND FRAME NUMBER	    27		  1	 GRUPPO STRUMENTI	 METER ASSY	 GROUPE INSTRUMENTS	 COCKPITINSTRUMENTE KPL	 TABLERO DE INSTRUMENTOS
	   	   28	 8000H3288	 1	 SUPPORTO STRUMENTI	 BRACKET METER	 SUPPORT TABLEAU BORD	 HALTERUNG INSTRUMENTENBRETT	 SOPORTE TABLERO INSTRUMENTOS
	     	 29	 7653180	 2	 VITE M6X20	 SCREW M6X20	 VIS M6X20	 SCHRAUBE M6X20	 TORNILLO M6X20
	  	    30	 9906498	 3	 MOLLETTA	 SPRING	 RESSORT	 FEDER	 MUELLE
	   	   31	 U00055134	 2	 DADO ELASTICO M5X0,8	 NUT M5X0.8	 ECROU M5X0,8	 MUTTER M5X0,8	 TUERCA M5X0,8
	  	    32	 7657650	 2	 VITE M5X14	 SCREW M5X14	 VIS M5X14	 SCHRAUBE M5X14	 TORNILLO M5X14
	  	    33	 1233200	 3	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/2014100

36

1

2

35

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

18 22

20

18
19

25

26

24

23

27

28

29

30

31

33

32

3516

17
21

4

34

36



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/2014101

36

GRUPPO CAVI,  PARTI ELETTRICHE  - MAIN WIRING HARNESS, ELECTRICAL PARTS
CABLES PRINCIPAL, PARTIES ELECTRIQUES - KABEL, ELEKTRISCHE KOMPONENTE
GRUPO PRINCIPAL CABLES, PARTES ELECTRICAS

		       1	 7707943	 1	 REGOLATORE DI TENSIONE	 REGULATOR & RECTIFIER	 REGULATEUR TENSION	 SPANNUNGSREGLER	 REGULADOR TENSION
	     	  2	 7680859	 2	 VITE M6X30	 SCREW M6X30	 VIS M6X30	 SCHRAUBE M6X30	 TORNILLO M6X30
	    	   3	 800035112	 2	 RONDELLA ISOLANTE 14X5,5X2 MM	 INSULATING WASHER 14X5.5X2 MM	 RONDELLE ISOLANTE 14X5,5X2 MM	 ISOLIERSCHEIBE 14X5,5X2 MM	 ARANDELA AISLANTE 14X5,5X2 MM
	    	   4	 Z00061313	 2	 DADO M6X1 H6 CH10	 NUT M6X1 H6 CH10	 ECROU M6X1 H6 CH10	 MUTTER M6X1 H6 CH10	 TUERCA M6X1 H6 CH10
	     	  5	 8000H3296	 1	 IMPIANTO ELETTRICO	 WIRING HARNESS	 FAISCEAU CABLES PRINCIPAL	 HAUPTVERKABELUNG	 GRUPO CABLES PRINCIPAL
	    	   6	 7651203	 1	 VITE M6X12	 SCREW M6X12	 VIS M6X12	 SCHRAUBE M6X12	 TORNILLO M6X12
	    	   7	 8000H6458	 1	 CAVO MOTORINO AVVIAMENTO	 CABLE, STARTER MOTOR	 CORDON MOTEUR DEMARRAGE	 KABELBAUM STARTERMOTOR	 CABLEADO MOTOR ARRANQUE
	   	   8	 Z00061313	 1	 DADO M6X1 H6 CH10	 NUT M6X1 H6 CH10	 ECROU M6X1 H6 CH10	 MUTTER M6X1 H6 CH10	 TUERCA M6X1 H6 CH10
	   	    9	 7651203	 1	 VITE M6X12	 SCREW M6X12	 VIS M6X12	 SCHRAUBE M6X12	 TORNILLO M6X12
	   	   10	 7704173	 1	 CAPPUCCIO	 BOOT	 CAPUCHON	 KAPPE	 CAPUCHON
	   	   11	 6918746	 1	 FASCETTA	 CLAMP	 COLLIER	 KLAMMER	 ABRAZADERA
	   	   12	 6915974	 1	 FASCETTA	 CLAMP	 COLLIER	 KLAMMER	 ABRAZADERA
	   	   13	 8000A6749	 3	 RELE'	 RELAY	 RELAIS	 RELAIS	 RELE
	   	   14	 8000H6181	 1	 SUPPORTO RELE'	 BRACKET, RELAY	 SUPPORT, RELAIS	 HALTER, FERNSCHALTER	 SOPORTE RELE'
	    	  15	 7651203	 2	 VITE M6X12	 SCREW M6X12	 VIS M6X12	 SCHRAUBE M6X12	 TORNILLO M6X12
	    	  16	 8000H4708	 1	 SUPPORTO ELASTICO CENTRALINA	 RUBBER CUSHION E.C.U.	 SUPPORT ELASTIQUE UNITE' CONTROLE	 SCHWINGSDAEMPFER ELEKTRONISCHES STEUER	 SOPORTE ELASTICO CENTRALITA
		      17	 7711474	 1	 TELERUTTORE AVVIAMENTO	 RELAY, STARTING MOTOR	 RELAIS DEMARRAGE	 STARTRELAIS	 RELE ARRANQUE
	  	    18	 800033372	 6	 RIVETTO A STRAPPO 3,8X8	 RIVET, BLIND 3.8X8	 RIVET 3,8X8	 NIETE 3,8X8	 REMACHE CIEGO 3,8X8
	  	    19	 62ND15547	 4	 RONDELLA 12X4,3X0,8	 WASHER 12X4.3X0.8	 RONDELLE 12X4,3X0,8	 SCHEIBE 12X4,3X0,8	 ARANDELA 12X4,3X0,8
	   	   20	 8000H4507	 1	 SUPPORTO TELERUTTORE AVVIAMENTO	 BRACKET, STARTER RELAY	 SUPPORT RELAIS DEMARRAGE	 HALTERUNG FERNSCHALTER	 SOPORTE TELERUPTOR ARRANQUE
	  	    21	 8000H2368	 1	 GOMMINO	 GROMMET	 CAOUTCHOUC	 GUMMITEILE	 GOMA
	  	    22	 62ND15547	 4	 RONDELLA 12X4,3X0,8	 WASHER 12X4.3X0.8	 RONDELLE 12X4,3X0,8	 SCHEIBE 12X4,3X0,8	 ARANDELA 12X4,3X0,8
	  	    23	 8000H7384	 1	 BOCCOLA	 BUSH	 DOUILLE	 BUCHSE	 BUJE
		      24	 9905768	 1	 VITE TCEI M8X25	 SCREW TCEI M8X25	 VIS TCEI M8X25	 SCHRAUBE TCEI M8X25	 TORNILLO TCEI M8X25
	  	    25	 8000H7286	 1	 SUPPORTO PRESA BASSA TENSIONE	 BRACKET, SOCKET, LOW VOLTAGE	 SUPPORT PRISE BAS TENSION	 HALTERUNG, NIEDERSPANNUNGSTECKDOSE	 SOPORTE TOMACORRIENTE BAJA TENSION
	   	   26	 7714741	 1	 PRESA BASSA TENSIONE	 SOCKET, LOW VOLTAGE	 PRISE ELECTRIQUE BAS TENSION	 NIEDERSPANNUNGSTECKDOSE	 TOMACORRIENTE BAJA TENSION
	     	 27	 1378997	 1	 SUPPORTO CONNETTORI	 BRACKET, CONNECTOR	 SUPPORT CONNECTEUR	 KONSOLE VERBINDER	 SOPORTE CONECTOR
	    	  28	 7715117	 1	 SENSORE VELOCITA'	 SENSOR, SPEED	 CAPTEUR VITESSE	 ABTASTER GESCHWINDICKEIT	 SENSOR VELOCIDAD
	   	   29	 9905536	 1	 VITE TCEI M6X16	 SCREW TCEI M6X16	 VIS TCEI M6X16	 SCHRAUBE TCEI M6X16	 TORNILLO TCEI M6X16
	   	   30	 7727073	 1	 INTERRUTTORE STOP POSTERIORE	 SWITCH, REAR BRAKE	 INTERRUPTEUR STOP ARRIERE	 HINTEN STOPSCHALTER	 INTERRUPTOR STOP TRASERO
	   	   31	 8000H7829	 1	 VITE	 SCREW	 VIS	 SCHRAUBE	 TORNILLO
	   	   32	 800092668	 6	 FASCETTA 25 MM	 CLAMP 25 MM	 COLLIER 25 MM	 SCHELLE 25 MM	 ABRAZADERA 25 MM
	   	   33	 800056444	 35	 FASCETTA 188 MM	 CLAMP 188 MM	 COLLIER 188 MM	 SCHELLE 188 MM	 ABRAZADERA 188 MM



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/2014102

36

1

2

35

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

18 22

20

18
19

25

26

24

23

27

28

29

30

31

33

32

3516

17
21

4

34

36



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/2014103

36

GRUPPO CAVI,  PARTI ELETTRICHE  - MAIN WIRING HARNESS, ELECTRICAL PARTS
CABLES PRINCIPAL, PARTIES ELECTRIQUES - KABEL, ELEKTRISCHE KOMPONENTE
GRUPO PRINCIPAL CABLES, PARTES ELECTRICAS

	    	  34	 8000H7069	 2	 BOBINA ACCENSIONE	 COIL, IGNITION	 BOBINE ALLUMAGE	 ZUENDSPULE	 BOBINA ENCENDIDO
 SEND FRAME NUMBER	     35		  1	 CENTRALINA INIEZIONE	 ENGINE CONTROL UNIT	 UNITE' CONTROLE INJECTION	 EINSPRITZUNG ZENTRALANLAGE	 CENTRAL INYECCION
		      36	 8528522	 2	 CANDELA NGK LMAR8C-9	 PLUG, SPARK NGK LMAR8C-9	 BOUGIE NGK LMAR8C-9	 ZUENDKERZE NGK LMAR8C-9	 BUJIA NGK LMAR8C-9



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/2014104

37

1

2

4

3



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/2014105

37

KIT CHIAVE CON TAPPO - KEYS WITH PLUG KIT	
KIT CLEF AVEC BOUCHON - SCHLUSSEL STARTER-KITS	
KIT LLAVE CON TAPON

	SEND FRAME NUMBER	     1		  1	 COMMUTATORE A CHIAVE	 MAIN SWITCH	 COMMUTATEUR A CLE ALLUMAGE	 ZUENDSCHALTER	 CONMUTADOR LLAVE
	SEND FRAME NUMBER	     2		  1	 CHIAVE CON TRANSPONDER	 KEY WITH TRANSPONDER	 CLEF A TRANSPONDEUR	 TRANSPONDERSCHLÜSSEL	 LLAVE CON TRANSPONDER
		       3	 7705033	 2	 VITE ANTIMANOMISSIONE	 SCREW, ANTITAMPERING	 VIS ANTI-EFFRACTION	 SCHRAUBE, FAELSCHUNGSSICHERES	 TORNILLO ANTITRUCO
		       4	 8000H7045	 1	 TAPPO SERBATOIO CARBURANTE	 CAP SET, FUEL TANK	 BOUCHON RESERVOIR CARBURANT	 VERSCHLUSS, KRAFTSTOFFTANK	 TAPON DEPOSITO CARBURANTE



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/2014106

38

�

�
�

�

�



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/2014107

38

DECALCOMANIE - TRANSFER
DECALCOMANIE - ABZIEHBILD
CALCOMANIA

	 NUDA900	      1	 8000H7669	 1	 EMBLEMA DESTRO	 EMBLEM RH	 EMBLEME DROIT	 EMBLEM, RECHTS	 EMBLEMA DERECHO

	 NUDA900	      2	 8000H7670	 1	 EMBLEMA SINISTRO	 EMBLEM LH	 EMBLEME GAUCHE	 EMBLEM, LINKS	 EMBLEMA IZQUERDO

	 NUDA900R	      3	 8000H7671	 1	 EMBLEMA DESTRO	 EMBLEM RH	 EMBLEME DROIT	 EMBLEM, RECHTS	 EMBLEMA DERECHO

	 NUDA900R	      4	 8000H7672	 1	 EMBLEMA SINISTRO	 EMBLEM LH	 EMBLEME GAUCHE	 EMBLEM, LINKS	 EMBLEMA IZQUERDO

		       5	 8000H7724	 2	 EMBLEMA HUSQVARNA	 EMBLEM HUSQVARNA	 EMBLEME HUSQVARNA	 EMBLEM HUSQVARNA	 EMBLEMA HUSQVARNA



TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/2014108

39

7

1

2

3

4

5

9

10

8

6



Note
Notes
Notes
Marke
Notas

Pos.
No.
N.
Index
Pos.

N. Cod.
Code No.
Nr. Code 
Code Nr
N. Cod. DENOMINAZIONE	 NAME	 DESIGNATION	 BESHREIBUNG	 DENOMINACION

Q.tà
Q.ty
Q.te

M.ge
C.ad

NUDA 900/2012
NUDA 900 R/2012
TAVOLA - DRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Spare parts catalogue Ed. 03/2014109

ATTREZZI OFFICINA - WORKSHOP TOOLS	
EQUIPEMENT DES ATELIERS - SPEZIALWERKZEUG	
HERRAMIENTAS DE TALLER39

		       1	 8000H5009	 1	 VITE BLOCCAGGIO ALBERO MOTORE	 SCREW, CRANKSHAFT LOCKING	 VIS DE BLOCAGE VILEBREQUIN	 SCHRAUBE, KURBELWELLENFESTSTELLUNG	 TORNILLO BLOQUEO CIGUENAL

	    	   2	 00401773	 1	 DISCO BLOCCAGGIO CAMPANA FRIZIONE	 DISC, CLUCH HOUSING LOCKING	 DISQUE DE BLOCAGE CAGE EMBRAYAGE	 KUPPLUNGSKORB FESTPLATTE	 DISCO BLOQUEO CAMPANA EMBRAGUE

	     	  3	 00417773	 1	 ESTRATTORE VOLANO M22X1,5	 FLYWHEEL EXTRACTOR M22X1.5	 EXTRACTEUR VOLANT M22X1,5	 AUSZIEHER SCHWUNGRAD M22X1,5	 EXTRACTOR VOLANTE M22X1,5

	    	   4	 02152882	 1	 ASTA CON PIASTRE SMONTAGGIO VALVOLE	 VALVE DISASSEMBLY HOLDER PLATE	 PLAQUE DE SUPPORT POUR DEPOSE SOUPAPES	 AUFLAGEFLAECHE FUER VENTILAUSBAU	 PLACA SOPORTE PARA DESMONTAJE VALVULAS

	     	  5	 02152883	 1	 ARCHETTO SMONTAGGIO VALVOLE	 VALVE DISASSEMBLY SUPPORT	 SUPPORT DEPOSE SOUPAPES	 AUFLAGE FUER VENTILAUSBAU	 SOPORTE DESMONTAJE VALVULAS

	     	  6	 02152884	 1	 PREMIMOLLE SMONTAGGIO VALVOLE	 SPRING PRESSER FOR VALVE DISASSEMBLY	 PRESSE-RESSORTS POUR DEPOSE SOUPAPES	 VENTILFEDERSPANNER ZUR ENTFERNUNG	 COMPRESOR DE MUELLE DESMONTAJE VALVULAS

	      	 7	 8000H5016	 1	 SPINGIMOLLE	 SPRING PRESSER	 PRESSE-RESSORTS	 FEDERDRUCHSCHEIBE	 PLATO DE PRESION MUELLES

	  	     8	 00401399	 1	 ESTRATTORE	 PULLER	 EXTRACTEUR	 AUSZIEHER	 EXTRACTOR

	  	     9	 00401400	 1	 PESO PER ESTRATTORE	 WEIGHT FOR PULLER	 POIDS POUR EXTRACTEUR	 GEWICHT FUER AUSZIEHER	 PESO PARA EXTRACTOR

	    	  10	 00417769	 1	 ADATTATORE M8-M6 INTERNO	 INNER ADAPTER M8-M6	 ADAPTATEUR M8-M6 INTERNE	 INTERNEN ADAPTER M8-M6	 ADAPTADOR INTERNO M8-M6


